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Event  1   Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 23.55 1/6/2007 Emily F Lloyd

WF26 QT27.79

Meet Qualifying:  27.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time

TCY 24.19 13Mielke, Cameron L1

YY 24.63 14Nahass, Sadie K2

YY 24.77 13Dirito, Lillie A3

YY 24.90 14Brown, Grace S4

YNS 24.95 14Curtin, Caroline J5

YY 25.08 13Ziegler, Gracie N6

RAYS 25.19 14Ford, McKenzie R7

YCM 25.46 14Emrich, Kenna M8

RY-MA 25.47 14Weise, Kinsley A9

WEST 25.51 13Alden, Cassandra M10

RAYS 25.62 14Ford, Madison H11

LEBY 25.65 14Shuman, Brooke12

RAYS 25.83 14Pekarsky, Kayla A13

SFY 25.86 14Csaszar, Eva14

EHY 25.86 14Powers, Sydney A15

YNS 26.06 13McLaughlin, Stella A16

SFY 26.08 14Touw, Lily17

WY 26.14 14Giordano, Gemma V18

WY 26.17 14Paterson, Sophia19

BYST 26.19 13Yerk, Alexandra L20

YY 26.22 14Bumbaugh, Avery L21

WEST 26.24 14Sweitzer, Lilly22

LYM 26.40 13Washington, Malia M23

YY 26.43 13Ziegler, Hadley J24

RAYS 26.45 14Graziosi, Charlie M25

EHY 26.48 13O'Shea, Avienne26

UPY 26.49 14Smith, Eve Lynn H27

PAY 26.56 13Kozak, Ella M28

YCM 26.60 13Dowgiewicz, Lucy R29

LEBY 26.61 14Helwig, Chloe E30

CC 26.62 13Reeder, Rebecca G31

EHY 26.64 13Rizzo, Heidi A32

RAYS 26.80 14Gyza, Annie M33

PAY 26.87 14Thompson, Kenzie M34

LANY 26.89 14Stevens, Brooke M35

RAYS 26.94 14Chiang, Olivia Q36

PAY 27.02 14Miller, Annie M37

PAY 27.05 13Shearer, Mara38

SFY 27.05 13Jaoude, Lea A39

WFY 27.08 13Moran, Kathryn A40

RY-MA 27.09 14Rogers, Veronica C41

WFY 27.10 14Ciabattoni, Jillian A42

BYNS 27.12 13Fazekas, Sophie M43

STRM 27.17 14Boisvert, Brianna C44

YY 27.19 14Fisher, Gabby N45

YCM 27.23 14Hendrickson, Chloe A46

WY 27.24 14Reichart, Jane47

YCM 27.26 14MacMahon, Braelyn M48

HYB 27.30 14Karpoich, Charlotte D49

HFY 27.31 14Prettyman, Bailey50

TCY 27.33 13Perkins, Mari K51

YNS 27.36 14Moreira, Violet I52

YY 27.41 13Koratich, Kaslyn53

LEBY 27.43 14Cunningham, Taylor E54

LANY 27.47 14Flinchbaugh, Clara J55

TCY 27.51 13Fisher, Fisher A56

NDCY 27.55 13Gray, Piper57

WFY 27.57 13Coughlin, Maura B58

STRM 27.60 13Perrin, Lucy J59

WEST 27.65 14Estep, Madalyn N60

HFY 27.67 14Lauer, Olivia J61

BAY 27.68 13Almedilla, Alessandra62

FSY 27.68 13Sterbinsky, Mia M63

PAY 27.70 14Horton, Katie64

STRM 27.71 13Bisbee, Mia S65

RY-MA 27.72 13Bayne, Ruby I66

RY-PV 27.74 13Trencevska, Lena67

HYB 27.74 14Reed, Lauren L68

SFY 27.75 13Evans, Eliza69

HYB 27.78 13Mardosa, Ruby70

SSYS 27.81 13Gezotis, Maddie71

WFY 27.81 13Zinna, Micaela72

PAY 27.89 13Ferst, Stellarose73

WEST 27.92 13Stewart, Hailey N74

RY-MA 28.06 14Lynch, Madelyn A75

RAYS 28.06 14Collings, Finola M76

STRM 28.20 13Ferguson, Genna G77

YY 28.23 14Dukes, Sa'Bren78

BYST 28.25 13Kelly, Abigail79

LYM 28.30 14Hunt, Mara C80

BYST 28.34 13Kelly, Beatrice81

WFY 28.51 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N82

HYB 28.52 13Cox, Eva F83

YNS 28.57 14Dwyer, Aubrey J84

EHY 28.59 14Grande, Molly85

SFY 28.66 13Damouni, Estelle A86

SPY 28.79 13Costa, Sadie R87

BYST 29.16 13Hartney, Ellen B88

SPY 29.23 13Obrien, Caitlyn M89

HYB 29.88 14Gervase, Isabella90

SPY 30.60 14Hoff, Ella A91

SPY 30.92 13Cornett, Elaina J92

SPY 31.09 14Pietromica, Eva S93

SPY 35.27 13Perry, Lizzie C94

SPY 35.46 13Schumacher, Lucy E95

Event  2   Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 21.20 1/17/2025 Ryker J Levi

WF26 QT26.89

Meet Qualifying:  26.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

TCY 23.09 14Mogan, Michael L1

FSY 23.17 14Eirkson, Alex J2

STRM 23.21 14Sementa, Marcus3

BYNS 23.24 13Mancuso, Sullivan4

EHY 23.81 14Menu, Aidan M5

HYB 23.82 14McGaw, Owen P6

YNS 23.87 13Chemel, Henry R7

WFY 24.06 14Jeon, Alexander W8

RY-NJ 24.13 14Rappazzo, Joey M9
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Event  2 ...(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WY 24.18 13Levitt, Jack G10

LANY 24.19 14Fitzgerald, Liam H11

LYM 24.19 14Wiscount, Zachary12

LANY 24.22 14Gustafson, Greyson H13

UPY 24.25 14Hoffman, Liam E14

FCY 24.51 14Zhao, Ethan C15

PAY 24.56 14Sadowski, Wesley J16

HYB 24.66 13Mayberry, Raylen17

LANY 24.66 14Grubb, Jesse R18

PAY 24.67 14Sutton, Gavin M19

SSYS 24.77 14Truong, Brendon20

PAY 24.80 14Thiel, Teddy J21

WFY 24.84 14Gregersen, Parker22

ELY 24.86 14Moyer, Chance C23

RY-NJ 24.93 13Niebergall, Zachary E24

LYM 24.96 14Eichstaedt, Leo M25

SFY 25.05 14Hale, Edward26

YCM 25.10 14Quinn, Riley J27

SFY 25.11 14Kuklish, Brandt L28

YCM 25.13 14Krasnoff, Reece P29

HFY 25.15 14Green, Avery L30

WEST 25.23 13Nguyen, Nathan31

LEBY 25.27 14McKelvie, Austin32

RY-NJ 25.37 14Pfeil, Drew33

FCY 25.40 14Zhong, Bryan34

RY-MA 25.49 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M35

FSY 25.49 14Lewis, AJ J36

WY 25.51 14Bloomer, Chris D37

RY-NJ 25.58 14Souh, Theo Y38

YNS 25.60 14Whitaker, Riley J39

LYM 25.61 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril40

FSY 25.64 13Teitelbaum, James B41

LYM 25.68 14Krikourian, Mark Z42

LEBY 25.71 13Ness, Wyatt43

FCY 25.74 13Atencio, Maddox X44

YCM 25.75 13Stanley, Logan45

RAYS 25.75 14Evangelista, Cole N46

SPY 25.89 13Cognetti, Jackson A47

FSY 26.00 13Lee, Zach M48

UPY 26.01 14Hartzell, Carson A49

WY 26.07 14Davis, Hutton50

BYST 26.08 14Eisenhardt, Connor51

SSYS 26.13 13Kruzer, James52

WFY 26.29 14Ura, Nick P53

LYM 26.34 14Lin, Lucas S54

HYB 26.44 14Xu, Reven55

WFY 26.47 13Bagnato, Myles R56

LYM 26.49 13Leontaras, Dimitri A57

UPY 26.54 14Morasco, Parker R58

UPY 26.55 13Weinschenk, Grayden59

YBCC 26.56 13Brayshaw, Luke N60

FSY 26.58 14Rein, Ben A61

SFY 26.61 13Handley, Braxton B62

FSY 26.63 13Anson, Matthew P63

BAY 26.65 13Kurian, Charlie64

YCM 26.66 14Wong, Aiden D65

WY 26.74 13Grauch, Charlie L66

PAY 26.79 14Adair, Austin T67

UPY 26.81 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I68

LYM 26.81 14Dang, Dylan T69

RY-PV 26.82 14Jones, Luke P70

PAY 26.95 14Heinzmann, Ashton T71

SPY 26.95 13O'Brien, Liam C72

HYB 27.06 14Chojnacki, Brayden73

PAY 27.09 13Olenoski, James74

YCM 27.16 14Forman, Zachary75

LYM 27.16 14Scassero, Byron76

SPY 27.73 14Robinson, Paul D77

PAY 27.83 13Ciminera, Nicholas78

SPY 28.29 14Connors, Ian P79

SSYS 28.86 13Nussbaum, Beckett J80

SPY 29.93 13Lorance, Carson P81

SPY 33.70 13Espinosa, Simon82

Event  3   Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 23.05 1/14/2023 Katie H Lawrence

WF26 QT26.79

Meet Qualifying:  26.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time

PAY 23.51 17Lewis, Brynn R1

SFY 23.83 16Jaoude, Mia C2

WFY 23.90 18Wolf, Jessie3

RY-MA 24.22 15Kissling, Abigail M4

EHY 24.24 17Pitches, Daisy M5

RAYS 24.27 16Peterson, Morgan L6

FCY 24.29 17Murphy, Claire M7

LANY 24.47 16Bushnell, Addy E8

SFY 24.53 16Damouni, Gabriella C9

YCM 24.61 15Purdy, Erin M10

RY-MA 24.67 18Ludwig, Allie C11

BYNS 24.72 15Mazur, Avery V12

HYB 24.80 17Lopez, Caitlin E13

RY-MA 24.80 17Parry, Mia J14

WFY 24.83 15Leishman, Taylor15

RAYS 24.89 17Schwelm, Addison R16

YY 24.97 17Blough, Madelyn G17

EHY 24.99 15Rizzo, Vanessa R18

FCY 25.00 19Mcintyre, Laraine C19

RAYS 25.00 18Despeaux, Addyson R20

YY 25.08 16Bohannon, Lily M21

WFY 25.15 16Horgan, Riley M22

YY 25.16 18Eckert, Jayla M23

PAY 25.21 15McGuire, Kylie24

UPY 25.28 15Minnerly, Rachael L25

YY 25.28 16Welsh, Zoe T26

RAYS 25.33 16Lukban, Kate A27

CC 25.36 15Keller, Audrey E28

PAY 25.37 15Figueroa, Michelle J29

YY 25.38 16Hill, Zoe E30

PAY 25.40 18Obenski, Lucille J31

HFY 25.44 17Anderson, Trinity A32

HFY 25.47 17Romanowski, Leah M33

WFY 25.47 17Dickson, Anna H34

LYM 25.49 17Murphy, Chloe35
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Event  3 ...(Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SSYS 25.50 16Mathewson, Saraellen L36

SFY 25.66 16Touw, Isla J37

STRM 25.67 18Ferguson, Haven H38

SPY 25.82 15Whitty, Adele K39

WY 25.84 15Levitt, Avery J40

SSYS 25.86 16Boynton, Allison L41

YNS 25.89 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M42

RY-MA 25.91 15Milshaw, Kylie A43

EHY 25.96 17Daniels, Lizzie M44

HYB 26.01 17Petkovits, Maria J45

SPY 26.03 16O'Brien, Reagan E46

HYB 26.09 16Tenkman, Claire C47

TCY 26.10 17Seymour, Kara L48

RAYS 26.16 16Reiner, Ema D49

YCM 26.22 17Barbe, Messina E50

RY-MA 26.23 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R51

YY 26.30 15Clark, Zhoie A52

RY-MA 26.31 16Burkholder, Cali G53

HFY 26.34 17Romanowski, Ashley A54

WY 26.35 15Dubeck, Ally P55

UPY 26.39 18Rohl, Amy E56

WFY 26.41 17Wdowiak, Natalia57

HYB 26.44 17Williamson, Samantha E58

PAY 26.45 17Sellers, Olivia M59

PAY 26.46 17Reese, Ellie O60

YY 26.46 16Klinedinst, Piper G61

HYB 26.47 16Romano, Jessica E62

WEST 26.47 15MacNamara, Karli M63

STRM 26.47 15Lewon, Eliza64

HYB 26.50 17Halley, Leah C65

PAY 26.52 16Kalbach, Grace I66

HFY 26.56 16Arvi, Rachel67

PAY 26.57 16Kibalo, Natalie R68

PAY 26.59 17Bierman, Eya69

TCY 26.60 17Clagett, Maddy M70

RY-MA 26.63 15Steffy, Fiona L71

YCM 26.63 15Torrens, Annabelle W72

SPY 26.65 16Wilmer, Hailey M73

SFY 26.68 15Maughan, Gretchen L74

WY 26.70 15Ouellette, Charlotte L75

CUY 26.72 17Kelly, Brianna E76

YY 26.72 15Thoman, Ava77

STRM 26.75 16Suljevic, Amina78

PAY 26.76 15Gaskins, Emily79

STRM 26.76 15Pisarsky, Annika L80

HYB 26.78 17Petkovits, Arianna R81

PAY 26.79 17Metry, Gabby I82

BAY 26.81 15Goocey, Rachel83

RY-MA 26.90 17North, Abigail R84

HYB 26.98 15Reilly, Lily85

GSVY 27.04 16Muchler, Jillian K86

BYNS 27.07 15Crater, Madison R87

LANY 27.13 16Krista, Lennon M88

WY 27.14 15Concannon, Haley A89

BAY 27.26 15Yancoskie, Anna R90

EHY 27.30 16Griffin, Ginger M91

PAY 27.31 17Adair, Carys Y92

FSY 27.49 17Bretz, Sarah A93

FCY 27.50 17Eagen, Brielle94

STRM 27.60 15Yeaton, Emily I95

BAY 27.64 16Marks, Izzy K96

BYNS 27.70 15Peterson, Avery L97

SPY 27.74 16Ballard, Riley T98

RY-MA 27.75 15Cohen, Vivian99

LANY 27.81 16Green, Liv J100

HYB 27.94 15Proctor, Campbell J101

HFY 28.00 16Golba, Brooke T102

NDCY 28.00 16Reber, Hannah C103

RAYS 28.04 15Kilgore, Zoey M104

STRM 28.08 16Dattis, Lexi N105

HYB 28.32 15Qiu, Mia106

YCM 28.55 16Totaro, Natalie E107

RY-MA 28.83 15Hartung, Mary E108

UPY 30.24 17Jeffers, Lily A109

Event  4   Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 20.33 1/18/2025 Jonathan P Hoole

WF26 QT24.39

Meet Qualifying:  24.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RY-MA 20.72 17Eisenhofer, Owen J1

YY 20.76 17Torres, Roman G2

RY-MA 21.41 16Rogers, Charlie E3

SFY 21.62 16Schell, Brady R4

FSY 21.72 17Pitassi, Leo J5

WFY 21.76 16Wilson, Cole H6

HYB 21.79 16Wang, Jason Z7

BAY 21.82 16Reck, Grayson8

RY-MA 21.89 17Suhrbier, Peter T9

SFY 21.89 18Wright, Chris A10

BAY 21.89 16Moore, Chase B11

EHY 21.91 16Chavez, Nick12

RAYS 21.96 17Hollenbach, Cody V13

RY-MA 21.98 16Falduts, Geno A14

BYNS 21.99 17Clauss, Alex M15

RY-MA 22.02 18Gates, Andrew16

RAYS 22.05 17Hynes, Patrick17

RAYS 22.06 16Dyer, Jacob C18

SSYS 22.08 15Cashman, Cullen J19

CC 22.15 18Detwiler, Sean20

SPY 22.20 15Seward, Gabriel A21

EHY 22.24 17Menu, Miles X22

SFY 22.26 17Damouni, Jude R23

WY 22.27 16Peterson, Jonathan M24

WY 22.29 15Sletteland, James P25

FCY 22.30 18May, JR26

RAYS 22.33 15McDonough, Travis A27

ELY 22.37 17Moyer, Malachi J28

FSY 22.37 16Edwards, Seth T29

YCM 22.38 16Krasnoff, Jude P30

STRM 22.40 16Daily, Thatcher G31

EHY 22.48 17Knight, Liam M32

HAGY 22.58 17Ghattas, Owen M33

RAYS 22.58 16Christie, Colin M34
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Event  4 ...(Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

HYB 22.66 16Eisner, Parker Z35

RY-MA 22.68 17DeLoretta, Grant M36

SSYS 22.70 17Nussbaum, Wilson J37

YY 22.71 17Rosenbach, Liam J38

LYM 22.76 16Hilliard, Ben C39

HYB 22.82 17O'Hanlon, Liam A40

RAYS 22.84 15Zimmerman, Hunter M41

HYB 22.88 15Sokolowski, Maximillian42

FSY 22.88 18Rife, Jack J43

RAYS 22.90 17Merkle, Luca M44

RAYS 22.92 15Knaub, Logan J45

YY 22.93 15Durgee, Jackson L46

WY 22.95 16Quayle, Liam A47

BAY 22.96 18Zhang, Jimmy L48

FCY 22.97 16Medina, Juaquin A49

YCM 22.98 16Quinn, Aidan P50

EHY 23.12 16Gredysa, Jasiu K51

UPY 23.16 15Abel, Logan J52

FCY 23.19 16Ng, WangLok O53

UPY 23.23 16Kelly, Jackson D54

WY 23.25 16Grauch, Spencer J55

WFY 23.28 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor56

RAYS 23.29 15Weiss, Tighe M57

SFY 23.30 17Figueroa, Angel G58

YBCC 23.37 16Faust, Luca59

WY 23.43 17Soto, Noah E60

LANY 23.44 17Geiser, Stewart P61

HYB 23.47 17Maddalena, Alex J62

BYNS 23.51 15Burfield, Gavin M63

UMLY 23.57 15Sutton, Jacob R64

YCM 23.58 17Agboli, Ezra I65

HYB 23.59 17O'Brien, Patrick S66

PAY 23.59 16Hungarter, Walker H67

RY-MA 23.59 17Martin, Gabe C68

YY 23.61 17Nolin, Micah69

FCY 23.62 17Slater, Camden C70

UPY 23.62 16Rooney, Brennan E71

PAY 23.65 15Byrne, Collin S72

WY 23.67 16Galczynski, Jacob G73

YCM 23.69 16Fisher, Aidan T74

CC 23.72 16Detwiler, Logan75

CC 23.72 15Ritchie, Luke76

LYM 23.76 17Dang, Justin T77

HYB 23.79 16Dwyer, Liam78

PAY 23.81 15Marley, Liam J79

YCM 23.81 15Cheng, Daniel80

RY-NJ 23.84 17Perin, Gianluca B81

ELY 23.85 17Deluca, Eliott J82

SFY 23.87 17Oliver, Elijah J83

HFY 23.89 15Fetters, Simon L84

YBCC 23.89 18Nadeem, Mohammedali85

HYB 23.90 16Byrne, Robert H86

PAY 23.92 17Herpel, Jack C87

PAY 23.93 16Battisto, Jack J88

RY-MA 23.93 15Achenbach, Kurt S89

RY-MA 23.94 17Sims, Logan90

YY 23.95 16Mastromatteo, Max91

YY 23.98 15Morgan, Cole92

SSYS 23.99 16Araujo, Nycolas93

FCY 24.00 16Hain, Mason M94

YCM 24.02 16Li, Andrew95

TCY 24.04 16da Rosa, Jack J96

YCM 24.04 16Dedow, Jonas D97

YCM 24.05 15Altman, Caige R98

RY-MA 24.10 15Gao, Kyle99

HAGY 24.10 16Harsh, Eli W100

PAY 24.11 16Gale, Weston E101

RY-MA 24.11 17Tibbetts, Ethan L102

FSY 24.12 16deManincor, Giovanni V103

BYNS 24.13 15Mancuso, Julian104

RY-PV 24.14 18Keller, Avery W105

RAYS 24.16 16Chiang, Caleb H106

YCM 24.20 16Brown, Drew C107

YCM 24.20 16Altman, Zane J108

FSY 24.21 16Sweeney, Nathan J109

WFY 24.22 16Paradiso, Anthony J110

FSY 24.22 16Book, Cameron C111

FSY 24.29 17Bowden, Lane K112

FCY 24.31 15Liang, Daniel C113

HYB 24.31 15Zbytniewski, Jake114

BAY 24.37 15Nenstiel, Bobby115

WEST 24.38 16Schleper, Mikey116

STRM 24.41 15Ferguson, Galen G117

LANY 24.66 16Keel, Caleb J118

FCY 24.72 16Mihov, Niko119

LANY 24.72 15Basile, Carter J120

STRM 24.72 15Bortolotto, Jack R121

RY-MA 25.02 16Caramenico, Matthew R122

FSY 25.14 15Sobin, Max K123

RAYS 25.17 16Hefferan, Ronan124

LYM 25.21 16Seng, Ryan V125

HYB 25.22 17Mosa, Adam126

FSY 25.39 17Kasputis, Daxton E127

SPY 25.45 15Davis, Chris J128

HFY 25.87 16Collins, Aiden J129

STRM 25.90 16Baldwin, Tommy A130

HFY 25.98 15Arvi, Nathaniel131

LYM 26.41 15Dang, Adam T132

SPY 27.33 15Soraparu, Lucas C133

PAY 27.87 16Price, Paul M134

Event  5   Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 5:03.29 1/15/2012 Courtney N Harnish

WF26 QT6:18.99

Meet Qualifying:  6:18.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 5:16.65 12Shives, Claire L1

STRM 5:42.80 12Lewon, Kylie2

YY 5:46.03 12Blocher, Raylee3

EHY 5:49.29 12Poitras, Raegin4

PAY 5:51.00 12Knecht, Campbell5

YCM 5:51.38 12Vanatta, Carmen J6

WFY 5:55.01 11Adamec, Sasha C7

WEST 6:03.58 12MacNamara, Ava K8
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Event  5 ...(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WFY 6:05.00 11Zhang, Alyssa9

LYM 6:06.93 12Kelly, Faith10

WFY 6:07.68 12Brigandi, Lucie11

EHY 6:08.31 12Rizzo, Evelyn R12

BYNS 6:09.27 12Stone, Belle B13

LANY 6:09.49 12Gustafson, Iylan M14

BAY 6:09.81 12Shen, Irene15

UPY 6:10.78 12Marucci, Ariana L16

SSYS 6:13.04 12Naigles, Riley A17

HYB 6:13.49 11Bracero, Alyssa M18

WFY 6:13.81 12D'Erchia, Alexandra19

YY 6:16.82 11Pisano, Norah M20

HAGY 6:18.54 11Philp, Addie W21

WY 6:18.70 11Pritti, Libby M22

HAGY 6:18.96 11Fuss, Haley23

Event  6   Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 4:47.65 1/17/2020 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT6:29.99

Meet Qualifying:  6:29.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 5:04.76 12Lin, Kingston1

PAY 5:31.65 12Hungarter, Chase2

BYNS 5:32.62 12Van der Velde, Jasper3

RAYS 5:40.01 12Hasib, Mohammad4

YY 5:42.67 11Dirito, Sawyer J5

BAY 5:45.72 12Chamberlin, Xavier J6

YY 5:47.48 12Diehl, William7

BAY 5:50.57 12Peters, Max C8

PAY 6:01.47 12Verderame, Peter D9

YNS 6:01.54 11McLaughlin, Teddy F10

WEST 6:01.71 12Manley, Ryan R11

WFY 6:06.38 11Barzola, Daniel12

WEST 6:07.21 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L13

RY-MA 6:07.86 11Greene, Carter W14

UPY 6:09.65 11Teslia, Matthew15

YCM 6:12.54 11Marince, Elias16

LEBY 6:13.31 12Cunningham, Tyler17

BYNS 6:14.71 12Bonis, Hunter18

SSYS 6:15.51 12Alee, Adrian19

CC 6:15.69 12Ritchie, Micah M20

SFY 6:17.23 11James, Abe J21

CC 6:24.90 11Barley, Elijah22

LANY 6:25.04 12Hyatt, Micah A23

CC 6:25.25 11Zucca, Noah24

LYM 6:26.50 11Marucci, Braydan J25

STRM 6:27.66 12Matulis, Henry J26

WFY 6:28.16 12Popovich, Marcus27

Event  7   Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 4:53.11 2005 Leah Gingrich

WF26 QT5:45.69

Meet Qualifying:  5:45.69

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SSYS 5:18.72 14Krause, Colbi J1

CC 5:20.25 14Detwiler, Alyssa2

HFY 5:22.64 14Romanowski, Lauren N3

CC 5:27.69 14Richardson, Penny M4

SSYS 5:27.72 14Tocchio, Anna5

SSYS 5:28.10 14Green, Fiona V6

CC 5:31.05 13Hayes, Ellery M7

WY 5:32.10 13Babeu, Olivia C8

WFY 5:36.95 14Peta, Sophia L9

EHY 5:42.96 14Milazzo, Mia10

BAY 5:42.98 13Morris, Colleen M11

YCM 5:43.78 13Kooy, Ashton C12

Event  8   Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 4:43.02 1/12/2018 Andrew J Gamper

WF26 QT5:43.09

Meet Qualifying:  5:43.09

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 4:44.72 14Brown, Charlie W1

YY 4:51.05 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M2

STRM 4:54.35 14Matulis, Hobie M3

RAYS 4:58.40 14Saunders, Braydan A4

PAY 5:00.20 13Whitlock, Ryan5

YY 5:00.73 14Diehl, Sean M6

CC 5:01.05 14Wright, Tristan B7

WEST 5:03.40 14Marchione, Giovanni8

YY 5:04.69 14Weaver, Ty9

CC 5:08.37 13Boyer, Brett10

WFY 5:12.77 14Anderson, Aiden A11

WY 5:16.99 14Moussouni, Lucas12

LANY 5:18.15 14Brossman, Zach13

HYB 5:18.56 14Vojka, Frenklin14

CC 5:19.70 14DeWald, Caleb15

CC 5:21.86 13Strait, River16

HFY 5:21.91 14Cox, Luke M17

RY-NJ 5:22.08 14Rappazzo, Joey M18

RY-NJ 5:23.16 14De Ocampo, Sam19

WY 5:23.26 14Heintz, Grayson B20

PAY 5:29.85 14Zinn, Erick A21

WEST 5:31.82 13Cook, Ben D22

LANY 5:31.90 14Capoferri, Zachary R23

YY 5:32.62 13Harrold, Jack B24

YCM 5:34.59 13Purdy, Adam M25

YCM 5:35.99 14Hong, Marcus J26

RAYS 5:38.37 13Hoke, Eli27

FSY 5:40.27 14Ward, Carter J28

CC 5:41.67 13Dreyer, Brody D29

Event  9   Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 4:45.60 1/13/2017 Courtney N Harnish

WF26 QT5:28.79

Meet Qualifying:  5:28.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 4:56.20 18Walsh, Aivleen E1

RAYS 4:57.45 17McGann, Sarah M2

PAY 5:00.03 17Mages, Claire J3

YNS 5:12.15 16Whitaker, Jenna E4

LANY 5:13.30 16Wagner, Grace A5

NCY 5:14.85 15Ridolfi, Leila6

YY 5:15.77 16Stalfort, Alison J7
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Event  9 ...(Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WY 5:17.29 16Eriksson, Daniella M8

YY 5:20.97 15Rosenbach, Bryn L9

SSYS 5:21.19 15Noble, Sam R10

YNS 5:23.11 15Wright, Hazell P11

WY 5:23.40 15Ricigliano, Lily G12

SSYS 5:23.87 16Noble, Alex13

STRM 5:24.27 15Jeffers, Paige K14

BYNS 5:24.79 16Shirk, Cassadie R15

YY 5:25.82 15Shives, Chloe L16

PAY 5:26.24 17Dittmar, Laney S17

LANY 5:27.17 16Paterson, Mary C18

BYNS 5:27.76 16Campbell, Annabel M19

RAYS 5:27.87 16Reno, Amelia E20

NCY 5:28.00 17Frey, Mary A21

Event  10   Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 4:28.12 1/8/2016 Zach A Snyder

WF26 QT5:07.49

Meet Qualifying:  5:07.49

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CC 4:34.70 17Tasker, Amir1

CC 4:34.72 17McGraw, Cullen2

RY-MA 4:37.73 17Martin, Jack M3

WFY 4:38.94 17Rhee, Jeremiah H4

YY 4:41.16 17Rees, William H5

CC 4:41.27 17White, Ethan A6

STRM 4:41.51 15Wilson, Riley J7

YNS 4:41.64 16Dwyer, Grant8

PAY 4:44.57 17Deeney, Nathan9

LEBY 4:45.48 16Hidalgo, Jomar C10

SSYS 4:48.52 18Appleton, John F11

RAYS 4:49.09 16Grece, Philip W12

NCY 4:49.99 15McGovern, Patrick J13

RAYS 4:51.91 16Hoke, Wyatt N14

RAYS 4:52.11 16Ryan, Ian15

RY-NJ 4:52.59 17Alkin, Ilai16

YNS 4:53.03 15MacDonald, Declan N17

HYB 4:54.03 17Klaaren, Samuel B18

RY-MA 4:56.37 16Mentzer, Dominic J19

YY 4:57.00 17Shives, Connor B20

WFY 4:58.15 16Mathe, Chris21

YNS 4:59.44 15Marini, Brayden M22

LANY 5:00.75 16Schonour, Dean W23

PAY 5:03.07 16Heinzmann, Clayton T24

HYB 5:03.20 24Marrero, Milo M25

UPY 5:04.09 15Minnerly, Ryan L26

YY 5:04.96 16Weaver, Colton27

SFY 5:05.39 16Bain, Jack28

HYB 5:06.92 16Novak, Dylan T29

SFY 5:07.07 17Huxtable, Cole30

RAYS 5:07.30 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F31

SPY 5:07.33 16Linehan, Foster L32

Event  11   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:36.60 1/17/2020 Wyckoff Family YMCA

I Lee, E Kim, G Lee, K Lawrence

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:38.76YY1

A 1:43.09RAYS2

A 1:46.34CC3

A 1:47.12READING AND BERK4

A 1:47.43WESTERN BRANCH Y5

A 1:47.45WY6

A 1:47.50PHOENIXVILLE BRA7

A 1:47.55SOUTH SHORE MILL8

A 1:48.15SUSSEX FAMILY TS9

A 1:48.75Y IN CENTRAL MAR10

A 1:49.13E. HAMPTON YMCA11

A 1:49.51WYCKOFF FAMILY Y12

A 1:49.81LEBANON YMCA13

A 1:50.68YMCA OF GREATER14

A 1:51.34HUNTINGTON YMCA15

A 1:51.94BETHLEHEM YMCA16

A 1:59.54SPY GREATER ANNA17

Event  12   Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:29.24 1/13/2023 Wyckoff Family YMCA

C Wilson, J Rhee, S Hendrawan, H Lee

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:32.61YY1

A 1:36.43FSY2

A 1:37.03LANCASTER YMCA S3

A 1:39.27PHOENIXVILLE BRA4

A 1:39.31HUNTINGTON YMCA5

A 1:39.62WY6

A 1:40.22CC7

A 1:40.44LYM8

A 1:41.02Y IN CENTRAL MAR9

A 1:41.69WYCKOFF FAMILY Y10

A 1:42.03SUSSEX FAMILY TS11

A 1:43.35UPPER PERKIOMEN12

A 1:46.41RIDGEWOOD YMCA13

B 1:47.41PHOENIXVILLE BRA14

A 1:48.86SPY GREATER ANNA15

Event  13   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:33.94 1/13/2023 Wyckoff Family YMCA

I Lee, K Lawrence, M Rourke, I Piccinich

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:36.49YY1

B 1:38.76YY2

A 1:39.17RAYS3

A 1:39.38SUSSEX FAMILY TS4

A 1:39.74PHOENIXVILLE BRA5

A 1:39.92READING AND BERK6

A 1:41.05E. HAMPTON YMCA7

A 1:41.76WYCKOFF FAMILY Y8

A 1:41.83YMCA OF THE NORT9

A 1:42.79HENSON FAMILY YM10

A 1:42.92Y IN CENTRAL MAR11
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Event  13 ...(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:43.55LANCASTER YMCA S12

A 1:43.99CC13

B 1:44.34RAYS14

A 1:44.40HUNTINGTON YMCA15

B 1:44.79PHOENIXVILLE BRA16

A 1:44.90UPPER PERKIOMEN17

A 1:45.56SOUTH SHORE MILL18

A 1:45.58BOYERTOWN YMCA19

A 1:46.03BLOOMSBURG AREA20

A 1:46.24SPY GREATER ANNA21

A 1:46.30WY22

B 1:46.35HUNTINGTON YMCA23

A 1:46.64YMCA OF GREATER24

A 1:47.57LYM25

B 1:49.54HENSON FAMILY YM26

Event  14   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:23.08 1/13/2023 Ridley Area YMCA

B Kutufaris, S Eckler, J Hoole, J Kennedy

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:25.40READING AND BERK1

A 1:26.60CC2

A 1:26.79YY3

A 1:27.96FSY4

A 1:28.40RAYS5

A 1:28.95BLOOMSBURG AREA6

A 1:29.15SUSSEX FAMILY TS7

A 1:29.60WY8

A 1:29.75E. HAMPTON YMCA9

A 1:29.94WYCKOFF FAMILY Y10

A 1:30.15HUNTINGTON YMCA11

B 1:31.24RAYS12

B 1:31.98READING AND BERK13

A 1:32.08FREDERICK-MD14

A 1:32.35SOUTH SHORE MILL15

B 1:32.61YY16

A 1:32.86Y IN CENTRAL MAR17

A 1:32.87BOYERTOWN YMCA18

A 1:32.96YMCA OF GREATER19

B 1:33.08CC20

A 1:33.23YMCA OF THE NORT21

B 1:33.28HUNTINGTON YMCA22

A 1:33.52UPPER PERKIOMEN23

A 1:33.63PHOENIXVILLE BRA24

B 1:35.56Y IN CENTRAL MAR25

B 1:36.05PHOENIXVILLE BRA26

A 1:36.46LANCASTER YMCA S27

B 1:37.54FREDERICK-MD28

A 1:38.07LYM29

A 1:38.53WESTERN BRANCH Y30

A 1:38.65RIDGEWOOD YMCA31

B 1:39.00FSY32

A 1:40.23HENSON FAMILY YM33

A 1:40.40SPY GREATER ANNA34

A 1:41.94LEBANON YMCA35

Event  15   Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 3:49.57 1/9/2016 Phoenixville Branch YMCA

E Seiberlich, M Cooke, M Hansen, O Giampietro

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:51.40YY1

A 3:54.38RAYS2

A 3:56.97SUSSEX FAMILY TS3

A 3:58.36PHOENIXVILLE BRA4

B 4:00.76YY5

A 4:03.01E. HAMPTON YMCA6

A 4:03.44SOUTH SHORE MILL7

A 4:04.01NCY8

A 4:04.31YMCA OF THE NORT9

A 4:04.49HENSON FAMILY YM10

B 4:04.56RAYS11

A 4:04.63SPY GREATER ANNA12

A 4:06.64HUNTINGTON YMCA13

A 4:06.71WYCKOFF FAMILY Y14

A 4:10.66YMCA OF GREATER15

B 4:15.87PHOENIXVILLE BRA16

B 4:25.26HENSON FAMILY YM17

B 4:29.49SPY GREATER ANNA18

A 4:39.22WY19

Event  16   Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 3:26.86 1/18/2025 York And York County YMCA

H Paterson, K Fatta, R Torres, N Snyder

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:23.00YY1

A 3:25.26CC2

A 3:35.72SOUTH SHORE MILL3

A 3:37.52E. HAMPTON YMCA4

A 3:38.45FSY5

A 3:38.71RAYS6

B 3:38.92YY7

A 3:39.01YMCA OF THE NORT8

A 3:39.14HUNTINGTON YMCA9

A 3:39.81PHOENIXVILLE BRA10

A 3:40.19SUSSEX FAMILY TS11

A 3:40.42WYCKOFF FAMILY Y12

A 3:40.58YMCA OF GREATER13

B 3:41.73RAYS14

A 3:42.18WY15

B 3:42.19CC16

A 3:44.77FREDERICK-MD17

A 3:46.55SPY GREATER ANNA18

A 3:47.62BETHLEHEM YMCA19

A 3:54.11HENSON FAMILY YM20

B 3:54.93WY21

B 4:01.39FSY22

B 4:02.10PHOENIXVILLE BRA23

B 4:04.71SPY GREATER ANNA24

B 4:05.68FREDERICK-MD25
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Event  17   Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 3:52.62 1/12/2013 York YMCA Swimming

K Oberlander, M Small, C Harnish, M Gingerich

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 4:00.76YY1

A 4:07.77CC2

A 4:11.96SOUTH SHORE MILL3

A 4:12.20WY4

A 4:12.96YMCA OF THE NORT5

A 4:13.02SUSSEX FAMILY TS6

A 4:14.47RAYS7

A 4:19.79PHOENIXVILLE BRA8

A 4:20.30WESTERN BRANCH Y9

A 4:23.75E. HAMPTON YMCA10

A 4:24.44WYCKOFF FAMILY Y11

A 4:30.08HUNTINGTON YMCA12

B 4:31.21RAYS13

B 4:32.51WYCKOFF FAMILY Y14

A 4:34.43YMCA OF GREATER15

B 4:37.17PHOENIXVILLE BRA16

B 4:37.82WY17

A 4:48.66SPY GREATER ANNA18

Event  18   Boys 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 3:38.70 1/14/2023 York And York County YMCA

J Hidalgo, B Todd, R Torres, H Paterson

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:38.92YY1

A 3:58.82CC2

A 3:59.30HUNTINGTON YMCA3

A 4:02.66PHOENIXVILLE BRA4

A 4:03.08WYCKOFF FAMILY Y5

A 4:09.41WY6

A 4:14.93Y IN CENTRAL MAR7

B 4:16.17WY8

A 4:17.84FSY9

A 4:19.39SUSSEX FAMILY TS10

B 4:23.81PHOENIXVILLE BRA11

A 4:24.19SPY GREATER ANNA12

B 4:29.84FSY13

A 4:33.97UPPER PERKIOMEN14

Event  19   Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:46.69 1/9/2016 Courtney N Harnish

WF26 QT2:03.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:03.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:50.23 18Walsh, Aivleen E1

PAY 1:51.58 17Mages, Claire J2

UPY 1:51.74 15Minnerly, Rachael L3

WFY 1:51.84 18Wolf, Jessie4

PAY 1:52.40 17Lewis, Brynn R5

RY-MA 1:53.99 17Parry, Mia J6

EHY 1:54.23 17Pitches, Daisy M7

WFY 1:55.37 15Leishman, Taylor8

YY 1:55.38 15Rosenbach, Bryn L9

SFY 1:55.39 16Damouni, Gabriella C10

BYNS 1:55.52 15Mazur, Avery V11

YY 1:56.29 16Stalfort, Alison J12

LANY 1:56.51 16Wagner, Grace A13

WFY 1:56.99 16Horgan, Riley M14

YY 1:57.47 16Bohannon, Lily M15

YNS 1:57.75 15Wright, Hazell P16

YY 1:57.88 17Blough, Madelyn G17

YCM 1:57.95 15Purdy, Erin M18

FCY 1:57.96 19Mcintyre, Laraine C19

YNS 1:59.01 16Whitaker, Jenna E20

SPY 1:59.38 17Goodman, Maggie A21

YNS 1:59.91 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M22

NCY 2:00.22 15Ridolfi, Leila23

SFY 2:00.54 16Jaoude, Mia C24

EHY 2:00.66 15Rizzo, Vanessa R25

PAY 2:01.22 17Sellers, Olivia M26

STRM 2:01.22 15Jeffers, Paige K27

RY-MA 2:01.50 15Milshaw, Kylie A28

YY 2:01.55 16Hill, Zoe E29

SFY 2:01.85 16Touw, Isla J30

WY 2:01.86 16Eriksson, Daniella M31

PAY 2:02.05 17Reese, Ellie O32

LANY 2:02.11 16Paterson, Mary C33

YY 2:02.11 15Shives, Chloe L34

WY 2:02.18 15Ricigliano, Lily G35

SSYS 2:02.56 15Noble, Sam R36

HFY 2:02.69 17Anderson, Trinity A37

PAY 2:02.92 15Figueroa, Michelle J38

BYNS 2:02.99 16Campbell, Annabel M39

RY-MA 2:03.10 18Ludwig, Allie C40

WFY 2:03.49 17Brancato, Kat R41

WY 2:03.65 15Ouellette, Charlotte L42

PAY 2:04.10 17Metry, Gabby I43

NCY 2:04.28 16Levey, Mia R44

UPY 2:04.37 18Rohl, Amy E45

BYNS 2:04.59 16Shirk, Cassadie R46

PAY 2:04.85 16Kibalo, Natalie R47

HYB 2:05.24 17Williamson, Samantha E48

WFY 2:05.78 17Wdowiak, Natalia49

HYB 2:06.09 16Romano, Jessica E50

BYNS 2:06.13 15Peterson, Avery L51

STRM 2:06.81 15Lewon, Eliza52

HYB 2:06.88 17Petkovits, Arianna R53

WY 2:07.09 15Concannon, Haley A54

YY 2:07.20 15Thoman, Ava55

WEST 2:07.78 15MacNamara, Karli M56

SPY 2:07.87 17Mules, Libby A57

PAY 2:08.04 15McGuire, Kylie58

WY 2:08.14 15Dubeck, Ally P59

TCY 2:08.27 17Clagett, Maddy M60

RY-MA 2:08.56 15Hartung, Mary E61

PAY 2:08.92 15Gaskins, Emily62

YCM 2:09.39 15Torrens, Annabelle W63

SFY 2:09.42 15Neufeld, Zoey L64

UPY 2:09.96 17Jeffers, Lily A65

SPY 2:12.49 16Moran, Ellie C66

RAYS 2:13.82 15Kilgore, Zoey M67

YBCC 2:16.31 15Schnell, Anna68



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1/13/2026  Page 9

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  19 ...(Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

NDCY 2:16.67 16Reber, Hannah C69

WY 2:16.84 15Doll, Hannah M70

SPY 2:19.26 15Stroud, Audrey71

HYB 2:19.68 15Proctor, Campbell J72

PAY 2:20.88 16Kalbach, Grace I73

Event  20   Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:39.77 1/10/2015 Zach A Snyder

WF26 QT1:53.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:53.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CC 1:39.52 17Tasker, Amir1

YY 1:39.86 17Torres, Roman G2

RY-MA 1:40.78 17Martin, Jack M3

RY-MA 1:41.44 16Rogers, Charlie E4

YNS 1:42.29 18Ross, Wesley L5

CC 1:42.56 17White, Ethan A6

WFY 1:42.60 16Wilson, Cole H7

WFY 1:42.60 17Rhee, Jeremiah H8

STRM 1:42.87 15Wilson, Riley J9

YNS 1:42.92 16Dwyer, Grant10

SFY 1:44.03 17Damouni, Jude R11

LEBY 1:44.19 16Hidalgo, Jomar C12

WY 1:45.06 16Peterson, Jonathan M13

SSYS 1:45.15 18Appleton, John F14

RAYS 1:45.27 16Ryan, Ian15

WFY 1:45.87 16Krauza, Brendan R16

STRM 1:46.13 16Daily, Thatcher G17

PAY 1:46.19 17Deeney, Nathan18

EHY 1:46.27 17Knight, Liam M19

RY-MA 1:46.28 17Suhrbier, Peter T20

RY-MA 1:46.35 16Falduts, Geno A21

WY 1:46.75 15Sletteland, James P22

YY 1:47.09 17Rees, William H23

YCM 1:47.29 16Quinn, Aidan P24

NCY 1:47.57 15McGovern, Patrick J25

RY-NJ 1:47.77 17Alkin, Ilai26

YY 1:48.25 17Rosenbach, Liam J27

YNS 1:48.34 15MacDonald, Declan N28

HYB 1:48.44 16Wang, Jason Z29

UPY 1:48.84 15Abel, Logan J30

HYB 1:49.42 16Eisner, Parker Z31

SFY 1:49.63 18Wright, Chris A32

YY 1:49.79 16Wu, Allen H33

SFY 1:49.82 16Schell, Brady R34

WY 1:49.93 16Quayle, Liam A35

EHY 1:50.04 17Menu, Miles X36

PAY 1:50.41 16Heinzmann, Clayton T37

WFY 1:50.41 16Mathe, Chris38

EHY 1:50.54 16Gredysa, Jasiu K39

NCY 1:50.58 16Tsai, Jack D40

UMLY 1:50.59 15Sutton, Jacob R41

HYB 1:50.90 17Klaaren, Samuel B42

YY 1:50.92 16Weaver, Colton43

SFY 1:51.21 17Oliver, Elijah J44

SFY 1:51.53 16Bain, Jack45

SFY 1:51.58 17Huxtable, Cole46

PAY 1:51.60 16Gale, Weston E47

YY 1:51.62 17Shives, Connor B48

WY 1:51.75 15O'Neill, Kevin C49

LYM 1:51.81 16Hilliard, Ben C50

RAYS 1:52.03 16Dyer, Jacob C51

RY-NJ 1:52.15 17Perin, Gianluca B52

HYB 1:52.27 16Dwyer, Liam53

UPY 1:52.41 15Minnerly, Ryan L54

HYB 1:52.45 16Novak, Dylan T55

YY 1:52.46 16Ferroni, Max G56

WFY 1:52.51 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor57

STRM 1:52.55 15Ferguson, Galen G58

LANY 1:52.57 16Schonour, Dean W59

WY 1:52.78 17Soto, Noah E60

RAYS 1:52.88 17Merkle, Luca M61

YY 1:52.88 15Durgee, Jackson L62

YNS 1:53.04 15Marini, Brayden M63

PAY 1:53.35 16Zinn, Nicholas A64

SPY 1:54.00 17Knott, James P65

FSY 1:54.30 16Book, Cameron C66

WY 1:54.49 16Grauch, Spencer J67

YCM 1:54.90 16Brown, Drew C68

RAYS 1:55.06 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F69

PAY 1:55.11 15Marley, Liam J70

PAY 1:55.20 16Battisto, Jack J71

SPY 1:55.44 15Pollock, Ayden W72

LANY 1:55.89 17Geiser, Stewart P73

YNS 1:55.93 15McLaughlin, Charlie L74

PAY 1:56.76 15Byrne, Collin S75

SPY 1:57.07 17Straub, Denver L76

YCM 1:57.18 15Cheng, Daniel77

WY 1:58.22 16Kiley, Joseph F78

YCM 1:58.58 16Dedow, Jonas D79

HAGY 1:59.14 16Harsh, Eli W80

STRM 1:59.29 16Baldwin, Tommy A81

UPY 1:59.51 16Rooney, Brennan E82

WY 1:59.69 16Vorobiev, Andrew A83

WY 2:00.84 16Holston, Alex84

RY-PV 2:01.99 18Keller, Avery W85

LANY 2:02.01 15Rubin, Carson86

BAY 2:03.02 15Nenstiel, Bobby87

YCM 2:03.46 16Rowe, Ben A88

YCM 2:04.16 17Agboli, Ezra I89

TCY 2:04.85 16da Rosa, Jack J90

LYM 2:05.08 16Huynh, Alan H91

SPY 2:06.07 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M92

RY-PV 2:06.10 15Pierce, Matthew J93

HYB 2:08.46 17Maddalena, Alex J94

SPY 2:09.55 15Davis, Chris J95

SPY 2:10.65 17Ackerman, William L96

SPY 2:10.65 17Sybblis, Amari G97

WY 2:11.00 16Lane, Ben T98

SPY 2:12.76 15Rose, Brendan E99

SPY 2:15.96 15Goodwin, Gabriel J100

SPY 2:18.45 15Willmore, Greyson J101
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Event  21   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:49.77 2005 Leah Gingrich

WF26 QT2:10.29

Meet Qualifying:  2:10.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YNS 1:52.88 14Curtin, Caroline J1

YY 1:56.06 14Brown, Grace S2

YY 1:57.57 13Dirito, Lillie A3

HFY 1:58.39 14Romanowski, Lauren N4

CC 1:59.71 14Detwiler, Alyssa5

YY 1:59.86 13Ziegler, Gracie N6

SSYS 2:00.44 14Krause, Colbi J7

EHY 2:00.52 13Rizzo, Heidi A8

SSYS 2:01.12 14Tocchio, Anna9

WEST 2:02.93 13Alden, Cassandra M10

WFY 2:03.14 13Moran, Kathryn A11

WY 2:03.68 14Paterson, Sophia12

SFY 2:03.82 14Csaszar, Eva13

WY 2:03.88 14Giordano, Gemma V14

RAYS 2:04.21 14Ford, McKenzie R15

SFY 2:04.26 14Touw, Lily16

YY 2:04.62 13Koratich, Kaslyn17

RY-MA 2:04.85 14Weise, Kinsley A18

UPY 2:05.26 14Smith, Eve Lynn H19

WY 2:06.18 13Babeu, Olivia C20

BYST 2:06.52 13Yerk, Alexandra L21

YY 2:06.71 14Welker, Samantha22

LEBY 2:07.10 14Helwig, Chloe E23

YY 2:07.40 14Fisher, Gabby N24

BAY 2:08.23 13Morris, Colleen M25

PAY 2:08.31 13Kozak, Ella M26

HYB 2:08.47 14Karpoich, Charlotte D27

YNS 2:08.53 13McLaughlin, Stella A28

EHY 2:08.65 14Powers, Sydney A29

WEST 2:08.75 14Sweitzer, Lilly30

WFY 2:08.98 14Ciabattoni, Jillian A31

YCM 2:09.14 13Kooy, Ashton C32

PAY 2:09.38 14Horton, Katie33

WFY 2:09.79 14Peta, Sophia L34

YNS 2:10.14 14Paoli, Davis35

PAY 2:10.18 14Haebler, Kira Y36

RAYS 2:10.50 14Pekarsky, Kayla A37

YNS 2:10.64 14Moreira, Violet I38

YCM 2:11.66 14Hendrickson, Chloe A39

EHY 2:12.01 14Grande, Molly40

WFY 2:12.06 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N41

RY-MA 2:12.18 13Bayne, Ruby I42

YNS 2:12.44 14Dwyer, Aubrey J43

LANY 2:12.58 14Flinchbaugh, Clara J44

YY 2:12.95 14Ducharme, Ava45

PAY 2:12.96 14Thompson, Kenzie M46

SSYS 2:12.97 13Gezotis, Maddie47

CC 2:13.63 13Reeder, Rebecca G48

SFY 2:14.30 13Damouni, Estelle A49

TCY 2:14.75 13Perkins, Mari K50

WFY 2:15.20 14Isci, Selen E51

RAYS 2:15.63 13Burkhart, Norah K52

WY 2:15.98 13Cole, Vivienne53

HYB 2:16.87 13Mardosa, Ruby54

HFY 2:17.25 14Lauer, Olivia J55

SPY 2:18.23 14O'Grady, Lucy M56

HYB 2:19.66 14Gulickson, Meghan R57

WY 2:19.67 13Soriero, Ella J58

TCY 2:20.01 13Fisher, Fisher A59

WY 2:21.04 13Berberich, Sonja K60

SPY 2:24.96 14Mays, Caroline J61

YCM 2:26.15 13Dowgiewicz, Lucy R62

SPY 2:26.64 14Nagle, Emily63

SPY 2:27.28 14Hoff, Ella A64

SPY 2:28.26 13Schmidt, Elsie J65

SPY 2:28.33 13Berthelotte, Charlotte M66

LEBY 2:30.06 14Cunningham, Taylor E67

RY-PV 2:30.94 13Trencevska, Lena68

Event  22   Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:43.87 1/14/2017 Alex J Gifford

WF26 QT2:06.39

Meet Qualifying:  2:06.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:45.16 14Weaver, Ty1

YY 1:46.15 14Brown, Charlie W2

TCY 1:47.79 14Mogan, Michael L3

WEST 1:50.91 14Marchione, Giovanni4

BYST 1:51.02 14Nguyen, Darren D5

STRM 1:51.08 14Sementa, Marcus6

STRM 1:51.23 14Matulis, Hobie M7

LANY 1:53.29 14Brossman, Zach8

CC 1:53.73 14Wright, Tristan B9

PAY 1:53.74 13Whitlock, Ryan10

WFY 1:55.58 14Jeon, Alexander W11

RY-MA 1:56.01 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M12

YY 1:56.61 14Diehl, Sean M13

WY 1:56.73 14Moussouni, Lucas14

RY-NJ 1:57.09 14Rappazzo, Joey M15

HYB 1:57.41 14Vojka, Frenklin16

HFY 1:57.77 14Cox, Luke M17

CC 1:57.82 14DeWald, Caleb18

CC 1:58.12 13Strait, River19

WFY 1:58.71 14Ura, Nick P20

CC 1:59.00 13Boyer, Brett21

HFY 1:59.06 14Tsao, Noah22

UPY 1:59.18 14Hoffman, Liam E23

WY 1:59.26 14Spring, Lucas C24

BYST 1:59.33 14Korpics, Jonah25

WY 1:59.49 13Lorenzo, Henry M26

LYM 1:59.87 14Eichstaedt, Leo M27

WY 1:59.95 14Weiss, Robert Q28

LANY 1:59.99 14Capoferri, Zachary R29

LANY 2:00.04 14Fitzgerald, Liam H30

YCM 2:00.04 14Hong, Marcus J31

WFY 2:01.55 13Jiang, Sam Y32

YY 2:01.55 13Harrold, Jack B33

WY 2:01.66 14Bloomer, Chris D34

FCY 2:01.82 14Zhong, Bryan35

RY-NJ 2:01.93 14De Ocampo, Sam36
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Event  22 ...(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

LYM 2:02.04 14Wiscount, Zachary37

BYNS 2:02.18 13Mancuso, Sullivan38

PAY 2:02.24 14Zinn, Erick A39

YNS 2:02.33 14Whitaker, Riley J40

PAY 2:02.51 14Sadowski, Wesley J41

WY 2:02.54 14Bhatia, Josh42

PAY 2:02.59 14Sutton, Gavin M43

SPY 2:02.65 14Yang, Kevin Y44

LEBY 2:03.33 13Ness, Wyatt45

CC 2:03.53 13Dreyer, Brody D46

WY 2:03.62 14Mackaluso, Greyson S47

FSY 2:03.96 14Ward, Carter J48

YCM 2:03.99 14Krasnoff, Reece P49

WFY 2:04.08 14Gregersen, Parker50

BYST 2:05.28 14Shang, Teddy51

YCM 2:05.34 13Purdy, Adam M52

LEBY 2:05.58 14McKelvie, Austin53

SFY 2:05.76 13Handley, Braxton B54

NCY 2:06.00 14Egan, Finn M55

UPY 2:06.47 14Morasco, Parker R56

RY-NJ 2:06.63 13Niebergall, Zachary E57

HYB 2:06.79 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo58

SFY 2:06.97 14Hale, Edward59

BAY 2:07.00 13Kurian, Charlie60

WY 2:07.47 14Walker, William J61

WY 2:07.74 13Levitt, Jack G62

YNS 2:08.23 14Cohen, Ryan S63

UPY 2:08.66 13Rohl, Joshua E64

WY 2:10.30 13Grauch, Charlie L65

FSY 2:10.73 13Lee, Zach M66

PAY 2:11.01 14Miller, Max67

PAY 2:11.10 14Adair, Austin T68

YCM 2:11.14 14Kay, Andy69

YCM 2:11.95 14Forman, Zachary70

WY 2:12.80 14Davis, Hutton71

WY 2:13.62 13Li, Leon72

FCY 2:14.46 13Atencio, Maddox X73

SFY 2:14.68 14Freih, Zane74

SPY 2:14.71 14Depasquale, Vince D75

LYM 2:14.78 14Lin, Lucas S76

SPY 2:15.01 13Joy, James M77

PAY 2:16.14 13Ciminera, Nicholas78

BYST 2:16.55 14Eisenhardt, Connor79

LYM 2:16.70 13Harkness, Ben D80

SPY 2:19.26 13Cognetti, Jackson A81

YCM 2:21.40 14Wong, Aiden D82

SSYS 2:21.98 13Nussbaum, Beckett J83

FSY 2:22.76 14Rein, Ben A84

SPY 2:23.33 13Demi, Teddy D85

SPY 2:25.57 14Self, Wyatt J86

SPY 2:27.36 14Bradford, Patrick C87

Event  23   Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 54.04 1/9/2016 Courtney N Harnish

WF26 QT1:04.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:04.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RAYS 55.19 18Despeaux, Addyson R1

WFY 57.02 15Leishman, Taylor2

SSYS 57.64 16Boynton, Allison L3

YY 57.90 16Welsh, Zoe T4

EHY 58.80 17Pitches, Daisy M5

YY 58.92 18Eckert, Jayla M6

WFY 58.95 18Wolf, Jessie7

PAY 59.19 18Obenski, Lucille J8

YCM 59.32 15Purdy, Erin M9

YNS 59.37 15Wright, Hazell P10

WFY 59.50 16Horgan, Riley M11

HYB 59.54 17Lopez, Caitlin E12

CC 59.74 15Keller, Audrey E13

YCM 59.90 17Barbe, Messina E14

SSYS 59.94 16Mathewson, Saraellen L15

YY 1:00.30 15Rosenbach, Bryn L16

EHY 1:00.31 15Rizzo, Vanessa R17

SFY 1:00.32 17Evans, Victoria L18

RY-MA 1:00.36 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R19

HFY 1:00.40 17Romanowski, Leah M20

RY-MA 1:00.46 16Burkholder, Cali G21

NCY 1:00.68 16Nurenberg, Maddie L22

STRM 1:00.92 18Ferguson, Haven H23

RY-MA 1:00.97 17Klinger, Maddie K24

BYNS 1:01.14 17Connor, Maggie E25

NCY 1:01.38 15McNamara, Leah R26

YNS 1:01.44 16Whitaker, Jenna E27

SPY 1:01.48 16Ballard, Riley T28

RAYS 1:01.48 16Reiner, Ema D29

HYB 1:01.69 17Petkovits, Maria J30

YY 1:01.71 15Clark, Zhoie A31

HFY 1:02.11 17Anderson, Trinity A32

PAY 1:02.44 17Adair, Carys Y33

PAY 1:02.54 15Figueroa, Michelle J34

YY 1:02.84 16Hill, Zoe E35

YY 1:03.17 16Bohannon, Lily M36

RAYS 1:03.63 17Schwelm, Addison R37

GSVY 1:03.65 16Muchler, Jillian K38

YY 1:03.65 18Ducharme, Alexa M39

YY 1:03.92 16Klinedinst, Piper G40

LANY 1:03.93 16Krista, Lennon M41

NCY 1:04.00 17Frey, Mary A42

RY-MA 1:04.04 17Gallagher, Brynn J43

SSYS 1:04.17 16Noble, Alex44

SSYS 1:04.21 17Ruan, Leann45

BYNS 1:04.31 15Crater, Madison R46

NDCY 1:04.32 16Reber, Hannah C47

HFY 1:04.89 17Romanowski, Ashley A48

HYB 1:04.89 17Halley, Leah C49

TCY 1:04.89 17Seymour, Kara L50

YY 1:05.45 15Thoman, Ava51

RY-MA 1:05.47 15Steffy, Fiona L52
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Event  23 ...(Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

STRM 1:05.51 15Lewon, Eliza53

HYB 1:05.52 16Romano, Jessica E54

LYM 1:05.61 17Murphy, Chloe55

WY 1:05.77 15Levitt, Avery J56

SPY 1:06.26 17Goodman, Maggie A57

STRM 1:06.58 16Dattis, Lexi N58

SPY 1:06.64 15Whitty, Adele K59

HYB 1:07.41 17Williamson, Samantha E60

STRM 1:07.67 16Suljevic, Amina61

CUY 1:07.94 17Kelly, Brianna E62

LANY 1:07.95 16Green, Liv J63

SPY 1:08.04 16Wilmer, Hailey M64

BAY 1:08.10 16Marks, Izzy K65

SPY 1:17.84 15Lawhorne, Abby C66

YCM 1:19.50 16Totaro, Natalie E67

SPY 1:21.03 15Stroud, Audrey68

Event  24   Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 49.00 1/13/2024 Shane W Eckler

WF26 QT1:00.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:00.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RY-MA 49.02 17Eisenhofer, Owen J1

YY 49.82 17Torres, Roman G2

CC 50.31 17Tasker, Amir3

YNS 51.09 16Dwyer, Grant4

LEBY 51.93 16Hidalgo, Jomar C5

WFY 51.97 17Rhee, Jeremiah H6

CC 52.13 17Pong, Christian7

STRM 52.16 15Wilson, Riley J8

SFY 52.41 16Schell, Brady R9

EHY 52.49 16Chavez, Nick10

CC 52.60 17McGraw, Cullen11

YCM 53.47 16Quinn, Aidan P12

YY 53.76 17Rees, William H13

RY-MA 53.99 18Gates, Andrew14

UPY 54.07 16Kelly, Jackson D15

RAYS 54.16 17Hollenbach, Cody V16

HAGY 54.22 16Wu, Oscar S17

WFY 54.24 16Wilson, Cole H18

RAYS 54.35 17Hynes, Patrick19

WFY 54.46 16Krauza, Brendan R20

RAYS 54.50 15Zimmerman, Hunter M21

EHY 54.69 17Knight, Liam M22

YY 54.73 17Rosenbach, Liam J23

ELY 54.75 17Deluca, Eliott J24

CC 54.80 15Ritchie, Luke25

FSY 54.81 18Rife, Jack J26

RY-NJ 54.85 17Alkin, Ilai27

BAY 55.20 18Zhang, Jimmy L28

HYB 55.38 24Marrero, Milo M29

WFY 55.47 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor30

HYB 55.59 17Klaaren, Samuel B31

RAYS 56.04 16Grece, Philip W32

HYB 56.06 17O'Hanlon, Liam A33

YCM 56.25 16Krasnoff, Jude P34

STRM 56.31 15Ferguson, Galen G35

RAYS 56.37 16Hefferan, Ronan36

WY 56.48 16Peterson, Jonathan M37

RY-MA 56.66 16Mentzer, Dominic J38

WFY 56.68 16Mathe, Chris39

LYM 56.75 16Hilliard, Ben C40

WY 56.84 15Matera, Max T41

SPY 56.86 15Seward, Gabriel A42

SPY 56.88 17Garrahy, Rhys J43

UPY 57.17 15Minnerly, Ryan L44

WY 57.45 16Lane, Ben T45

ELY 57.51 17Moyer, Malachi J46

YBCC 57.53 18Nadeem, Mohammedali47

FCY 57.71 16Medina, Juaquin A48

WY 57.81 16Grauch, Spencer J49

SFY 57.95 17Figueroa, Angel G50

RY-MA 58.20 16Falduts, Geno A51

SFY 58.41 18Wright, Chris A52

HYB 58.50 16Eisner, Parker Z53

FCY 58.56 16Hain, Mason M54

WFY 58.64 16Paradiso, Anthony J55

FCY 58.65 16Ng, WangLok O56

FSY 59.11 17Pitassi, Leo J57

YBCC 59.18 16Faust, Luca58

FSY 59.29 16Kime, Carson A59

RY-PV 59.37 17Eschmann, John F60

YY 59.43 16Mastromatteo, Max61

LANY 59.48 16Keel, Caleb J62

YCM 59.49 16Fisher, Aidan T63

FCY 59.59 16Mihov, Niko64

YCM 59.86 16Altman, Zane J65

RAYS 59.92 16Phelan, Kieran J66

RAYS 59.98 15Weiss, Tighe M67

YY 59.98 15Morgan, Cole68

RY-MA 1:00.00 17Sims, Logan69

HYB 1:00.14 16Byrne, Robert H70

RY-MA 1:00.31 17Martin, Gabe C71

RY-MA 1:00.32 16Caramenico, Matthew R72

YNS 1:00.59 15McLaughlin, Charlie L73

FCY 1:00.61 17Slater, Camden C74

YCM 1:00.70 15Altman, Caige R75

STRM 1:01.14 15Bortolotto, Jack R76

RY-PV 1:01.15 17Pierce, Andrew R77

BYNS 1:01.18 15Burfield, Gavin M78

BAY 1:01.27 15Nenstiel, Bobby79

FSY 1:01.43 17Bowden, Lane K80

SPY 1:01.59 15Davis, Chris J81

RY-NJ 1:01.80 17Perin, Gianluca B82

HYB 1:01.91 17O'Brien, Patrick S83

WY 1:02.04 16Holston, Alex84

SFY 1:02.07 16Juliano, Nate J85

SPY 1:02.37 17Straub, Denver L86

SPY 1:02.61 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M87

RY-PV 1:02.96 15Pierce, Matthew J88

HYB 1:03.04 17Mosa, Adam89

WY 1:03.57 16Kiley, Joseph F90

HYB 1:03.62 15Sokolowski, Maximillian91

FSY 1:04.84 16Edwards, Seth T92
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Event  24 ...(Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCM 1:04.88 16Rowe, Ben A93

WY 1:05.48 17Welsh, Logan A94

HYB 1:06.48 15Zbytniewski, Jake95

FSY 1:07.19 17Kasputis, Daxton E96

SPY 1:07.84 15Willmore, Greyson J97

RY-PV 1:08.12 18Keller, Avery W98

YCM 1:10.00 16Li, Andrew99

SPY 1:11.11 15Goodwin, Gabriel J100

SPY 1:14.58 15Soraparu, Lucas C101

SPY 1:18.44 16Rodgerson, Noah D102

Event  25   Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 55.88 1/11/2014 Emma W Seiberlich

WF26 QT1:08.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:08.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YNS 59.01 14Curtin, Caroline J1

SSYS 59.56 14Tocchio, Anna2

YY 1:00.74 14Bumbaugh, Avery L3

WEST 1:01.71 13Alden, Cassandra M4

CC 1:01.89 14Richardson, Penny M5

YY 1:02.00 13Ziegler, Hadley J6

LEBY 1:02.78 14Shuman, Brooke7

CC 1:03.57 13Cordell, Callie J8

RAYS 1:03.98 14Graziosi, Charlie M9

SFY 1:04.08 14Csaszar, Eva10

EHY 1:04.15 13Rizzo, Heidi A11

TCY 1:04.17 13Mielke, Cameron L12

CC 1:04.20 13Hayes, Ellery M13

PAY 1:04.25 14Haebler, Kira Y14

WY 1:04.29 14Giordano, Gemma V15

RY-MA 1:04.41 14Weise, Kinsley A16

SSYS 1:04.44 14Green, Fiona V17

WY 1:04.49 13Cole, Vivienne18

HYB 1:04.53 14Reed, Lauren L19

WEST 1:04.62 14Estep, Madalyn N20

LYM 1:04.64 13Washington, Malia M21

WFY 1:04.67 13Zinna, Micaela22

YNS 1:04.84 14Dwyer, Aubrey J23

YY 1:05.04 14Nahass, Sadie K24

WY 1:05.11 13Geissman, Anastasia M25

SFY 1:05.22 13Evans, Eliza26

PAY 1:05.29 14Miller, Annie M27

WFY 1:05.48 14Peta, Sophia L28

BYST 1:05.61 13Yerk, Alexandra L29

YCM 1:05.95 13Kooy, Ashton C30

WY 1:06.12 14Reichart, Jane31

LANY 1:06.20 14Flinchbaugh, Clara J32

EHY 1:06.20 13O'Shea, Avienne33

LYM 1:06.31 14Hunt, Mara C34

RAYS 1:06.40 14Ford, Madison H35

YY 1:06.52 14Welker, Samantha36

CC 1:06.58 13Reeder, Rebecca G37

STRM 1:06.62 14Boisvert, Brianna C38

YY 1:06.68 13Koratich, Kaslyn39

WFY 1:07.04 13O'Dell, Katie40

EHY 1:07.25 14Milazzo, Mia41

PAY 1:07.33 13Modi, Shreya C42

WFY 1:07.36 14Ciabattoni, Jillian A43

WY 1:07.49 13Berberich, Sonja K44

SPY 1:07.59 13Metzger, Hannah L45

BYST 1:07.75 13Kelly, Beatrice46

WFY 1:07.97 14Zhao, Emma47

SSYS 1:08.24 13Gezotis, Maddie48

RAYS 1:08.25 14Reiner, Gretchen M49

RY-MA 1:08.28 14Zeni, Addie C50

BYNS 1:08.40 13Fazekas, Sophie M51

STRM 1:08.43 13Ferguson, Genna G52

RY-NJ 1:08.45 13Beemer, Olivia W53

WEST 1:08.49 13Stewart, Hailey N54

SFY 1:08.79 13Mariner, Greyson55

STRM 1:09.24 13Bisbee, Mia S56

RAYS 1:09.34 14Gyza, Annie M57

BYST 1:09.36 13Kelly, Abigail58

YNS 1:09.47 14Paoli, Davis59

RAYS 1:09.86 13Chan, Sarah60

HFY 1:09.99 14Prettyman, Bailey61

STRM 1:10.03 13Perrin, Lucy J62

RY-MA 1:10.06 14Lynch, Madelyn A63

HYB 1:10.27 13Cox, Eva F64

NDCY 1:10.40 13Gray, Piper65

EHY 1:10.63 14Grande, Molly66

RAYS 1:10.67 14Collings, Finola M67

YCM 1:10.90 14von Berg, Evie M68

YY 1:11.06 14Ducharme, Ava69

SPY 1:11.51 14O'Grady, Lucy M70

RY-MA 1:12.35 13Bayne, Ruby I71

RY-NJ 1:12.53 14Sadaka, Morgan E72

WY 1:12.54 13Soriero, Ella J73

SPY 1:13.99 13Guenther, Jordyn L74

RAYS 1:14.28 13Hutton, Clara75

HYB 1:14.50 14Gervase, Isabella76

RY-PV 1:14.72 14Bose, Shayoni77

EHY 1:15.31 14Powers, Sydney A78

SPY 1:17.19 14Mays, Caroline J79

SPY 1:17.63 13Harmon, Taylor G80

YCM 1:18.78 13Dowgiewicz, Lucy R81

SFY 1:18.92 13Deyak, Anna82

SPY 1:19.19 13Berthelotte, Charlotte M83

RY-PV 1:19.67 13Trencevska, Lena84

SPY 1:19.70 14Pietromica, Eva S85

SPY 1:20.01 13Cornett, Elaina J86

SPY 1:21.61 13Sanner, Samantha B87

SPY 1:22.06 13Seagroves, Payton R88

SPY 1:22.09 13Schmidt, Elsie J89

SPY 1:36.90 14Cinotti, Addy W90

SPY 1:38.26 13Schumacher, Lucy E91

Event  26   Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 51.55 1/11/2014 Auston J Ramsay

WF26 QT1:07.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:07.59

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 54.24 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M1
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Event  26 ...(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

TCY 56.02 14Mogan, Michael L2

WFY 56.54 14Anderson, Aiden A3

YNS 56.88 13Chemel, Henry R4

SSYS 58.58 13Kruzer, James5

CC 58.61 14Wright, Tristan B6

BYST 58.81 14Korpics, Jonah7

CC 58.90 13Boyer, Brett8

RY-NJ 59.01 14Rappazzo, Joey M9

YY 59.05 14Diehl, Sean M10

HYB 59.22 14Vojka, Frenklin11

LANY 59.26 14Brossman, Zach12

WFY 59.66 14Gregersen, Parker13

HFY 59.79 14Cox, Luke M14

UPY 1:00.04 14Hoffman, Liam E15

PAY 1:00.14 13Whitlock, Ryan16

HYB 1:00.25 13Mayberry, Raylen17

CC 1:00.31 14DeWald, Caleb18

EHY 1:00.64 14Menu, Aidan M19

HYB 1:00.73 14McGaw, Owen P20

RY-NJ 1:00.80 14Souh, Theo Y21

LYM 1:00.97 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril22

WY 1:01.13 14Moussouni, Lucas23

WY 1:01.19 14Heintz, Grayson B24

SPY 1:01.60 14Yang, Kevin Y25

PAY 1:01.82 14Thiel, Teddy J26

LANY 1:01.92 14Capoferri, Zachary R27

WY 1:02.18 14Walker, William J28

WEST 1:02.81 13Nguyen, Nathan29

RY-NJ 1:02.86 14De Ocampo, Sam30

WEST 1:02.93 13Cook, Ben D31

WY 1:02.98 14Bloomer, Chris D32

SSYS 1:03.03 14Truong, Brendon33

FSY 1:03.09 14Eirkson, Alex J34

LYM 1:03.40 14Wiscount, Zachary35

YY 1:03.52 13Wu, David H36

LYM 1:03.60 13Leontaras, Dimitri A37

FSY 1:03.67 14Gray, Maddox O38

RY-NJ 1:03.70 14Pfeil, Drew39

WFY 1:04.19 14Ura, Nick P40

LANY 1:04.24 14Gustafson, Greyson H41

LYM 1:04.75 14Dang, Dylan T42

LANY 1:05.15 14Fitzgerald, Liam H43

YY 1:05.19 13Harrold, Jack B44

YNS 1:05.61 14Whitaker, Riley J45

PAY 1:05.69 13Ciminera, Nicholas46

UPY 1:05.77 14Hartzell, Carson A47

FCY 1:05.87 14Zhao, Ethan C48

UPY 1:06.89 13Weinschenk, Grayden49

RY-NJ 1:07.18 13Niebergall, Zachary E50

WY 1:07.21 13Levitt, Jack G51

YCM 1:07.24 13Purdy, Adam M52

YCM 1:07.38 14Krasnoff, Reece P53

WY 1:07.53 14Mackaluso, Greyson S54

WY 1:07.59 14Bhatia, Josh55

FSY 1:07.72 13Teitelbaum, James B56

RY-PV 1:08.19 14Orton, Owen C57

FSY 1:08.40 14Rein, Ben A58

SPY 1:08.76 14Depasquale, Vince D59

SPY 1:08.83 14Robinson, Paul D60

RAYS 1:08.93 14Evangelista, Cole N61

FSY 1:09.40 14Lewis, AJ J62

FSY 1:09.46 13Anson, Matthew P63

SPY 1:09.72 13Joy, James M64

SFY 1:09.95 14Hale, Edward65

WFY 1:10.03 13Jiang, Sam Y66

RAYS 1:10.11 13Hoke, Eli67

RY-PV 1:10.33 14Jones, Luke P68

YCM 1:10.73 13Stanley, Logan69

HYB 1:11.97 14Xu, Reven70

YBCC 1:12.32 13Brayshaw, Luke N71

UPY 1:15.14 13Sunku, Anay72

YCM 1:18.62 14Wong, Aiden D73

SPY 1:22.86 14Self, Wyatt J74

LYM 1:25.87 14Scassero, Byron75

SPY 1:27.75 13Espinosa, Simon76

Event  27   Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:58.15 1/9/2016 Meghan Small

WF26 QT2:20.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:20.19

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 2:05.10 18Walsh, Aivleen E1

RY-MA 2:06.51 17Parry, Mia J2

UPY 2:06.59 15Minnerly, Rachael L3

PAY 2:07.12 17Lewis, Brynn R4

RAYS 2:08.75 17McGann, Sarah M5

SSYS 2:10.73 16Boynton, Allison L6

SSYS 2:11.10 15Noble, Sam R7

YY 2:11.30 18Eckert, Jayla M8

NCY 2:11.40 16Knowles, Kaitlyn E9

RY-MA 2:11.44 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R10

YY 2:11.77 16Bohannon, Lily M11

EHY 2:11.88 17Pitches, Daisy M12

SFY 2:13.14 15Maughan, Gretchen L13

YY 2:13.29 17Blough, Madelyn G14

EHY 2:13.34 17Daniels, Lizzie M15

PAY 2:13.63 17Dittmar, Laney S16

RY-MA 2:14.54 16Burkholder, Cali G17

YY 2:15.06 16Welsh, Zoe T18

LANY 2:15.51 16Bushnell, Addy E19

RAYS 2:15.57 16Peterson, Morgan L20

RAYS 2:15.78 16Reno, Amelia E21

SFY 2:15.97 16Damouni, Gabriella C22

YY 2:16.19 16Hill, Zoe E23

YCM 2:16.42 15Purdy, Erin M24

RY-MA 2:16.64 15Milshaw, Kylie A25

WY 2:16.68 16Eriksson, Daniella M26

PAY 2:17.23 18Obenski, Lucille J27

YNS 2:17.33 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M28

PAY 2:17.53 17Mages, Claire J29

HYB 2:17.76 17Petkovits, Maria J30

NCY 2:17.91 16Blanco, Carmen M31

STRM 2:18.10 15Jeffers, Paige K32

RAYS 2:18.19 15Neidich, Meghan A33
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Event  27 ...(Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CC 2:18.23 15Keller, Audrey E34

EHY 2:18.55 15Rizzo, Vanessa R35

CECY 2:18.93 17Logullo, Libby36

YY 2:19.05 18Ducharme, Alexa M37

YNS 2:19.07 16Whitaker, Jenna E38

WFY 2:19.10 17Dickson, Anna H39

WFY 2:19.25 17Brancato, Kat R40

WY 2:19.42 15Ouellette, Charlotte L41

BYNS 2:19.81 17Connor, Maggie E42

NCY 2:20.29 15Ridolfi, Leila43

SPY 2:21.38 16Moran, Ellie C44

SFY 2:21.59 17Evans, Victoria L45

HYB 2:22.69 15Reilly, Lily46

PAY 2:23.01 17Adair, Carys Y47

HFY 2:23.56 15Kim, Rachel A48

PAY 2:23.97 17Reese, Ellie O49

WY 2:26.09 15Ricigliano, Lily G50

UPY 2:26.60 17Jeffers, Lily A51

SPY 2:26.74 16O'Brien, Reagan E52

RAYS 2:26.76 17Putty, Maya E53

STRM 2:26.94 15Yeaton, Emily I54

SPY 2:27.30 17Mules, Libby A55

PAY 2:27.97 17Bierman, Eya56

BAY 2:28.97 15Goocey, Rachel57

SPY 2:29.29 16Ballard, Riley T58

HFY 2:30.42 16Golba, Brooke T59

HFY 2:30.42 16Arvi, Rachel60

FSY 2:31.42 17Bretz, Sarah A61

RAYS 2:32.23 16Lukban, Kate A62

EHY 2:34.24 16Griffin, Ginger M63

HYB 2:34.92 17Halley, Leah C64

YBCC 2:35.36 15Schnell, Anna65

PAY 2:44.63 16Kalbach, Grace I66

Event  28   Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:50.60 1/18/2020 Sam J Wesley

WF26 QT2:09.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:09.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:51.11 17Rees, William H1

SSYS 1:51.40 15Cashman, Cullen J2

RY-MA 1:55.68 17Martin, Jack M3

CC 1:55.95 18Detwiler, Sean4

CC 1:55.98 17Pong, Christian5

CC 1:56.06 17White, Ethan A6

BAY 1:56.97 16Moore, Chase B7

STRM 1:57.24 15Wilson, Riley J8

RAYS 1:57.44 16Hoke, Wyatt N9

YY 1:58.38 16Wu, Allen H10

PAY 1:58.59 17Deeney, Nathan11

RY-MA 1:58.71 16Rogers, Charlie E12

BAY 1:58.83 16Reck, Grayson13

SSYS 1:59.28 18Appleton, John F14

CC 1:59.52 17McGraw, Cullen15

STRM 2:01.08 16Daily, Thatcher G16

SPY 2:01.20 15Seward, Gabriel A17

RAYS 2:01.87 16Grece, Philip W18

NCY 2:02.24 15McGovern, Patrick J19

BYST 2:02.82 16Barlow, Adam D20

EHY 2:03.02 16Chavez, Nick21

EHY 2:03.11 17Menu, Miles X22

RY-MA 2:03.32 16Mentzer, Dominic J23

PAY 2:03.35 16Gale, Weston E24

YNS 2:03.47 18Ross, Wesley L25

RY-MA 2:03.64 15Gao, Kyle26

HYB 2:04.34 16Wang, Jason Z27

SFY 2:04.39 17Damouni, Jude R28

YCM 2:04.41 16Quinn, Aidan P29

PAY 2:04.44 16Heinzmann, Clayton T30

HYB 2:04.98 24Marrero, Milo M31

SFY 2:05.51 16Bain, Jack32

WFY 2:06.21 16Mathe, Chris33

FCY 2:06.24 16Medina, Juaquin A34

YY 2:06.40 16Ferroni, Max G35

WY 2:06.47 16Galczynski, Jacob G36

YCM 2:06.70 16Krasnoff, Jude P37

SPY 2:06.76 17Garrahy, Rhys J38

PAY 2:07.10 17Herpel, Jack C39

YY 2:07.10 15Durgee, Jackson L40

SFY 2:07.19 17Figueroa, Angel G41

WY 2:07.24 15O'Neill, Kevin C42

YY 2:07.25 16Weaver, Colton43

RAYS 2:07.44 16Hefferan, Ronan44

RY-MA 2:07.53 17DeLoretta, Grant M45

YY 2:07.61 17Nolin, Micah46

YCM 2:07.62 16Fisher, Aidan T47

YY 2:07.78 17Shives, Connor B48

HFY 2:08.07 15Fetters, Simon L49

CC 2:08.31 16Detwiler, Logan50

WFY 2:08.76 16Paradiso, Anthony J51

FSY 2:08.81 16Book, Cameron C52

WY 2:09.80 17Soto, Noah E53

RAYS 2:09.81 16Christie, Colin M54

SSYS 2:09.90 16Araujo, Nycolas55

SPY 2:09.95 15Pollock, Ayden W56

WY 2:11.85 16Lane, Ben T57

PAY 2:12.06 16Zinn, Nicholas A58

HYB 2:12.14 16Novak, Dylan T59

SFY 2:14.46 16Juliano, Nate J60

SPY 2:14.53 17Berning, Kyle M61

LYM 2:15.98 17Dang, Justin T62

RAYS 2:17.26 15McDonough, Travis A63

WEST 2:18.73 16Schleper, Mikey64

RY-MA 2:18.99 15Achenbach, Kurt S65

CC 2:19.31 15Ritchie, Luke66

HFY 2:20.47 16Collins, Aiden J67

RY-MA 2:20.98 16Strieb, Tyler D68

LYM 2:24.90 15Dang, Adam T69

PAY 2:26.16 16Price, Paul M70

SPY 2:26.61 15Rose, Brendan E71

SPY 2:29.34 17Sybblis, Amari G72
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Event  29   Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 2:02.44 1/12/2013 Meghan N Small

WF26 QT2:25.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:25.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 2:09.82 13Dirito, Lillie A1

CC 2:11.39 14Detwiler, Alyssa2

YY 2:11.52 14Brown, Grace S3

CC 2:15.78 13Hayes, Ellery M4

YY 2:15.98 13Ziegler, Hadley J5

WY 2:16.33 14Paterson, Sophia6

YY 2:17.15 14Bumbaugh, Avery L7

YY 2:17.31 14Nahass, Sadie K8

RY-MA 2:17.40 14Rogers, Veronica C9

EHY 2:18.10 13Rizzo, Heidi A10

WY 2:18.12 13Babeu, Olivia C11

YY 2:18.56 13Ziegler, Gracie N12

CC 2:18.79 14Richardson, Penny M13

SSYS 2:18.98 14Green, Fiona V14

SSYS 2:19.92 14Tocchio, Anna15

HFY 2:20.10 14Romanowski, Lauren N16

CC 2:22.33 13Cordell, Callie J17

EHY 2:23.16 13O'Shea, Avienne18

STRM 2:23.37 14Boisvert, Brianna C19

SFY 2:23.59 14Touw, Lily20

WFY 2:23.69 13Moran, Kathryn A21

EHY 2:23.93 14Milazzo, Mia22

LEBY 2:24.24 14Shuman, Brooke23

PAY 2:24.24 13Kozak, Ella M24

RY-NJ 2:24.72 14Sadaka, Morgan E25

WFY 2:25.59 14Zhao, Emma26

WEST 2:25.86 14Estep, Madalyn N27

PAY 2:25.90 14Haebler, Kira Y28

RAYS 2:26.38 14Graziosi, Charlie M29

YNS 2:26.46 13McLaughlin, Stella A30

SFY 2:26.64 13Jaoude, Lea A31

LYM 2:26.79 14Hunt, Mara C32

YCM 2:27.42 14Emrich, Kenna M33

HYB 2:27.59 14Reed, Lauren L34

PAY 2:27.68 13Shearer, Mara35

LEBY 2:29.58 14Helwig, Chloe E36

WFY 2:29.69 13Coughlin, Maura B37

YNS 2:31.15 14Moreira, Violet I38

PAY 2:31.64 14Miller, Annie M39

STRM 2:31.75 13Perrin, Lucy J40

BAY 2:32.50 13Almedilla, Alessandra41

SFY 2:32.57 13Mariner, Greyson42

PAY 2:32.59 13Ferst, Stellarose43

STRM 2:32.76 13Bisbee, Mia S44

WFY 2:33.01 13O'Dell, Katie45

RAYS 2:33.74 14Pekarsky, Kayla A46

WFY 2:35.00 14Isci, Selen E47

SFY 2:35.03 13Evans, Eliza48

YY 2:35.10 13Nigra, June49

HYB 2:35.73 14Karpoich, Charlotte D50

TCY 2:36.10 13Fisher, Fisher A51

SFY 2:36.21 13Deyak, Anna52

YCM 2:36.73 14MacMahon, Braelyn M53

RY-MA 2:36.79 14Zeni, Addie C54

LANY 2:37.48 14Stevens, Brooke M55

FSY 2:38.71 13Sterbinsky, Mia M56

SPY 2:38.94 14Mays, Caroline J57

BYST 2:39.30 13Hartney, Ellen B58

SPY 2:40.18 13Guenther, Jordyn L59

TCY 2:41.99 13Perkins, Mari K60

HFY 2:42.44 14Lauer, Olivia J61

WEST 2:45.42 14Wendle, Kasey C62

HYB 2:47.56 13Mardosa, Ruby63

SPY 2:48.93 13Harmon, Taylor G64

SPY 2:49.70 14Nagle, Emily65

RY-PV 2:51.86 13Welly, Reagan L66

SPY 2:53.75 13Schmidt, Elsie J67

Event  30   Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:57.20 1/11/2009 Leo Lim

WF26 QT2:24.29

Meet Qualifying:  2:24.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 2:02.11 14Brown, Charlie W1

RAYS 2:03.42 14Saunders, Braydan A2

YY 2:03.98 14Weaver, Ty3

WEST 2:04.05 14Marchione, Giovanni4

YY 2:05.17 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M5

STRM 2:05.50 14Matulis, Hobie M6

WFY 2:08.97 14Anderson, Aiden A7

YNS 2:09.42 13Chemel, Henry R8

YY 2:10.08 14Diehl, Sean M9

PAY 2:11.20 14Sutton, Gavin M10

WY 2:11.86 14Spring, Lucas C11

HYB 2:11.98 13Mayberry, Raylen12

STRM 2:12.41 14Sementa, Marcus13

HFY 2:12.79 14Cox, Luke M14

LYM 2:13.54 14Eichstaedt, Leo M15

BYST 2:14.24 14Korpics, Jonah16

RY-NJ 2:14.29 14Souh, Theo Y17

YCM 2:14.43 14Hong, Marcus J18

EHY 2:14.84 14Menu, Aidan M19

RY-MA 2:14.92 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M20

RY-NJ 2:15.41 14De Ocampo, Sam21

PAY 2:15.54 14Thiel, Teddy J22

UPY 2:15.81 14Hoffman, Liam E23

WY 2:16.17 13Lorenzo, Henry M24

SSYS 2:16.36 13Kruzer, James25

SSYS 2:17.41 14Truong, Brendon26

CC 2:17.74 13Boyer, Brett27

CC 2:17.77 13Strait, River28

WEST 2:17.94 13Nguyen, Nathan29

PAY 2:17.99 14Zinn, Erick A30

FSY 2:18.05 14Gray, Maddox O31

WY 2:18.22 14Bloomer, Chris D32

ELY 2:18.43 14Moyer, Chance C33

LYM 2:18.43 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril34

YY 2:19.41 13Wu, David H35

SFY 2:19.63 14Kuklish, Brandt L36

WEST 2:20.23 13Cook, Ben D37
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Event  30 ...(Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

LANY 2:21.52 14Grubb, Jesse R38

LYM 2:21.72 13Leontaras, Dimitri A39

WFY 2:22.11 13Bagnato, Myles R40

CC 2:22.98 13Dreyer, Brody D41

LYM 2:23.09 14Dang, Dylan T42

SFY 2:23.29 14Freih, Zane43

YNS 2:23.74 14Whitaker, Riley J44

UPY 2:23.76 14Hartzell, Carson A45

PAY 2:24.27 14Sadowski, Wesley J46

HYB 2:24.29 14Chojnacki, Brayden47

YNS 2:24.52 14Cohen, Ryan S48

SPY 2:25.12 13O'Brien, Liam C49

LANY 2:26.87 14Gustafson, Greyson H50

RY-MA 2:27.42 13McHale, Jimmy A51

PAY 2:27.56 14Heinzmann, Ashton T52

WY 2:28.59 13Li, Leon53

WY 2:29.13 13Grauch, Charlie L54

SPY 2:29.74 14Depasquale, Vince D55

FCY 2:31.48 13Atencio, Maddox X56

BAY 2:31.83 14Hayes, Benjamin R57

FSY 2:34.07 13Anson, Matthew P58

SFY 2:34.61 13Handley, Braxton B59

PAY 2:34.66 13Olenoski, James60

PAY 2:34.99 14Adair, Austin T61

SPY 2:35.13 14Robinson, Paul D62

NCY 2:35.66 14Egan, Finn M63

UPY 2:37.54 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I64

BYST 2:37.66 14Eisenhardt, Connor65

SPY 2:42.62 13Demi, Teddy D66

SPY 2:48.31 14Davis, Walker W67

Event  31   Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 53.25 1/9/2016 Courtney N Harnish

WF26 QT1:05.19

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.19

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SFY 56.62 16Jaoude, Mia C1

YY 56.68 16Stalfort, Alison J2

RAYS 58.28 17McGann, Sarah M3

YY 58.35 17Blough, Madelyn G4

YNS 58.45 15Wright, Hazell P5

RY-MA 58.48 17Klinger, Maddie K6

NCY 58.56 16Nurenberg, Maddie L7

RY-MA 58.63 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R8

SSYS 58.75 16Boynton, Allison L9

STRM 58.90 18Ferguson, Haven H10

RAYS 59.27 18Despeaux, Addyson R11

PAY 59.33 17Lewis, Brynn R12

BYNS 59.71 16Shirk, Cassadie R13

BAY 59.71 17Hopkinson, Emma M14

HFY 59.96 17Romanowski, Leah M15

PAY 59.96 17Sellers, Olivia M16

RAYS 1:00.04 16Reno, Amelia E17

SFY 1:00.05 16Damouni, Gabriella C18

LANY 1:00.16 16Wagner, Grace A19

PAY 1:00.25 17Mages, Claire J20

WFY 1:00.45 15Leishman, Taylor21

YY 1:00.53 18Eckert, Jayla M22

HFY 1:00.62 17Anderson, Trinity A23

RY-MA 1:00.68 15Kissling, Abigail M24

BYNS 1:01.11 15Mazur, Avery V25

YCM 1:01.32 17Barbe, Messina E26

HYB 1:01.34 17Petkovits, Maria J27

CC 1:01.35 15Keller, Audrey E28

RY-MA 1:01.41 18Ludwig, Allie C29

YY 1:01.47 15Rosenbach, Bryn L30

SSYS 1:01.52 16Noble, Alex31

SPY 1:02.04 15Whitty, Adele K32

YY 1:02.06 16Welsh, Zoe T33

HYB 1:02.13 17Lopez, Caitlin E34

PAY 1:02.22 17Dittmar, Laney S35

RAYS 1:02.24 17Schwelm, Addison R36

WY 1:02.29 15Ouellette, Charlotte L37

RY-MA 1:02.51 15Milshaw, Kylie A38

WFY 1:02.59 18Wolf, Jessie39

RY-MA 1:02.62 16Burkholder, Cali G40

YY 1:02.68 17King, Delaney N41

HFY 1:02.77 17Romanowski, Ashley A42

BAY 1:02.80 16Marks, Izzy K43

EHY 1:02.85 17Daniels, Lizzie M44

STRM 1:02.98 16Dattis, Lexi N45

PAY 1:03.09 18Obenski, Lucille J46

EHY 1:03.12 16Griffin, Ginger M47

UPY 1:03.30 15Rohl, Sarah A48

HYB 1:03.33 15Reilly, Lily49

PAY 1:03.42 16Kibalo, Natalie R50

STRM 1:03.42 15Yeaton, Emily I51

WY 1:03.48 15Dubeck, Ally P52

NCY 1:03.59 15McNamara, Leah R53

PAY 1:03.80 15Gaskins, Emily54

STRM 1:03.93 16Suljevic, Amina55

SFY 1:03.99 15Maughan, Gretchen L56

HYB 1:04.04 16Tenkman, Claire C57

CECY 1:04.09 17Logullo, Libby58

YY 1:04.17 16Klinedinst, Piper G59

PAY 1:04.20 15Figueroa, Michelle J60

WFY 1:04.28 17Wdowiak, Natalia61

YY 1:04.29 15Shives, Chloe L62

HYB 1:04.43 15Qiu, Mia63

PAY 1:04.43 17Adair, Carys Y64

HYB 1:04.47 15Proctor, Campbell J65

NCY 1:04.49 16Levey, Mia R66

NCY 1:04.51 17Frey, Mary A67

YCM 1:04.64 15Torrens, Annabelle W68

RY-MA 1:04.81 15Steffy, Fiona L69

WY 1:04.97 15Doll, Hannah M70

WFY 1:05.03 17Dickson, Anna H71

BYNS 1:05.81 15Peterson, Avery L72

SPY 1:06.00 16O'Brien, Reagan E73

YY 1:06.12 15Thoman, Ava74

WEST 1:06.22 15MacNamara, Karli M75

CUY 1:06.80 17Kelly, Brianna E76

SFY 1:06.98 16Touw, Isla J77

LANY 1:07.06 16Bushnell, Addy E78
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Event  31 ...(Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SFY 1:07.71 15Neufeld, Zoey L79

SFY 1:07.76 17Evans, Victoria L80

LANY 1:07.90 16Krista, Lennon M81

HFY 1:07.95 16Arvi, Rachel82

SSYS 1:08.84 17Ruan, Leann83

STRM 1:09.30 15Pisarsky, Annika L84

TCY 1:09.67 17Clagett, Maddy M85

HYB 1:10.43 16Romano, Jessica E86

PAY 1:11.38 17Metry, Gabby I87

SPY 1:12.76 17Mules, Libby A88

PAY 1:13.95 15McGuire, Kylie89

SPY 1:20.19 15Stroud, Audrey90

SPY 1:28.17 15Lawhorne, Abby C91

Event  32   Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 49.13 1/18/2025 Roman Torres

WF26 QT59.39

Meet Qualifying:  59.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RY-MA 48.89 17Eisenhofer, Owen J1

CC 49.40 17Pong, Christian2

CC 49.41 17Tasker, Amir3

SSYS 50.25 15Cashman, Cullen J4

SFY 51.01 16Schell, Brady R5

BAY 51.45 18Zhang, Jimmy L6

SSYS 51.65 18Appleton, John F7

WFY 51.77 16Wilson, Cole H8

RY-MA 51.94 17Suhrbier, Peter T9

WY 52.36 15Sletteland, James P10

SPY 52.71 15Seward, Gabriel A11

YNS 52.75 18Ross, Wesley L12

RY-MA 52.81 16Rogers, Charlie E13

YNS 52.90 16Dwyer, Grant14

WFY 52.93 17Rhee, Jeremiah H15

SFY 52.95 17Damouni, Jude R16

FSY 53.13 16Edwards, Seth T17

PAY 53.39 16Hungarter, Walker H18

EHY 53.47 17Knight, Liam M19

RAYS 53.48 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F20

RAYS 53.51 17Hynes, Patrick21

RY-MA 53.76 18Gates, Andrew22

UPY 53.77 15Abel, Logan J23

RY-MA 53.78 17Martin, Gabe C24

BAY 53.85 16Reck, Grayson25

STRM 53.87 15Ferguson, Galen G26

HYB 53.99 17O'Brien, Patrick S27

RAYS 54.02 17Merkle, Luca M28

YNS 54.04 15MacDonald, Declan N29

WY 54.05 16Galczynski, Jacob G30

RY-MA 54.12 17DeLoretta, Grant M31

RY-NJ 54.12 17Alkin, Ilai32

WFY 54.17 16Krauza, Brendan R33

SFY 54.22 17Figueroa, Angel G34

YCM 54.23 16Krasnoff, Jude P35

SFY 54.41 18Wright, Chris A36

SSYS 54.50 17Nussbaum, Wilson J37

YY 54.50 16Wu, Allen H38

EHY 54.55 16Gredysa, Jasiu K39

HFY 54.94 15Fetters, Simon L40

YY 54.94 17Rosenbach, Liam J41

PAY 54.95 17Deeney, Nathan42

YNS 55.03 15Marini, Brayden M43

FSY 55.18 17Pitassi, Leo J44

CC 55.22 17McGraw, Cullen45

ELY 55.29 17Deluca, Eliott J46

WFY 55.29 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor47

NCY 55.59 16Tsai, Jack D48

RAYS 55.74 17Hollenbach, Cody V49

HAGY 55.82 16Wu, Oscar S50

UPY 55.91 16Kelly, Jackson D51

HYB 55.96 17Maddalena, Alex J52

HYB 56.06 16Wang, Jason Z53

RAYS 56.25 15Zimmerman, Hunter M54

RAYS 56.27 15Weiss, Tighe M55

UPY 56.38 16Rooney, Brennan E56

YY 56.45 16Weaver, Colton57

SPY 56.49 17Knott, James P58

WY 56.57 16Quayle, Liam A59

RY-MA 56.59 16Falduts, Geno A60

RY-MA 56.64 17Tibbetts, Ethan L61

PAY 56.74 15Marley, Liam J62

HYB 56.89 16Dwyer, Liam63

HYB 56.95 17O'Hanlon, Liam A64

SFY 57.03 16Bain, Jack65

HYB 57.06 17Klaaren, Samuel B66

LANY 57.07 16Keel, Caleb J67

LYM 57.13 16Hilliard, Ben C68

YY 57.22 15Morgan, Cole69

FCY 57.23 17Slater, Camden C70

HYB 57.23 16Byrne, Robert H71

LANY 57.25 16Schonour, Dean W72

HAGY 57.29 17Ghattas, Owen M73

FCY 57.44 18May, JR74

WY 57.48 16Holston, Alex75

FSY 57.83 15Sobin, Max K76

YBCC 57.84 18Nadeem, Mohammedali77

YCM 57.98 16Altman, Zane J78

YY 58.12 16Mastromatteo, Max79

WY 58.14 16Kiley, Joseph F80

WY 58.22 15Matera, Max T81

FCY 58.30 16Hain, Mason M82

YY 58.39 17Shives, Connor B83

STRM 58.51 15Bortolotto, Jack R84

WY 58.63 16Vorobiev, Andrew A85

RY-NJ 58.66 16Unawane, Pinak P86

LANY 58.75 17Geiser, Stewart P87

WY 58.77 17Soto, Noah E88

YY 58.84 17Nolin, Micah89

WY 59.01 17Welsh, Logan A90

FSY 59.14 17Bowden, Lane K91

STRM 59.27 16Baldwin, Tommy A92

EHY 59.29 16Chavez, Nick93

RAYS 59.34 15Knaub, Logan J94

SSYS 59.71 16Araujo, Nycolas95
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Event  32 ...(Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

LANY 59.84 15Basile, Carter J96

YCM 1:00.28 15Altman, Caige R97

YCM 1:00.34 16Brown, Drew C98

FCY 1:00.79 16Mihov, Niko99

RAYS 1:00.82 16Ryan, Ian100

YCM 1:00.83 16Dedow, Jonas D101

RY-MA 1:01.03 17Sims, Logan102

PAY 1:01.30 15Byrne, Collin S103

RY-PV 1:01.31 17Pierce, Andrew R104

RY-PV 1:01.58 15Pierce, Matthew J105

RY-PV 1:01.83 18Keller, Avery W106

PAY 1:01.95 16Battisto, Jack J107

PAY 1:02.19 16Zinn, Nicholas A108

SFY 1:02.64 17Huxtable, Cole109

HYB 1:02.99 15Sokolowski, Maximillian110

WEST 1:03.14 16Schleper, Mikey111

RY-PV 1:03.41 17Eschmann, John F112

BAY 1:04.20 16Gensemer, Embry K113

UMLY 1:04.51 15Sutton, Jacob R114

YCM 1:05.80 17Agboli, Ezra I115

TCY 1:06.83 16da Rosa, Jack J116

BYNS 1:08.56 15Burfield, Gavin M117

SFY 1:10.09 17Oliver, Elijah J118

YCM 1:11.28 16Li, Andrew119

SPY 1:11.94 17Straub, Denver L120

HYB 1:12.87 15Zbytniewski, Jake121

SPY 1:15.52 15Goodwin, Gabriel J122

SPY 1:19.26 16Rodgerson, Noah D123

Event  33   Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 55.66 1/18/2020 Sydney Gring

WF26 QT1:09.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:09.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YNS 57.04 14Curtin, Caroline J1

YY 57.58 14Brown, Grace S2

CC 59.28 14Richardson, Penny M3

YY 59.28 13Dirito, Lillie A4

HFY 1:00.48 14Romanowski, Lauren N5

SSYS 1:01.31 14Krause, Colbi J6

SFY 1:01.64 14Touw, Lily7

YY 1:01.75 13Ziegler, Hadley J8

YY 1:02.16 14Bumbaugh, Avery L9

YY 1:02.31 13Ziegler, Gracie N10

WFY 1:02.89 13Moran, Kathryn A11

WY 1:03.28 14Giordano, Gemma V12

PAY 1:03.60 13Kozak, Ella M13

WFY 1:03.76 14Peta, Sophia L14

YY 1:04.06 14Nahass, Sadie K15

STRM 1:04.25 14Boisvert, Brianna C16

WEST 1:04.39 14Correale, Adria M17

RAYS 1:04.42 14Gyza, Annie M18

YY 1:04.57 14Welker, Samantha19

RY-NJ 1:04.73 13Beemer, Olivia W20

WFY 1:04.73 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N21

YCM 1:04.77 14von Berg, Evie M22

WY 1:04.87 13Soriero, Ella J23

RY-MA 1:04.88 14Lynch, Madelyn A24

YCM 1:05.48 13Kooy, Ashton C25

LANY 1:05.49 14Stevens, Brooke M26

TCY 1:05.52 13Mielke, Cameron L27

BAY 1:06.04 13Almedilla, Alessandra28

PAY 1:06.65 13Modi, Shreya C29

YY 1:06.75 14Fisher, Gabby N30

YY 1:06.78 13Koratich, Kaslyn31

YCM 1:07.03 14Emrich, Kenna M32

EHY 1:07.05 13O'Shea, Avienne33

RY-PV 1:07.28 14Bose, Shayoni34

BYST 1:07.84 13Kelly, Abigail35

BYNS 1:08.00 13Fazekas, Sophie M36

RAYS 1:08.17 14Ford, Madison H37

STRM 1:08.30 13Ferguson, Genna G38

HFY 1:08.31 14Prettyman, Bailey39

PAY 1:08.36 14Horton, Katie40

BYST 1:08.38 13Kelly, Beatrice41

WFY 1:08.56 14Isci, Selen E42

WY 1:08.72 14Reichart, Jane43

EHY 1:08.74 14Grande, Molly44

YY 1:08.79 14Ducharme, Ava45

SFY 1:08.82 13Damouni, Estelle A46

YCM 1:08.91 14MacMahon, Braelyn M47

WEST 1:08.96 13Alden, Cassandra M48

LEBY 1:09.06 14Cunningham, Taylor E49

HYB 1:09.30 14Gervase, Isabella50

HYB 1:09.50 14Gulickson, Meghan R51

RAYS 1:09.53 13Hutton, Clara52

PAY 1:09.86 13Ferst, Stellarose53

RAYS 1:09.90 13Chan, Sarah54

FSY 1:10.43 13Sterbinsky, Mia M55

WEST 1:10.97 13Stewart, Hailey N56

YNS 1:11.56 14Paoli, Davis57

NDCY 1:11.82 13Gray, Piper58

PAY 1:12.57 14Thompson, Kenzie M59

WY 1:12.75 13Geissman, Anastasia M60

WFY 1:13.28 13Zinna, Micaela61

RY-MA 1:14.89 13Bayne, Ruby I62

SPY 1:15.46 14O'Grady, Lucy M63

SPY 1:15.73 13Guenther, Jordyn L64

YCM 1:15.86 13Dowgiewicz, Lucy R65

WY 1:16.26 13Berberich, Sonja K66

BYST 1:16.46 13Hartney, Ellen B67

SPY 1:17.17 14Nagle, Emily68

SPY 1:18.98 13Sanner, Samantha B69

SPY 1:20.35 14Pietromica, Eva S70

RY-PV 1:20.43 13Welly, Reagan L71

SPY 1:21.78 14Hoff, Ella A72

SPY 1:22.44 13Seagroves, Payton R73

SPY 1:22.70 13Costa, Sadie R74

WY 1:22.93 13Cole, Vivienne75

SPY 1:24.75 13Harmon, Taylor G76

SPY 1:25.52 13Cornett, Elaina J77

SPY 1:32.33 14Cinotti, Addy W78

SPY 1:38.61 13Berthelotte, Charlotte M79
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Event  34   Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 51.63 1/18/2025 Ryker J Levi

WF26 QT1:08.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:08.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 53.48 14Weaver, Ty1

BYST 55.08 14Nguyen, Darren D2

STRM 55.13 14Sementa, Marcus3

WEST 55.66 14Marchione, Giovanni4

HFY 55.77 14Tsao, Noah5

RY-NJ 55.83 14Souh, Theo Y6

YY 56.20 14Brown, Charlie W7

EHY 56.65 14Menu, Aidan M8

WY 56.74 14Spring, Lucas C9

STRM 57.19 14Matulis, Hobie M10

YNS 57.47 13Chemel, Henry R11

HYB 57.98 14McGaw, Owen P12

WFY 58.12 14Jeon, Alexander W13

CC 58.15 14DeWald, Caleb14

WY 58.19 13Lorenzo, Henry M15

PAY 58.79 14Zinn, Erick A16

YCM 58.96 14Hong, Marcus J17

LYM 59.96 14Eichstaedt, Leo M18

CC 1:00.79 14Wright, Tristan B19

FSY 1:00.95 14Eirkson, Alex J20

LYM 1:01.04 14Krikourian, Mark Z21

WFY 1:01.22 14Anderson, Aiden A22

HYB 1:01.24 13Mayberry, Raylen23

YCM 1:01.32 14Kay, Andy24

WY 1:01.57 14Weiss, Robert Q25

LANY 1:01.60 14Grubb, Jesse R26

WFY 1:01.61 13Jiang, Sam Y27

PAY 1:01.62 14Thiel, Teddy J28

WEST 1:01.84 13Cook, Ben D29

RY-MA 1:02.09 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M30

HFY 1:02.12 14Green, Avery L31

WY 1:02.14 14Bhatia, Josh32

RY-PV 1:02.17 14Orton, Owen C33

FCY 1:02.51 14Zhong, Bryan34

BYNS 1:02.75 13Mancuso, Sullivan35

RY-NJ 1:03.13 14Pfeil, Drew36

YCM 1:03.13 14Krasnoff, Reece P37

PAY 1:03.45 13Whitlock, Ryan38

HYB 1:03.55 14Vojka, Frenklin39

YNS 1:03.55 14Cohen, Ryan S40

LANY 1:03.72 14Fitzgerald, Liam H41

UPY 1:03.74 14Hartzell, Carson A42

LEBY 1:03.91 13Ness, Wyatt43

UPY 1:03.98 13Weinschenk, Grayden44

FSY 1:03.98 13Anson, Matthew P45

RY-NJ 1:04.23 14Rappazzo, Joey M46

LYM 1:04.64 13Leontaras, Dimitri A47

SPY 1:04.71 14Yang, Kevin Y48

RY-NJ 1:04.86 13Niebergall, Zachary E49

HYB 1:04.87 14Chojnacki, Brayden50

FSY 1:05.11 14Ward, Carter J51

FSY 1:05.17 14Gray, Maddox O52

YY 1:05.38 13Harrold, Jack B53

YBCC 1:05.56 13Brayshaw, Luke N54

WY 1:05.57 14Heintz, Grayson B55

SFY 1:05.58 14Knowlton, Reed56

UPY 1:05.83 14Morasco, Parker R57

PAY 1:06.41 14Miller, Max58

UPY 1:06.45 13Sunku, Anay59

PAY 1:06.46 13Olenoski, James60

YCM 1:06.49 14Quinn, Riley J61

BYST 1:06.55 14Shang, Teddy62

YCM 1:06.65 13Stanley, Logan63

RAYS 1:07.40 13Hoke, Eli64

SFY 1:07.85 14Kuklish, Brandt L65

SSYS 1:08.47 13Nussbaum, Beckett J66

FSY 1:08.61 14Lewis, AJ J67

PAY 1:08.90 14Sadowski, Wesley J68

UPY 1:09.46 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I69

BAY 1:09.65 14Hayes, Benjamin R70

RAYS 1:11.11 14Evangelista, Cole N71

HYB 1:13.53 14Xu, Reven72

RY-MA 1:14.58 13McHale, Jimmy A73

SPY 1:17.01 13Joy, James M74

SPY 1:19.20 14Bradford, Patrick C75

YCM 1:19.61 14Wong, Aiden D76

RY-PV 1:19.68 14Jones, Luke P77

SPY 1:20.26 13Demi, Teddy D78

FSY 1:27.22 13Teitelbaum, James B79

Event  35   Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:15.73 1/9/2016 Meghan N Small

WF26 QT2:42.59

Meet Qualifying:  2:42.59

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SSYS 2:24.28 16Noble, Alex1

SSYS 2:24.58 15Noble, Sam R2

EHY 2:25.95 17Daniels, Lizzie M3

RY-MA 2:26.23 17Parry, Mia J4

SFY 2:27.33 15Maughan, Gretchen L5

STRM 2:27.37 15Jeffers, Paige K6

YY 2:27.55 18Walsh, Aivleen E7

PAY 2:28.15 17Dittmar, Laney S8

RY-MA 2:28.17 15Kearney, Wynnleigh B9

NCY 2:28.60 16Knowles, Kaitlyn E10

SPY 2:28.78 16Moran, Ellie C11

FCY 2:29.77 19Mcintyre, Laraine C12

HFY 2:30.08 17Romanowski, Leah M13

NCY 2:30.60 16Blanco, Carmen M14

RAYS 2:31.60 16Peterson, Morgan L15

LANY 2:32.59 16Paterson, Mary C16

WFY 2:32.85 17Dickson, Anna H17

YY 2:32.98 16Stalfort, Alison J18

HFY 2:33.98 15Kim, Rachel A19

WY 2:34.36 16Eriksson, Daniella M20

YNS 2:34.45 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M21

UPY 2:35.71 18Rohl, Amy E22

CECY 2:36.01 17Logullo, Libby23

UPY 2:36.17 15Rohl, Sarah A24

LANY 2:36.18 16Green, Liv J25
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Event  35 ...(Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

HYB 2:36.53 16Tenkman, Claire C26

WY 2:36.64 15Concannon, Haley A27

WFY 2:36.77 16Horgan, Riley M28

SFY 2:37.48 15Neufeld, Zoey L29

SPY 2:38.15 16Wilmer, Hailey M30

STRM 2:38.74 15Pisarsky, Annika L31

BYNS 2:38.88 16Campbell, Annabel M32

BYNS 2:40.30 17Connor, Maggie E33

HFY 2:40.77 16Golba, Brooke T34

YBCC 2:40.78 15Schnell, Anna35

HYB 2:40.84 15Qiu, Mia36

RAYS 2:41.31 15Neidich, Meghan A37

PAY 2:41.65 17Bierman, Eya38

YY 2:41.84 17King, Delaney N39

YY 2:41.95 18Ducharme, Alexa M40

YCM 2:42.03 16Totaro, Natalie E41

RY-MA 2:42.16 17Gallagher, Brynn J42

RAYS 2:42.18 17Putty, Maya E43

YY 2:42.46 15Clark, Zhoie A44

BAY 2:42.81 15Yancoskie, Anna R45

RY-MA 2:43.07 15Hartung, Mary E46

RAYS 2:44.40 15Kilgore, Zoey M47

FCY 2:46.09 17Eagen, Brielle48

BAY 2:46.24 15Goocey, Rachel49

HYB 2:54.04 17Petkovits, Arianna R50

Event  36   Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:03.65 1/10/2015 Jacob L Limaldi

WF26 QT2:34.49

Meet Qualifying:  2:34.49

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SSYS 2:00.05 15Cashman, Cullen J1

YY 2:05.55 17Torres, Roman G2

BAY 2:06.47 16Moore, Chase B3

BYST 2:09.14 16Barlow, Adam D4

CC 2:09.95 18Detwiler, Sean5

CC 2:12.36 17White, Ethan A6

FCY 2:12.53 18May, JR7

YNS 2:12.77 15MacDonald, Declan N8

YY 2:16.02 15Morgan, Cole9

YCM 2:16.86 16Fisher, Aidan T10

RY-MA 2:17.20 15Gao, Kyle11

YY 2:17.29 17Nolin, Micah12

HYB 2:17.39 24Marrero, Milo M13

PAY 2:18.12 17Herpel, Jack C14

EHY 2:18.16 17Menu, Miles X15

HFY 2:18.67 15Fetters, Simon L16

FCY 2:19.85 16Ng, WangLok O17

RY-NJ 2:20.12 16Unawane, Pinak P18

PAY 2:20.27 16Gale, Weston E19

YY 2:21.17 16Ferroni, Max G20

WY 2:21.26 15O'Neill, Kevin C21

LEBY 2:21.56 16Hidalgo, Jomar C22

YY 2:21.77 15Durgee, Jackson L23

SPY 2:22.11 17Garrahy, Rhys J24

CC 2:22.60 16Detwiler, Logan25

FCY 2:22.63 16Medina, Juaquin A26

LYM 2:23.04 17Dang, Justin T27

RAYS 2:24.28 16Christie, Colin M28

SPY 2:24.51 15Pollock, Ayden W29

STRM 2:24.56 16Daily, Thatcher G30

PAY 2:25.95 16Hungarter, Walker H31

HYB 2:26.23 17Mosa, Adam32

YCM 2:26.50 15Cheng, Daniel33

YCM 2:27.02 16Rowe, Ben A34

SPY 2:27.37 17Sybblis, Amari G35

LANY 2:27.42 15Rubin, Carson36

YNS 2:27.65 15Marini, Brayden M37

HFY 2:28.50 16Collins, Aiden J38

HAGY 2:28.65 16Harsh, Eli W39

YNS 2:28.65 15McLaughlin, Charlie L40

PAY 2:28.72 16Heinzmann, Clayton T41

HFY 2:28.99 15Arvi, Nathaniel42

SPY 2:29.25 17Knott, James P43

WY 2:29.88 15Matera, Max T44

SPY 2:29.90 17Berning, Kyle M45

SFY 2:30.04 16Juliano, Nate J46

RY-MA 2:30.89 16Strieb, Tyler D47

LANY 2:30.96 15Basile, Carter J48

SSYS 2:31.47 17Nussbaum, Wilson J49

FSY 2:31.66 17Kasputis, Daxton E50

LYM 2:31.67 16Huynh, Alan H51

LYM 2:32.67 16Seng, Ryan V52

PAY 2:32.97 16Price, Paul M53

HAGY 2:33.12 17Ghattas, Owen M54

LYM 2:33.39 15Dang, Adam T55

WY 2:33.90 17Welsh, Logan A56

RY-PV 2:36.95 17Eschmann, John F57

SPY 2:39.33 17Ackerman, William L58

BAY 2:44.83 16Gensemer, Embry K59

SPY 2:51.26 15Rose, Brendan E60

SPY 2:51.72 15Soraparu, Lucas C61

SPY 2:52.26 16Rodgerson, Noah D62

SPY 2:55.84 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M63

FSY 2:57.77 15Sobin, Max K64

Event  37   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:20.98 1/13/2018 Meaghan K Harnish

WF26 QT2:46.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:46.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CC 2:23.66 14Detwiler, Alyssa1

WY 2:25.64 13Babeu, Olivia C2

WY 2:26.95 14Paterson, Sophia3

CC 2:28.85 13Hayes, Ellery M4

RY-MA 2:31.70 14Rogers, Veronica C5

SFY 2:35.06 13Jaoude, Lea A6

UPY 2:35.32 14Smith, Eve Lynn H7

SSYS 2:35.74 14Green, Fiona V8

BYST 2:38.36 13Yerk, Alexandra L9

PAY 2:39.00 13Shearer, Mara10

RAYS 2:39.77 14Ford, McKenzie R11

RY-PV 2:40.33 13Welly, Reagan L12

YNS 2:40.80 14Moreira, Violet I13



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1/13/2026  Page 22

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  37 ...(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CC 2:42.48 13Cordell, Callie J14

RAYS 2:43.23 13Burkhart, Norah K15

WFY 2:44.60 13Coughlin, Maura B16

YCM 2:45.54 14Hendrickson, Chloe A17

YCM 2:46.34 14von Berg, Evie M18

YY 2:46.51 14Dukes, Sa'Bren19

YNS 2:48.28 13McLaughlin, Stella A20

RY-NJ 2:48.35 14Sadaka, Morgan E21

WFY 2:48.69 14Zhao, Emma22

BYST 2:49.11 13Hartney, Ellen B23

BAY 2:49.18 13Morris, Colleen M24

SFY 2:50.37 13Mariner, Greyson25

HYB 2:50.45 13Cox, Eva F26

WEST 2:50.54 14Wendle, Kasey C27

SPY 2:51.25 13Metzger, Hannah L28

SFY 2:51.83 13Deyak, Anna29

HYB 2:57.52 14Gulickson, Meghan R30

FSY 2:59.57 13Sterbinsky, Mia M31

SPY 3:01.82 13Costa, Sadie R32

RAYS 3:04.33 14Collings, Finola M33

WY 3:04.73 13Geissman, Anastasia M34

RY-PV 3:16.14 13Trencevska, Lena35

Event  38   Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:10.20 1/14/2012 Jacob L Limaldi

WF26 QT2:45.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:45.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RAYS 2:16.37 14Saunders, Braydan A1

LYM 2:21.20 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril2

WFY 2:24.50 14Jeon, Alexander W3

CC 2:24.86 13Strait, River4

WFY 2:25.63 14Ura, Nick P5

PAY 2:27.21 14Sutton, Gavin M6

SSYS 2:28.17 13Kruzer, James7

YY 2:28.80 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M8

SSYS 2:29.82 14Truong, Brendon9

WFY 2:30.63 13Bagnato, Myles R10

HYB 2:32.72 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo11

SFY 2:33.39 14Knowlton, Reed12

LYM 2:34.02 14Dang, Dylan T13

YY 2:34.13 13Wu, David H14

CC 2:34.77 13Dreyer, Brody D15

WFY 2:36.85 14Gregersen, Parker16

SPY 2:38.14 13O'Brien, Liam C17

FCY 2:38.40 14Zhong, Bryan18

LYM 2:38.63 14Lin, Lucas S19

WEST 2:39.89 13Nguyen, Nathan20

SFY 2:40.36 14Kuklish, Brandt L21

UPY 2:42.02 13Rohl, Joshua E22

WY 2:42.05 14Moussouni, Lucas23

WY 2:42.73 14Mackaluso, Greyson S24

SFY 2:43.02 14Freih, Zane25

LEBY 2:44.00 14McKelvie, Austin26

PAY 2:44.21 14Heinzmann, Ashton T27

FCY 2:44.28 14Zhao, Ethan C28

WY 2:44.47 13Li, Leon29

UPY 2:44.81 13Sunku, Anay30

YCM 2:45.70 13Purdy, Adam M31

BAY 2:45.77 13Kurian, Charlie32

YCM 2:47.65 14Forman, Zachary33

BAY 2:47.76 14Hayes, Benjamin R34

FSY 2:48.41 13Lee, Zach M35

WY 2:49.26 14Davis, Hutton36

LYM 2:54.24 13Harkness, Ben D37

SPY 2:54.26 13Cognetti, Jackson A38

SPY 3:00.05 14Davis, Walker W39

SPY 3:00.20 14Bradford, Patrick C40

Event  39   Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:51.47 1/14/2012 Pay Swimming

E Seiberlich, M Cooke, M Hansen, O Giampietro

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:52.67YY1

A 2:02.94WYCKOFF FAMILY Y2

A 2:04.21LANCASTER YMCA S3

A 2:06.86E. HAMPTON YMCA4

A 2:07.70WY5

A 2:07.79BOYERTOWN YMCA6

A 2:08.60RAYS7

B 2:08.91WYCKOFF FAMILY Y8

A 2:09.42LYM9

A 2:09.57RESTON-VA10

A 2:09.88WESTERN BRANCH Y11

A 2:10.44YMCA OF HAGERSTO12

A 2:10.45Y IN CENTRAL MAR13

A 2:10.86YMCA OF GREATER14

A 2:11.09PHOENIXVILLE BRA15

A 2:12.15SUSSEX FAMILY TS16

C 2:12.17WYCKOFF FAMILY Y17

A 2:15.26SPY GREATER ANNA18

A 2:15.33HUNTINGTON YMCA19

B 2:16.04RAYS20

B 2:26.69SPY GREATER ANNA21

Event  40   Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:53.66 1/10/2015 Wyckoff Family YMCA Inc

M Horkan, M Shir, E Park, A Gifford

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:54.05YY1

A 2:00.86RAYS2

A 2:02.98READING AND BERK3

A 2:07.06CC4

A 2:08.01SOUTH SHORE MILL5

A 2:08.22LANCASTER YMCA S6

B 2:09.50RAYS7

A 2:09.91PHOENIXVILLE BRA8

A 2:10.17BETHLEHEM YMCA9

A 2:10.31HUNTINGTON YMCA10

A 2:11.20BLOOMSBURG AREA11

B 2:13.24READING AND BERK12

A 2:13.36WYCKOFF FAMILY Y13

A 2:13.71Y IN CENTRAL MAR14

A 2:13.86WY15
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Event  40 ...(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:14.42UPPER PERKIOMEN16

A 2:14.47TALBOT COUNTY YM17

A 2:14.64SUSSEX FAMILY TS18

A 2:15.62WESTERN BRANCH Y19

B 2:18.06WY20

A 2:20.08SPY GREATER ANNA21

B 2:23.37PHOENIXVILLE BRA22

A 2:23.57LYM23

B 2:25.30WYCKOFF FAMILY Y24

B 2:32.59SPY GREATER ANNA25

Event  41   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:45.64 1/11/2014 Phoenixville Branch YMCA

D Tian, A Mostek, E Pappas, M Mayinja

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:23.97E. HAMPTON YMCA1

A 2:25.83RAYS2

A 2:31.37Y IN CENTRAL MAR3

A 2:32.74LYM4

A 2:33.10SOUTH SHORE MILL5

A 2:33.18BOYERTOWN YMCA6

A 2:33.65HUNTINGTON YMCA7

A 2:36.32PHOENIXVILLE BRA8

B 2:36.75E. HAMPTON YMCA9

A 2:36.79SPY GREATER ANNA10

B 2:50.74SOUTH SHORE MILL11

B 2:56.30SPY GREATER ANNA12

Event  42   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 2:08.02 1/18/2020 Wyckoff Family YMCA Inc

J Kwon, W Mulder, C Wilson, B Kearl

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:25.35CC1

A 2:26.89RAYS2

A 2:30.25READING AND BERK3

A 2:31.17PHOENIXVILLE BRA4

A 2:32.83E. HAMPTON YMCA5

A 2:33.15RESTON-VA6

A 2:33.67CECY7

A 2:34.32WYCKOFF FAMILY Y8

A 2:36.73SPY GREATER ANNA9

B 2:38.61RAYS10

A 2:39.07FREDERICK-MD11

A 2:39.45SUSSEX FAMILY TS12

B 2:41.94PHOENIXVILLE BRA13

B 2:45.00RESTON-VA14

B 2:45.76SPY GREATER ANNA15

A 2:47.15Y IN CENTRAL MAR16

Event  43   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:54.16 1/14/2012 Courtney N Harnish

WF26 QT2:20.59

Meet Qualifying:  2:20.59

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 2:01.25 12Shives, Claire L1

STRM 2:07.49 12Lewon, Kylie2

WFY 2:08.59 11Adamec, Sasha C3

PAY 2:11.48 12Knecht, Campbell4

LYM 2:12.49 12Kelly, Faith5

YCM 2:13.11 12Cheng, Chelsea D6

WFY 2:13.85 11Zhang, Alyssa7

SFY 2:13.89 11Rodriguez, Angelina G8

WEST 2:14.12 12MacNamara, Ava K9

BYNS 2:14.27 12Stone, Belle B10

WFY 2:14.30 12Sang, Anna11

BAY 2:15.69 12Shen, Irene12

PAY 2:15.78 12Kane, Ashley13

WY 2:16.85 12Lovato, Gianna G14

BYST 2:18.25 12Predmore, Riley15

EHY 2:18.34 11Dunham, Novelia J16

EHY 2:18.50 12Rizzo, Evelyn R17

WFY 2:18.61 11Karpoff, Sofia18

SSYS 2:19.16 12Naigles, Riley A19

BYNS 2:19.29 11Crater, Kacey A20

LEBY 2:19.52 12Barlow, Alivia21

UPY 2:19.88 12Marucci, Ariana L22

BAY 2:20.03 12Robertson, Abby23

PAY 2:20.07 12Sutton, Emery C24

Event  44   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:47.69 1/11/2014 Will S Barao

WF26 QT2:24.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:24.19

Age   TeamName Seed Time

PAY 1:59.93 12Hungarter, Chase1

CC 2:05.12 12Ritchie, Micah M2

RY-MA 2:05.99 12Popa, Lucas V3

RAYS 2:08.37 12Hasib, Mohammad4

HYB 2:09.73 12McManus, Eamon5

WFY 2:10.49 12Ufferfilge, Luke6

RY-MA 2:11.88 11Greene, Carter W7

SSYS 2:12.07 11Zhang, Zachary8

RY-MA 2:12.26 12Kauffman, Ben M9

WFY 2:12.35 11Barzola, Daniel10

BAY 2:12.56 12Peters, Max C11

RY-MA 2:12.77 12McCready, Garrett12

YY 2:13.36 12Diehl, William13

RY-PV 2:13.38 12Kang, Kevin S14

YNS 2:14.89 11McLaughlin, Teddy F15

BYNS 2:15.47 12Bonis, Hunter16

WEST 2:15.60 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L17

CC 2:16.87 11Zucca, Noah18

YCM 2:17.34 11Marince, Elias19

WEST 2:17.58 12Manley, Ryan R20

WFY 2:17.76 12Popovich, Marcus21

UPY 2:18.28 11Teslia, Matthew22

LANY 2:19.25 11Wolfe, Hunter M23

YY 2:19.25 10Lin, Mars24

PAY 2:19.48 11Shearer, Lane J25

BYST 2:19.58 12Collins, Theo26

YY 2:20.34 12Pollick, Ryan27

SSYS 2:20.57 12Alee, Adrian28

BAY 2:21.47 12Goocey, Paul29

PAY 2:21.74 12Verderame, Peter D30
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Event  44 ...(Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

PAY 2:22.06 11Smith, Micah F31

CC 2:22.32 11Barley, Elijah32

WY 2:22.73 12Mackaluso, Rhys33

YY 2:23.61 10Nigra, Jake34

EHY 2:23.85 12Doerfler, Rex F35

RAYS 2:30.81 12Bozeman, Dean L36

Event  45   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:07.28 1/19/2019 Kaliyah J Hinson

WF26 QT1:26.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:26.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:12.91 10Cappetta, Dylan1

RAYS 1:14.86 10Roberts, Kailee O2

RY-PV 1:19.42 10Timberlake, Emma K3

YCM 1:19.92 10Hughes, Quinn4

PAY 1:21.19 10Abazi, Audrey B5

LYM 1:21.25 10Lin, Chelsea6

EHY 1:21.28 10Janota, Alani7

BYNS 1:21.47 10Gro, Gia M8

YY 1:23.24 10Weaver, Cora E9

RY-NJ 1:23.53 10Eder, Layla G10

WFY 1:23.91 10Kim, Alexis11

SSYS 1:24.98 10Petrie, Audrey12

YBCC 1:25.46 10Reiter, Anabel G13

WFY 1:25.59 10Reese, Vivienne14

HYB 1:25.63 10Crawford, Caroline15

YY 1:25.77  9Osorio, Lily16

RY-PV 1:25.82  9Trencevska, Leila17

UPY 1:25.83 10Brotosky, Chloe G18

BYST 1:25.95 10Yerk, Abigail19

EHY 1:26.09 10Guittard, Georgie20

YCM 1:26.12 10Wu, Elle J21

PAY 1:26.47 10Haddad, Phoebe A22

STRM 1:27.28 10Heber, Heidi A23

YCM 1:27.67  8Wong, Ariana M24

EHY 1:27.72 10O'Shea, Adelynn25

RAYS 1:28.40 10Heinisch, Olivia R26

LYM 1:28.43 10Winnington, Juliet L27

RAYS 1:29.17 10Gunn, Haviland28

BYNS 1:29.27 10Crater, Emma29

SPY 1:29.71 10Choe, Tierney K30

HYB 1:29.95 10Buchner, Annabelle31

UPY 1:30.43 10Rohl, Esther G32

PAY 1:30.56 10Metry, Grace E33

SSYS 1:30.80  8Maguire, Mollie S34

EHY 1:30.92 10Flaherty, Quinn35

HYB 1:30.93  9McManus, Grace36

LYM 1:30.94  8Marucci, Addelyn C37

HYB 1:31.21 10Helm, Sailor38

BYNS 1:31.36 10Stone, Lily R39

PAY 1:31.41 10Trainor, Haley E40

SSYS 1:31.53  9Wang, Doris41

HFY 1:31.98 10Evans, Tiana E42

EHY 1:32.45  9Jimenez, Isabel43

UPY 1:32.56 10Yanus, Collins44

BYST 1:32.56 10Guillen, Genesis45

HAGY 1:32.67 10Fleurimond, Zia46

SSYS 1:33.90 10Chen, Stella47

RAYS 1:33.91 10Beal, Nora M48

SPY 1:34.12 10Cerny, Maddie E49

BYNS 1:35.14  9Hickey, Teagan L50

RY-PV 1:35.18 10Colon, Cat51

YY 1:35.84 10Bortner, Peyton52

LYM 1:36.57  9Roettger, Cassie C53

SPY 1:39.12 10Jarvis, Lauren E54

SPY 1:39.30  9Thiel, Braelyn A55

SPY 1:43.32 10McNally, Maura G56

SSYS 1:46.08  9Fan, Phoebe57

YBCC 1:46.29 10Rousseil, Celeste58

PAY 1:47.90  9Knecht, Lennie59

Event  46   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:03.23 1/13/2018 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT1:29.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:29.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RY-MA 1:14.88 10McCready, Nolan1

LANY 1:15.28 10Miller, Jonas C2

CC 1:16.13 10Domzalski, Davey3

YY 1:16.32 10Lin, Mars4

WFY 1:16.45 10Brannan, Henry5

RY-MA 1:18.75 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D6

WFY 1:18.94 10Jo, Ain7

HYB 1:19.31 10Smith, Anderson8

CC 1:20.13  9Boyer, Reid9

WEST 1:20.72 10Finley, Preston10

UPY 1:21.03 10Stoffa, Zachary11

CECY 1:21.50 10Patterson, Caleb12

HAGY 1:21.88 10Lincoln, Caleb A13

WFY 1:22.09 10Barzola, James14

RAYS 1:22.09 10Logan, Connor M15

UPY 1:22.64  8Allison, Isaac P16

EHY 1:22.77 10Crills, Paul17

RY-PV 1:22.94  9Qiao, Yirui18

CC 1:23.99 10Addlesberger, Jackson C19

CECY 1:24.13 10Martin, Grayson20

SFY 1:24.36 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L21

SSYS 1:24.79  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C22

SPY 1:24.82 10Johnson, Benjamin F23

WFY 1:24.95 10Liebhoff, Benjamin24

RAYS 1:24.96 10Myers, Mason P25

PAY 1:25.05 10Verderame, Sam T26

RAYS 1:25.25  9Snyder, Evan S27

RAYS 1:25.50  8Maxwell, Emedio J28

YY 1:25.59 10Trump, Henry29

RY-PV 1:25.73 10Scott, Maxton J30

SPY 1:26.06 10Dixon, Bryce C31

RY-NJ 1:26.26 10Guo, Luca Z32

SFY 1:26.26 10Csaszar, Tamas33

PAY 1:26.38 10Pucke, Beckett C34

EHY 1:26.49 10Abran, Ryder J35

YCM 1:26.64  9Gartrell, Arthur M36

YY 1:26.73  9Farquhar, Reid37
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Event  46 ...(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

LYM 1:26.87  9Fishel, Harrison38

RY-MA 1:26.91 10Keith, Dalton M39

HAGY 1:26.94 10Shaffer, Owen J40

LYM 1:27.17 10Kearney, Calvin L41

PAY 1:27.30  9Chauhan, Amay X42

HYB 1:27.40  9Jin, Kyle43

ELY 1:27.43 10Moyer, Isaac J44

WFY 1:27.69 10Sullivan, Connor45

CECY 1:27.93  9Slaton, John-Hall46

SPY 1:27.94 10Metzger, Joshua A47

HYB 1:28.41 10Mugavero, Gabe48

SFY 1:28.51 10Maslov, Sasha49

WFY 1:28.61 10Content, Sladimir50

YY 1:28.71  8Ziegler, Jonathan51

PAY 1:28.79  8Pucke, Marshall N52

RAYS 1:28.86  8Heinisch, Owen R53

WFY 1:28.88  9Kim, Logan54

WFY 1:29.14 10Pullaro, Henry55

CC 1:29.23  8Addlesberger, Jordan J56

YCM 1:29.41 10Celedon, Brian A57

YCM 1:29.65 10Lu, Gary58

SPY 1:29.98 10Miante, Jordan L59

PAY 1:30.70  8Shi, Eric H60

FCY 1:31.18 10Irons, Oliver61

PAY 1:31.61  8Smith, August J62

RY-MA 1:31.67 10Tanaka, Lachlan63

SSYS 1:31.71 10Lam, Aaron64

YCM 1:31.87 10Lu, Gavin65

PAY 1:32.32 10Aggarwal, Aaruh66

PAY 1:32.57 10Schwenk, Kellan M67

LYM 1:32.64  8Harkness, Patrick A68

CECY 1:32.70  8Shaffer, William H69

SFY 1:33.03  9Martin, Ivan70

YCM 1:33.56  9Gartrell, Duke M71

RAYS 1:34.30  9Pace, Joshua M72

YCM 1:34.46  9Alexander, Kyle M73

FCY 1:34.66 10Wendel, Owen74

CECY 1:34.88 10Marley, Maxwell K75

YCM 1:35.63 10Conroy, Cullen76

RAYS 1:36.31  9Chan, Victor D77

RAYS 1:37.42 10Tran, Benson N78

PAY 1:37.47  9Welsh, Charlie F79

PAY 1:37.96 10Springuel, Josh P80

YCM 1:38.24 10Dann, Charlie T81

SPY 1:38.26 10Wegrzyn, Will T82

RY-NJ 1:38.37 10Orellana, Ben J83

SPY 1:41.91 10Quimba, Max C84

SPY 1:42.93 10Tamm, Ollie F85

SFY 1:46.77 10Burkhardt, Lachlan86

SPY 1:48.04  9Hunt, Max J87

Event  47   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 27.12 1/11/2014 Megan Judge

WF26 QT35.19

Meet Qualifying:  35.19

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WEST 29.96 12Frank, Kayla1

WFY 30.32 11Adamec, Sasha C2

WFY 31.02 12D'Erchia, Alexandra3

WFY 31.24 12Kakascik, Reagan4

YNS 31.32 12Higgins, Niamh S5

CC 31.34 12Barley, Jessica6

STRM 31.36 12Lewon, Kylie7

HAGY 31.70 11Fuss, Haley8

WY 31.86 12Bloomer, Isabelle R9

LANY 31.98 12Grubb, Lillian M10

RAYS 32.02 12Fagust, Madison N11

YCM 32.10 12Cheng, Chelsea D12

LANY 32.16 12Miller, Etta J13

WFY 32.23 11Karpoff, Sofia14

WFY 32.36 11Gruppo, Lily15

LYM 32.46 12Brown, Brianna M16

YNS 32.51 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A17

PAY 32.53 11Sood, Sanjh K18

RY-MA 32.53 12Shober, Hannah G19

BAY 32.60 12Robertson, Abby20

PAY 32.63 12Ashe, Natalie E21

BYST 32.63 12Predmore, Riley22

BAY 32.87 12Shen, Irene23

BYNS 32.93 11Salem, Ella H24

YCM 33.06 12Vanatta, Carmen J25

BYNS 33.15 11Crater, Kacey A26

RAYS 33.16 12Hall, Paige K27

SPY 33.30 12Choe, Kiera I28

SFY 33.40 11Rodriguez, Angelina G29

SFY 33.41 11Chenosky, Megyn R30

SSYS 33.55 12Ruan, Kayla31

RAYS 33.72 11Zetek, Ella S32

SFY 33.74 11D'Iorio, Sophie33

WFY 33.95 12Brigandi, Lucie34

UPY 34.01 12Marucci, Ariana L35

EHY 34.02 11Dunham, Novelia J36

WFY 34.04 11Zhang, Alyssa37

EHY 34.05 11Taylor, Reagan38

WFY 34.08 12Acharya, Anaya39

WEST 34.10 12Nguyen, Kasey40

RY-PV 34.18 12Orton, Olivia C41

YCM 34.22 11Otranto, Kassidy42

WFY 34.25 12Pisarczyk, Emilia43

RY-PV 34.30 12Brown, Hudson M44

WEST 34.35 11Estep, Hannah M45

LANY 34.39 12DeCoursey, Regan M46

BYNS 34.40 11Bhalla, Briella S47

RAYS 34.50 12Sobona, Carly J48

WY 34.53 12Popescu, Maria E49

WY 34.66 11Zhang, Sophie S50

BYST 34.71 11Aguilar, Abigail51

SSYS 34.74 12Yu, Chloe B52
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Event  47 ...(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

PAY 34.78 12Knecht, Campbell53

YY 34.78 12Blocher, Raylee54

RAYS 34.83 12Han, Chloe55

WFY 34.86 11Ilin, Melanie56

HYB 35.02 11Marrero, Mia57

HFY 35.07 12Timmons, Samantha M58

RY-NJ 35.07 11Orellana, Grace K59

LYM 35.09 12Richman, Celia P60

RAYS 35.13 12Ferguson, Nora K61

PAY 35.19 11Carey, Ivy E62

RY-PV 35.20 12Martinez, Lila K63

WY 35.22 11Pritti, Libby M64

SPY 35.45 12Matta, Brooklyn A65

UPY 35.45 12Smith, Payton F66

EHY 35.56 12Ball, Blakely67

WFY 35.81 12Lindquist, Molly K68

HAGY 35.87 11Philp, Addie W69

WFY 36.00 11Rudoy, Gabriella70

EHY 36.01 11Powers, Ellie71

WFY 36.09 12Sang, Anna72

RAYS 36.26 12Dickieson, Niamh73

LYM 36.43 12DiBiasi, Olivia T74

BYNS 36.48 11Quinn, Emmalyn M75

HYB 36.50 12Locascio, Laila76

HYB 36.61 11Bracero, Alyssa M77

SPY 36.66 11Nagle, Alice M78

STRM 36.75 12Thompson, Aniston J79

HAGY 36.81 11Magaha, Charlotte H80

WFY 37.13 11Zinna, Daniela81

STRM 37.21 11Amoah, Zanaya A82

STRM 37.27 12Heber, Elise I83

YCM 37.64 11Krasnoff, Cameron A84

YNS 37.70 12Dowling, Cassidy E85

SPY 37.73 12Hance, Julia F86

BAY 37.79 11Bolinsky, Brae87

RY-PV 38.01 12Soucy, Brooke M88

LYM 38.06 12Kelly, Faith89

SPY 38.11 12Dorman, Kat J90

SPY 38.14 11O'Brien, Carley J91

SPY 38.15 12Rodgers, Samantha M92

RAYS 38.29 11Hoke, Emery93

SFY 38.72 11Andrew, Avery94

RAYS 38.72 11Redding, Julianna A95

SPY 39.43 11Spinks, Gracie C96

YBCC 39.52 11Ross, Taylor K97

HYB 39.94 12Frintzilas, Maeve98

SPY 40.47 11Body, Hayden F99

SPY 41.69 11Kulp, Ella G100

SPY 43.99 11Demi, Lucia A101

SPY 44.86 11Kokalis, Morgan E102

SPY 45.47 11Juhasz, Betty K103

SPY 45.75 11Frees, Riley A104

SPY 45.94 11Williams, Logan E105

SPY 46.39 12Jones, Rhaella E106

SPY 46.61 12Burke, Maria C107

SPY 47.07 12Taylor, Catherine G108

SPY 47.38 11Cazalet, Genevieve E109

SPY 49.43 11O'Grady, Nora E110

SPY 50.51 11Buhler, Cora E111

SPY 51.24 11Munoz, Claire M112

Event  48   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 24.97 1/18/2020 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT36.49

Meet Qualifying:  36.49

Age   TeamName Seed Time

BYNS 29.02 12Van der Velde, Jasper1

RY-MA 29.51 11Wagner, Jake2

RY-MA 29.91 12Kauffman, Ben M3

RAYS 30.41 11Zimmerman, Brody M4

SSYS 30.86 12Alee, Adrian5

LANY 31.06 11Wolfe, Hunter M6

PAY 31.19 11Smith, Micah F7

WFY 31.37 12Ufferfilge, Luke8

BYST 31.44 12Geiger, Grey9

RAYS 31.61 11Gatling-Neal, Mason R10

SFY 31.82 12Blanshine, Gabe M11

YNS 32.01 12Roberts, Nick A12

PAY 32.09 12Verderame, Peter D13

RAYS 32.22 12Yang, Kevin14

HYB 32.36 12Spagnoletti, Julien A15

TCY 32.46 12Boyles, Alex G16

WEST 32.93 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L17

YY 32.98 11Dirito, Sawyer J18

WFY 33.00 12Amoscato, Ethan19

RAYS 33.08 12Yang, Evan20

LANY 33.11 12Hyatt, Micah A21

RY-MA 33.12 12Readinger, Bryson22

WY 33.15 12Ficke, Benjamin M23

WFY 33.18 12Popovich, Marcus24

RAYS 33.24 11Brennan, Nolan J25

RY-PV 33.25 12Yang, Michael26

CC 33.33 11Breslin, Patrick27

BAY 33.36 12Peters, Max C28

LEBY 33.43 12Cunningham, Tyler29

YCM 33.48 11Marince, Elias30

RY-NJ 33.51 12Adamek, Nate W31

WFY 33.62 11Langslet, Grant32

SPY 33.79 12Garrity, Tucker I33

EHY 33.91 12Doerfler, Rex F34

SSYS 33.95 12Geler, Alexander35

YBCC 34.11 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego36

WY 34.13 11Clegg, Percy37

STRM 34.22 12Matulis, Henry J38

YCM 34.24 12Conroy, Aaron39

RAYS 34.31 11Phelan, Declan F40

FCY 34.32 12Medina, Marcus41

TCY 34.35 11Perkins, R. J. J42

HYB 34.38 11Xie, Ryan43

LANY 34.40 11Spangler, Harrison44

UPY 34.42 11Allison, Luke E45

EHY 34.60 11Sullivan, Henry46

SPY 34.69 12Cinotti, Grayson B47

RAYS 34.70 12Acquarola, Peter P48
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Event  48 ...(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

TCY 34.91 11Bonsu, AJ49

RAYS 34.93 12Nave, Michael B50

SFY 34.95 11Knowlton, Graham51

RY-MA 34.96 11Anders, Lincoln L52

SFY 34.98 11James, Abe J53

WFY 34.99 12Erdmann, Frederick54

CC 35.06 11Zucca, Noah55

WY 35.12 12Kim, Anthony56

BYST 35.43 12Samson, Nolan57

WY 35.52 11Choudhry, Noah K58

BAY 35.61 12Hayes, Noah H59

WFY 35.72 11Sang, Eric60

RY-MA 35.83 12Huntsinger, Aiden M61

PAY 36.01 11Ren, Michael N62

PAY 36.04 12Shi, Evan H63

GSVY 36.13 12Muchler, Luke R64

WFY 36.14 11Lawler, Daniel65

LYM 36.14 11Van Dyke, Oliver J66

RAYS 36.19 12Bozeman, Dean L67

WY 36.22 11Spring, Evan68

WEST 36.25 11Campbell, Grayson M69

PAY 36.35 12Welsh, Ben A70

UPY 36.38 11Romano, Thomas J71

RY-NJ 36.40 11Chen, Shou72

TCY 36.49 12Foxwell, Logan W73

WY 36.49 11Tao, Thomas74

LANY 36.62 12Heisey, Hudson75

RY-MA 36.67 12Ivey, Josiah D76

BYST 36.72 12Hopson, Finn77

SPY 36.78 12Palank, Asa J78

LYM 36.80 11Wells, George79

SPY 36.83 11Graham, Harry W80

RY-NJ 37.19 12Logvynchuk, Leo81

SSYS 37.23 11Tran, Michael M82

UPY 37.23 12Markowski, Liam C83

HYB 37.27 11Wang, Jeffrey84

LYM 37.81 11Roettger, Blaise V85

WY 37.92 11Qiu, Andrew86

STRM 37.93 11Fischer, Owen C87

STRM 38.19 12Gil Promlee, Alex88

SPY 38.21 11Hunt, Grayson P89

BAY 38.47 12Goocey, Paul90

PAY 38.66 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J91

YCM 39.06 11Kooy, Grant R92

BYST 39.15 12Lal, Narayan93

RAYS 39.29 11Shearn, Nolan P94

PAY 39.37 12Kozak, Gavin M95

WEST 39.47 11Correale, Josh96

SPY 40.14 11Crowder, Liam J97

SPY 40.19 11Guenther, Liam W98

BYST 40.39 12Pellegrino, Dominic A99

SPY 41.25 12Para, Justin J100

SPY 41.40 12Willmore, Ledger K101

EHY 42.67 11Von Hagn, Christian102

SPY 43.20 11Connors, Ty C103

SPY 43.38 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R104

SPY 43.50 11Schmidt, Ben B105

SPY 43.55 11Liu, Andy106

SPY 44.95 11Stratmann, Adrian107

SPY 45.01 11Russell, Harrison O108

HFY 45.32 12Dawson, William109

WEST 46.58 12Finley, Greyson110

SPY 46.66 11Adams, Zach A111

PAY 47.33 11Patrick, Elijah R112

SPY 53.14 12Carlin, Gavin D113

Event  49   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 31.13 1/10/2009 Emily B Cornell

WF26 QT40.89

Meet Qualifying:  40.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCM 32.79 10Hughes, Quinn1

EHY 35.41 10Saifullah, Maya2

WEST 35.66  9Wright, Kamora3

SSYS 37.38 10Keane, Ruby R4

UPY 37.92 10Brotosky, Chloe G5

CC 38.01 10Akers, Emersyn J6

RY-NJ 38.03 10Eder, Layla G7

EHY 38.05 10Weil, Sadie8

RAYS 38.30 10Evans, Lili M9

PAY 38.31 10Metry, Grace E10

RY-NJ 38.49 10Tsyrlin, Carmen Y11

EHY 38.70  9Jimenez, Isabel12

EHY 38.71 10Janota, Alani13

YY 38.71  9Osorio, Lily14

SFY 38.77 10Rodriguez, Naomi15

BYNS 38.81 10Stone, Lily R16

RAYS 38.99 10Gunn, Haviland17

EHY 39.00 10Guittard, Georgie18

BYST 39.04 10Yerk, Abigail19

BAY 39.27 10Mori, Lennon M20

SSYS 39.28 10Chen, Cloris21

HYB 39.38 10Buchner, Annabelle22

SSYS 39.44  8Maguire, Mollie S23

RY-PV 39.59 10Colon, Cat24

BYST 39.60 10Guillen, Genesis25

RAYS 39.66  8Koenigs, Madison26

HYB 39.69 10Kuhn, Emma27

EHY 39.77 10Flaherty, Quinn28

EHY 39.88 10O'Shea, Adelynn29

LYM 40.06 10Winnington, Juliet L30

SSYS 40.11 10Chia, Grace S31

HYB 40.12 10Helm, Sailor32

BYNS 40.21 10Crater, Emma33

HAGY 40.21 10Fleurimond, Zia34

WFY 40.24 10Reese, Vivienne35

PAY 40.50 10Trainor, Haley E36

YY 40.54 10Bortner, Peyton37

SPY 41.15  9Thiel, Braelyn A38

SPY 41.38 10Davis, Gwen C39

EHY 41.64 10Ball, Brielle40

STRM 41.94 10Heber, Heidi A41

SPY 42.30  9Hibler, Leah K42

EHY 42.35 10Guittard, Allie43
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Event  49 ...(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCM 42.59 10Wu, Elle J44

YCM 43.10 10Cote, Libby R45

SPY 44.31 10Cerny, Maddie E46

SSYS 44.48 10Chen, Stella47

HAGY 44.60 10Hanna, Eden L48

STRM 45.43 10Amoah, Veliane K49

SSYS 45.58 10Steffens, Frances R50

SPY 46.97 10Rock, Lorelei N51

PAY 47.61  9Knecht, Lennie52

SSYS 49.36  9Ruan, Hannah S53

SPY 50.35  9Munoz, Chloe R54

SPY 51.23 10Merkel, Addy55

SPY 54.34  9Crowder, Emma K56

SPY 56.39  9Gales, Madeleine I57

SPY 57.03 10Grady, Everly R58

SPY 57.58  9Bardakh, Alena59

SPY 57.69  9Plucinsky, Madison O60

SPY 58.26  9Arnauld, Willow G61

Event  50   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 31.60 1/10/2009 Tyler J Meyers

WF26 QT42.29

Meet Qualifying:  42.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

UPY 34.00 10Stoffa, Zachary1

RY-MA 34.35 10McCready, Nolan2

CC 34.66 10Domzalski, Davey3

LANY 35.18 10Miller, Jonas C4

HYB 35.74 10Smith, Anderson5

WFY 36.20 10Jo, Ain6

SFY 36.43 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L7

YY 37.50 10Nigra, Jake8

STRM 37.55 10Heath, William G9

PAY 37.73 10Pucke, Beckett C10

SPY 37.81 10Metzger, Joshua A11

FCY 37.83  9Joo, Sooha12

RY-PV 37.97 10Hill, Archer R13

CECY 38.20 10Patterson, Caleb14

CC 38.23  9Detwiler, Nic E15

CC 38.24 10Addlesberger, Jackson C16

RY-PV 39.10 10Lake, Bode S17

RAYS 39.18 10Cameron, Jack T18

SFY 39.33 10Csaszar, Tamas19

SSYS 39.64  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C20

EHY 39.67 10Sullivan, Evan21

RAYS 39.67 10Perlstein, Noah D22

PAY 39.82 10Schwenk, Kellan M23

RY-NJ 39.90 10Guo, Luca Z24

EHY 39.93 10Crills, Paul25

SPY 39.94 10Wegrzyn, Will T26

YCM 40.01 10Lu, Gary27

EHY 40.03 10Abran, Ryder J28

ELY 40.09 10Moyer, Isaac J29

WFY 40.13 10Sullivan, Connor30

RY-PV 40.16 10Scott, Maxton J31

WFY 40.17 10Xu, Alexander32

WEST 40.32 10Cook, Elliot J33

SPY 40.35 10Johnson, Benjamin F34

FCY 40.53 10Wendel, Owen35

YY 40.63 10Trump, Henry36

RAYS 40.66 10Logan, Connor M37

YCM 40.82  9Gartrell, Arthur M38

WFY 40.92 10Beatty, Colin39

YCM 41.01  9Gartrell, Duke M40

SPY 41.04 10Miante, Jordan L41

PAY 41.05  8Smith, August J42

EHY 41.22 10Doerfler, Felix43

SFY 41.28  9Martin, Ivan44

CC 41.33  8Addlesberger, Jordan J45

YY 41.61  8Ziegler, Jonathan46

PAY 41.91 10Springuel, Josh P47

HAGY 42.23 10Shaffer, Owen J48

SFY 42.31 10Burkhardt, Lachlan49

PAY 42.43  8Shi, Eric H50

WFY 42.46  9Kim, Logan51

YCM 43.08 10Conroy, Cullen52

BYNS 43.17 10Eidle, Joshua A53

PAY 43.28 10Aggarwal, Aaruh54

FCY 43.51 10Pierce, John55

RY-PV 43.68 10Richter, Tyler M56

LYM 43.83  8Harkness, Patrick A57

EHY 44.22 10Struble, AJ J58

CECY 44.44 10Heckler, Jonah C59

RY-NJ 44.49 10Orellana, Ben J60

RY-MA 44.62  9Ruth, Charlie61

SPY 44.83 10Quimba, Max C62

SPY 45.11  9Hunt, Max J63

YCM 45.40  9Alexander, Kyle M64

RY-PV 45.92 10Yang, Leo65

RY-PV 51.71 10Orton, Oliver C66

SPY 52.71 10Weatherstein, Carson C67

SPY 54.79  9Gitt, Cannon68

SPY 55.44  9Cognetti, Nicholas W69

SPY 56.94 10Wiggins, King70

SPY 58.23  9Zhu, Nolan T71

SPY 58.55 10Sword, Spencer72

SPY 59.01 10Rock, Hayden J73

Event  51   Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 57.96 1/14/2012 Courtney N Harnish

WF26 QT1:19.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:19.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

EHY 1:03.69 12Poitras, Raegin1

WFY 1:04.65 12Brigandi, Lucie2

CC 1:05.17 12Barley, Jessica3

YY 1:07.55 12Blocher, Raylee4

YY 1:07.76 12Shives, Claire L5

WFY 1:08.47 12D'Erchia, Alexandra6

LANY 1:08.63 12Miller, Etta J7

SFY 1:09.34 12Jaoude, Serena V8

HYB 1:09.84 11Marrero, Mia9

WFY 1:09.92 12Liebhoff, Josie I10

YY 1:10.26 11Pisano, Norah M11
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Event  51 ...(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

HAGY 1:10.29 11Fuss, Haley12

WFY 1:10.66 11Ilin, Melanie13

EHY 1:10.81 12Rizzo, Evelyn R14

LANY 1:11.01 12Gustafson, Iylan M15

RY-PV 1:11.07 12Timberlake, Julianne D16

WY 1:11.76 12Bloomer, Isabelle R17

HAGY 1:11.95 11Philp, Addie W18

SPY 1:12.02 12Choe, Kiera I19

WFY 1:12.29 12Kakascik, Reagan20

YY 1:12.75 12Hartye, Evie21

PAY 1:12.81 12Kane, Ashley22

RY-MA 1:13.30 12Coyle, Rylee N23

SSYS 1:14.00 12Ruan, Kayla24

WY 1:14.21 11Pritti, Libby M25

BYNS 1:14.26 11Salem, Ella H26

SFY 1:14.73 11D'Iorio, Sophie27

LYM 1:14.76 12Martucci, Lydia28

RY-PV 1:15.12 12Brown, Hudson M29

WFY 1:15.22 11Gruppo, Lily30

WFY 1:15.30 12Acharya, Anaya31

BYNS 1:15.76 11Bhalla, Briella S32

RAYS 1:16.00 12Sobona, Carly J33

STRM 1:16.16 12Thompson, Aniston J34

WFY 1:16.61 11Zinna, Daniela35

WY 1:16.75 11Zhang, Sophie S36

EHY 1:17.20 11Powers, Ellie37

HYB 1:17.43 12Locascio, Laila38

WEST 1:17.60 12Frank, Kayla39

WFY 1:18.24 12Sang, Anna40

RAYS 1:18.32 11Redding, Julianna A41

RAYS 1:19.66 12Dickieson, Niamh42

BYNS 1:21.08 12Stone, Belle B43

STRM 1:21.72 11Amoah, Zanaya A44

RAYS 1:23.60 12Hall, Paige K45

SPY 1:24.93 12Rodgers, Samantha M46

SPY 1:25.26 12Hance, Julia F47

WY 1:25.73 12Popescu, Maria E48

SPY 1:28.83 11Nagle, Alice M49

PAY 1:29.49 11Carey, Ivy E50

SPY 1:30.00 11Demi, Lucia A51

SPY 1:30.91 12Soraparu, Madelyn C52

Event  52   Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 51.27 1/18/2020 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT1:19.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:19.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 59.50 12Lin, Kingston1

CC 1:00.62 12Ritchie, Micah M2

PAY 1:03.12 12Hungarter, Chase3

YNS 1:04.95 11McLaughlin, Teddy F4

RAYS 1:05.24 12Hasib, Mohammad5

RAYS 1:06.54 11Zimmerman, Brody M6

RY-MA 1:07.74 11Wagner, Jake7

WFY 1:08.38 11Barzola, Daniel8

BYNS 1:09.09 12Bonis, Hunter9

UPY 1:09.21 12Hartzell, Parker R10

SSYS 1:09.78 11Zhang, Zachary11

WY 1:10.52 11Choudhry, Noah K12

BAY 1:10.75 12Chamberlin, Xavier J13

TCY 1:11.74 11Allen, Finley J14

PAY 1:11.89 11Smith, Micah F15

SFY 1:12.34 12Blanshine, Gabe M16

STRM 1:12.47 12Matulis, Henry J17

YCM 1:12.50 11Marince, Elias18

YY 1:12.87 12Pollick, Ryan19

LEBY 1:13.01 12Cunningham, Tyler20

CC 1:13.26 11Barley, Elijah21

YCM 1:14.17 11Wiggins, Kellen22

YY 1:14.23 12Diehl, William23

SPY 1:14.82 12Cinotti, Grayson B24

YCM 1:14.90 12Conroy, Aaron25

WY 1:15.01 11Spring, Evan26

BAY 1:15.22 12Hayes, Noah H27

YBCC 1:15.67 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego28

RY-MA 1:16.06 12McCready, Garrett29

WFY 1:17.40 11Walker, Henry30

SPY 1:18.27 11Hunt, Grayson P31

SPY 1:20.90 11Graham, Harry W32

YCM 1:20.94 11Kooy, Grant R33

RAYS 1:21.60 11Phelan, Declan F34

LYM 1:24.87 11Marucci, Braydan J35

RY-MA 1:25.46 12Huntsinger, Aiden M36

WY 1:25.58 11Clegg, Percy37

SPY 1:25.87 11Crowder, Liam J38

SSYS 1:30.89 12Geler, Alexander39

WFY 1:32.31 11Lawler, Daniel40

STRM 1:33.39 11Fischer, Owen C41

PAY 1:34.50 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J42

PAY 1:36.14 12Welsh, Ben A43

STRM 1:36.98 12Gil Promlee, Alex44

Event  53   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:08.06 1/12/2013 Chloe M Stepanek

WF26 QT1:40.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:40.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RAYS 1:16.80 10Roberts, Kailee O1

WEST 1:18.29  9Wright, Kamora2

YY 1:19.13 10Cappetta, Dylan3

WFY 1:22.65 10Kim, Alexis4

PAY 1:22.95 10Abazi, Audrey B5

YY 1:31.66 10Weaver, Cora E6

SSYS 1:32.82 10Chia, Grace S7

CC 1:32.84 10Akers, Emersyn J8

BAY 1:34.18 10Mori, Lennon M9

HYB 1:34.32 10Crawford, Caroline10

SSYS 1:36.26  9Wang, Doris11

PAY 1:36.49 10Haddad, Phoebe A12

SSYS 1:37.04  9Ruan, Hannah S13

BYNS 1:39.33  9Hickey, Teagan L14

HYB 1:39.71  9McManus, Grace15

SSYS 1:39.86  9Fan, Phoebe16

SPY 1:40.09 10Choe, Tierney K17
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Event  53 ...(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

EHY 1:52.73 10Guittard, Allie18

Event  54   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 58.36 1/12/2018 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT1:41.89

Meet Qualifying:  1:41.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

PAY 1:12.80 10Verderame, Sam T1

WEST 1:20.37 10Finley, Preston2

WFY 1:21.07 10Brannan, Henry3

CC 1:22.86  9Boyer, Reid4

YY 1:22.93 10Nigra, Jake5

SFY 1:25.11 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L6

CC 1:26.88  9Detwiler, Nic E7

WFY 1:26.94 10Barzola, James8

PAY 1:28.63  9Chauhan, Amay X9

PAY 1:28.86  8Pucke, Marshall N10

YY 1:28.86 10Lin, Mars11

CECY 1:30.08 10Patterson, Caleb12

WEST 1:32.02 10Cook, Elliot J13

SSYS 1:33.10  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C14

SPY 1:33.60 10Metzger, Joshua A15

RY-PV 1:34.00 10Richter, Tyler M16

SPY 1:34.35 10Miante, Jordan L17

SFY 1:35.28 10Csaszar, Tamas18

EHY 1:35.33 10Crills, Paul19

WFY 1:36.53 10Xu, Alexander20

PAY 1:37.07 10Aggarwal, Aaruh21

WFY 1:37.10 10Beatty, Colin22

SSYS 1:37.39 10Lam, Aaron23

WFY 1:37.78 10Liebhoff, Benjamin24

PAY 1:39.83  9Welsh, Charlie F25

RY-PV 1:40.40 10Huskey, Jameson K26

RAYS 1:40.57  8Heinisch, Owen R27

SPY 1:41.01 10Dixon, Bryce C28

RAYS 1:48.61  9Pace, Joshua M29

SPY 1:49.38  9Harrington, Peyton J30

Event  55   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 30.59 1/14/2012 Gabrielle Rudy

WF26 QT38.89

Meet Qualifying:  38.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCM 32.90 12Vanatta, Carmen J1

RAYS 33.98 12Fagust, Madison N2

WY 34.58 12Lovato, Gianna G3

CC 34.74 12Barley, Jessica4

LANY 35.31 12DeCoursey, Regan M5

RY-MA 35.61 12Shober, Hannah G6

RY-PV 35.65 12Timberlake, Julianne D7

STRM 36.20 12Thompson, Aniston J8

LANY 36.32 11Grubb, Elsie9

EHY 36.39 12Rizzo, Evelyn R10

YNS 36.40 12Higgins, Niamh S11

WFY 36.44 12Liebhoff, Josie I12

RY-PV 36.64 12Orton, Olivia C13

BYST 36.68 12Predmore, Riley14

YNS 36.70 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A15

SFY 36.83 11Chenosky, Megyn R16

EHY 36.87 12Poitras, Raegin17

LYM 37.21 11Felmey, Jayne J18

SPY 37.33 12Matta, Brooklyn A19

SFY 37.50 12Jaoude, Serena V20

YBCC 37.59 11Ross, Taylor K21

BAY 37.61 11Bolinsky, Brae22

HYB 37.64 12Frintzilas, Maeve23

WEST 37.72 12MacNamara, Ava K24

WY 37.74 11Zhang, Sophie S25

RAYS 37.75 11Hoke, Emery26

RY-PV 37.77 12Soucy, Brooke M27

WFY 37.78 12Pisarczyk, Emilia28

YY 37.78 12Hartye, Evie29

WFY 37.97 11Rudoy, Gabriella30

EHY 37.98 12Ball, Blakely31

STRM 38.32 12Heber, Elise I32

RY-PV 38.45 12Martinez, Lila K33

HFY 38.50 12Timmons, Samantha M34

TCY 38.55 11Seymour, Kassidy L35

HAGY 38.79 11Magaha, Charlotte H36

YNS 38.93 12Dowling, Cassidy E37

WEST 38.99 12Nguyen, Kasey38

SFY 39.12 11Andrew, Avery39

LYM 39.39 12Richman, Celia P40

HAGY 39.51 12Lincoln, Madeline T41

WEST 39.70 11Estep, Hannah M42

LEBY 40.26 12Schickling, Gabrielle43

RAYS 40.42 12Han, Chloe44

BAY 40.54 12Robertson, Abby45

PAY 40.86 11Sood, Sanjh K46

BYNS 41.28 11Quinn, Emmalyn M47

SPY 41.72 11Body, Hayden F48

WFY 42.07 12Lindquist, Molly K49

YCM 42.26 11Otranto, Kassidy50

RAYS 42.30 11Redding, Julianna A51

SPY 42.36 12Soraparu, Madelyn C52

EHY 42.39 11Taylor, Reagan53

RY-NJ 42.53 11Orellana, Grace K54

YCM 43.06 11Krasnoff, Cameron A55

SPY 43.07 12Farrell, Riley A56

PAY 43.34 12Sutton, Emery C57

RAYS 43.52 12Ferguson, Nora K58

SPY 43.57 11Kokalis, Morgan E59

SSYS 44.38 12Naigles, Riley A60

SPY 44.51 11Williams, Logan E61

PAY 45.14 12Ashe, Natalie E62

SPY 45.94 11Nagle, Alice M63

BYST 46.06 11Aguilar, Abigail64

SPY 48.45 11O'Brien, Carley J65

SPY 48.82 11Spinks, Gracie C66

SPY 48.93 12Burke, Maria C67

SPY 49.09 12Jones, Rhaella E68

SPY 49.63 11Kulp, Ella G69

SPY 51.51 11O'Grady, Nora E70

SPY 52.29 12Dorman, Kat J71
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Event  55 ...(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SPY 52.49 11Buhler, Cora E72

SPY 54.07 12Taylor, Catherine G73

SPY 54.50 11Cazalet, Genevieve E74

SPY 54.83 11Munoz, Claire M75

SPY 55.16 12Adams, Ava E76

SPY 57.62 11Frees, Riley A77

Event  56   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 28.20 1/18/2020 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT41.89

Meet Qualifying:  41.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 30.68 12Lin, Kingston1

BYNS 31.07 12Van der Velde, Jasper2

RAYS 33.53 12Yang, Kevin3

YNS 33.92 12Roberts, Nick A4

SFY 34.00 11Knowlton, Graham5

RAYS 34.37 12Yang, Evan6

RY-MA 34.88 12Popa, Lucas V7

RY-PV 34.94 12Kang, Kevin S8

YY 35.03 12Diehl, William9

LANY 35.12 11Wolfe, Hunter M10

RAYS 35.17 12Hasib, Mohammad11

CC 35.39 11Barley, Elijah12

RAYS 35.43 11Shearn, Nolan P13

RY-MA 35.56 12McCready, Garrett14

RY-PV 35.59 12Yang, Michael15

BYST 35.73 12Collins, Theo16

HYB 35.86 12McManus, Eamon17

RY-MA 36.04 11Greene, Carter W18

YCM 36.38 11Wiggins, Kellen19

RY-MA 36.65 12Readinger, Bryson20

LANY 36.86 12Hyatt, Micah A21

HYB 36.91 12Spagnoletti, Julien A22

UPY 37.02 11Allison, Luke E23

RY-MA 37.34 12Ivey, Josiah D24

SSYS 37.34 11Tran, Michael M25

WEST 37.36 11Correale, Josh26

EHY 37.54 11Sullivan, Henry27

RY-NJ 38.04 11Chen, Shou28

HYB 38.07 11Wang, Jeffrey29

WEST 38.07 12Manley, Ryan R30

BYST 38.23 11Hartney, Taggart31

YY 38.30 11Dirito, Sawyer J32

YBCC 38.48 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego33

HYB 38.58 11Xie, Ryan34

RAYS 38.77 11Gatling-Neal, Mason R35

TCY 38.91 12Boyles, Alex G36

UPY 38.93 12Hartzell, Parker R37

WFY 39.09 11Walker, Henry38

EHY 39.11 12Doerfler, Rex F39

STRM 39.34 12Matulis, Henry J40

RAYS 39.35 12Acquarola, Peter P41

WY 39.37 12Mackaluso, Rhys42

SFY 39.70 11James, Abe J43

RY-NJ 39.81 12Logvynchuk, Leo44

WY 39.83 12Kim, Anthony45

TCY 39.88 11Perkins, R. J. J46

WFY 40.01 11Langslet, Grant47

WY 40.05 11Tao, Thomas48

STRM 40.57 12Gil Promlee, Alex49

WY 40.57 12Ficke, Benjamin M50

LANY 40.66 12Heisey, Hudson51

PAY 40.66 12Kozak, Gavin M52

PAY 40.73 11Patrick, Elijah R53

WEST 40.80 12Finley, Greyson54

PAY 40.81 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J55

RY-NJ 41.23 12Adamek, Nate W56

BYST 41.29 12Pellegrino, Dominic A57

TCY 41.31 12Foxwell, Logan W58

HFY 41.52 12Dawson, William59

TCY 41.54 11Bonsu, AJ60

WY 41.79 11Qiu, Andrew61

UPY 41.88 12Markowski, Liam C62

SPY 41.96 12Garrity, Tucker I63

UPY 42.03 11Teslia, Matthew64

PAY 42.17 11Ren, Michael N65

FCY 42.52 12Medina, Marcus66

WFY 42.71 11Sang, Eric67

WFY 42.88 12Amoscato, Ethan68

CC 43.18 11Breslin, Patrick69

YCM 43.56 11Kooy, Grant R70

PAY 43.65 11Shearer, Lane J71

SPY 44.42 12Palank, Asa J72

RAYS 44.54 12Nave, Michael B73

SPY 44.63 12Willmore, Ledger K74

LYM 44.74 11Wells, George75

SPY 45.07 11Stratmann, Adrian76

EHY 45.33 11Von Hagn, Christian77

PAY 45.60 12Shi, Evan H78

WFY 45.86 12Erdmann, Frederick79

RAYS 45.95 11Brennan, Nolan J80

SPY 47.02 11Liu, Andy81

SPY 47.32 11Schmidt, Ben B82

SPY 47.68 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R83

SPY 48.48 11Connors, Ty C84

SPY 49.92 12Para, Justin J85

SPY 52.68 11Guenther, Liam W86

SPY 56.26 12Carlin, Gavin D87

SPY 59.49 11Adams, Zach A88

Event  57   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 34.34 1/14/2017 Annie Gao

WF26 QT46.89

Meet Qualifying:  46.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 36.29 10Cappetta, Dylan1

EHY 38.87 10Saifullah, Maya2

EHY 39.79 10Janota, Alani3

LYM 40.23 10Lin, Chelsea4

BYNS 40.69 10Gro, Gia M5

WFY 41.55 10Reese, Vivienne6

SSYS 41.74 10Chen, Cloris7

UPY 42.46 10Rohl, Esther G8
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Event  57 ...(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCM 42.70 10Wu, Elle J9

WFY 42.71 10Kim, Alexis10

RAYS 42.98 10Beal, Nora M11

RAYS 43.19 10Evans, Lili M12

SPY 43.28  9Hibler, Leah K13

RY-PV 43.33  9Trencevska, Leila14

RY-NJ 43.68 10Eder, Layla G15

HYB 43.74  9McManus, Grace16

BYST 43.81 10Yerk, Abigail17

STRM 44.02 10Heber, Heidi A18

PAY 44.03 10Haddad, Phoebe A19

EHY 44.22 10Ball, Brielle20

RY-PV 44.33 10Timberlake, Emma K21

SSYS 44.74 10Keane, Ruby R22

SSYS 45.16 10Petrie, Audrey23

YBCC 45.18 10Reiter, Anabel G24

HAGY 45.26 10Hanna, Eden L25

SSYS 45.62 10Steffens, Frances R26

EHY 45.82 10O'Shea, Adelynn27

YCM 45.89 10Cote, Libby R28

YBCC 45.99 10Rousseil, Celeste29

STRM 46.07 10Amoah, Veliane K30

LYM 46.08  9Roettger, Cassie C31

HFY 46.68 10Evans, Tiana E32

YCM 46.70  8Wong, Ariana M33

SFY 46.81 10Rodriguez, Naomi34

HYB 46.83 10Buchner, Annabelle35

SPY 47.63 10Davis, Gwen C36

SSYS 47.72 10Chen, Stella37

RAYS 47.93 10Heinisch, Olivia R38

PAY 48.21  9Knecht, Lennie39

EHY 48.74 10Weil, Sadie40

UPY 49.87 10Yanus, Collins41

SPY 50.04 10McNally, Maura G42

SSYS 51.22  9Fan, Phoebe43

SPY 52.07  9Crowder, Emma K44

SPY 52.50  9Plucinsky, Madison O45

SPY 54.24 10Jarvis, Lauren E46

HYB 54.62 10Kuhn, Emma47

SPY 54.78 10Merkel, Addy48

SPY 56.96  9Munoz, Chloe R49

SPY 57.23 10Rock, Lorelei N50

SPY 58.91  9Kramer, Claire D51

SPY 59.91 10Grady, Everly R52

SPY 1:00.96  9Arnauld, Willow G53

SPY 1:04.92  9Bardakh, Alena54

SPY 1:05.21  9Gales, Madeleine I55

Event  58   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 34.16 1/14/2017 Alex Z Yun

WF26 QT48.29

Meet Qualifying:  48.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WFY 39.24 10Brannan, Henry1

LANY 39.66 10Miller, Jonas C2

RAYS 39.94 10Myers, Mason P3

RY-MA 39.99 10McCready, Nolan4

CC 40.57  9Boyer, Reid5

CC 41.23 10Addlesberger, Jackson C6

RAYS 41.45  9Snyder, Evan S7

HYB 42.24  9Jin, Kyle8

CC 42.53 10Domzalski, Davey9

UPY 42.67  8Allison, Isaac P10

RY-MA 42.92 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D11

HAGY 43.16 10Lincoln, Caleb A12

YSS 43.52 10Hammond, Holden13

CECY 43.60 10Martin, Grayson14

RY-PV 43.67 10Huskey, Jameson K15

RY-PV 43.68 10Hill, Archer R16

EHY 43.79 10Doerfler, Felix17

CECY 44.03  8Shaffer, William H18

SSYS 44.07 10Lam, Aaron19

EHY 44.63 10Abran, Ryder J20

WFY 44.73 10Pullaro, Henry21

RY-PV 44.74  9Qiao, Yirui22

RY-MA 44.84 10Keith, Dalton M23

RAYS 44.90 10Logan, Connor M24

YCM 45.21 10Celedon, Brian A25

YY 45.33  9Farquhar, Reid26

SPY 45.57 10Dixon, Bryce C27

RY-MA 45.69 10Tanaka, Lachlan28

RY-NJ 45.87 10Orellana, Ben J29

CECY 45.87  9Slaton, John-Hall30

SPY 45.97 10Johnson, Benjamin F31

RAYS 46.22  9Pace, Joshua M32

BYNS 46.24 10Eidle, Joshua A33

YCM 46.27 10Dann, Charlie T34

LYM 46.37  9Fishel, Harrison35

RAYS 46.42 10Tran, Benson N36

HYB 46.50 10Mugavero, Gabe37

WFY 46.70 10Sullivan, Connor38

RAYS 46.90  8Maxwell, Emedio J39

YCM 47.26 10Lu, Gavin40

WFY 47.30 10Content, Sladimir41

RY-MA 47.33  9Ruth, Charlie42

YCM 47.35  9Gartrell, Arthur M43

EHY 47.39 10Sullivan, Evan44

HAGY 47.70 10Shaffer, Owen J45

RY-PV 48.06 10Orton, Oliver C46

RY-PV 48.08 10Lake, Bode S47

STRM 48.14 10Heath, William G48

PAY 48.17  8Shi, Eric H49

FCY 48.21 10Bhavsar, Parin50

CECY 48.26 10Heckler, Jonah C51

CECY 48.29 10Marley, Maxwell K52

RY-PV 48.71 10Yang, Leo53

RAYS 48.76 10Perlstein, Noah D54

SPY 49.35 10Tamm, Ollie F55

CC 49.97  8Addlesberger, Jordan J56

YCM 50.12 10Lu, Gary57

SFY 52.11 10Maslov, Sasha58

EHY 52.71 10Struble, AJ J59

SPY 58.38  9Cognetti, Nicholas W60

SPY 59.14 10Rock, Hayden J61
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Event  58 ...(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SPY 1:01.19 10Weatherstein, Carson C62

SPY 1:06.64 10Wiggins, King63

Event  59   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 24.56 1/19/2019 Morgan O Thomas

WF26 QT29.84

Meet Qualifying:  29.84

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WFY 26.10 11Adamec, Sasha C1

YCM 26.56 12Vanatta, Carmen J2

STRM 26.73 12Lewon, Kylie3

RY-PV 26.89 12Timberlake, Julianne D4

WEST 26.96 12Frank, Kayla5

PAY 27.07 12Kane, Ashley6

YCM 27.10 12Cheng, Chelsea D7

YY 27.25 12Shives, Claire L8

LANY 27.32 12Gustafson, Iylan M9

LYM 27.38 12Kelly, Faith10

EHY 27.52 12Poitras, Raegin11

WFY 27.58 12Kakascik, Reagan12

YNS 27.59 12Higgins, Niamh S13

HAGY 27.74 11Fuss, Haley14

EHY 27.82 11Dunham, Novelia J15

WFY 27.84 11Zhang, Alyssa16

WFY 27.84 12D'Erchia, Alexandra17

SFY 27.86 11Rodriguez, Angelina G18

LANY 27.88 12Miller, Etta J19

BAY 27.94 12Shen, Irene20

YY 28.10 12Blocher, Raylee21

WFY 28.11 12Liebhoff, Josie I22

RY-MA 28.21 12Shober, Hannah G23

SPY 28.28 12Choe, Kiera I24

WFY 28.33 12Brigandi, Lucie25

BYNS 28.50 12Stone, Belle B26

YNS 28.50 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A27

RY-PV 28.55 12Orton, Olivia C28

LYM 28.62 12Brown, Brianna M29

PAY 28.75 12Ashe, Natalie E30

WY 28.77 12Lovato, Gianna G31

LANY 28.85 12Grubb, Lillian M32

WEST 28.85 12Nguyen, Kasey33

STRM 28.86 11Amoah, Zanaya A34

UPY 28.90 12Smith, Payton F35

UPY 28.91 12Marucci, Ariana L36

WY 28.95 12Bloomer, Isabelle R37

WFY 28.96 11Karpoff, Sofia38

RAYS 29.02 12Sobona, Carly J39

SSYS 29.04 12Ruan, Kayla40

BYNS 29.06 11Crater, Kacey A41

HYB 29.06 11Marrero, Mia42

RAYS 29.11 12Fagust, Madison N43

BAY 29.16 12Robertson, Abby44

SFY 29.17 11D'Iorio, Sophie45

LYM 29.18 12Martucci, Lydia46

RY-MA 29.23 12Coyle, Rylee N47

LYM 29.30 12Richman, Celia P48

SSYS 29.34 12Yu, Chloe B49

WEST 29.37 12MacNamara, Ava K50

PAY 29.39 12Knecht, Campbell51

YCM 29.41 11Krasnoff, Cameron A52

LANY 29.45 12DeCoursey, Regan M53

SPY 29.45 12Matta, Brooklyn A54

EHY 29.45 11Taylor, Reagan55

WFY 29.52 12Pisarczyk, Emilia56

LYM 29.57 12DiBiasi, Olivia T57

RAYS 29.65 12Dickieson, Niamh58

WY 29.68 12Popescu, Maria E59

YY 29.73 11Pisano, Norah M60

RAYS 29.74 12Han, Chloe61

BYNS 29.79 11Salem, Ella H62

PAY 29.79 12Sutton, Emery C63

BYNS 29.82 11Bhalla, Briella S64

WFY 29.84 11Zinna, Daniela65

YBCC 29.89 11Ross, Taylor K66

EHY 29.90 11Powers, Ellie67

HYB 29.95 12Locascio, Laila68

WFY 29.95 12Acharya, Anaya69

BYNS 29.96 11Quinn, Emmalyn M70

SFY 29.96 12Jaoude, Serena V71

RAYS 30.00 11Zetek, Ella S72

RY-NJ 30.02 11Orellana, Grace K73

LANY 30.07 11Grubb, Elsie74

LEBY 30.12 12Barlow, Alivia75

HFY 30.15 12Timmons, Samantha M76

RY-PV 30.26 12Brown, Hudson M77

PAY 30.31 11Sood, Sanjh K78

HYB 30.37 11Bracero, Alyssa M79

BAY 30.43 11Bolinsky, Brae80

WFY 30.46 11Gruppo, Lily81

WFY 30.46 11Rudoy, Gabriella82

TCY 30.50 11Seymour, Kassidy L83

RY-PV 30.59 12Soucy, Brooke M84

SPY 30.67 12Dorman, Kat J85

LEBY 30.68 12Schickling, Gabrielle86

YNS 30.78 12Dowling, Cassidy E87

WFY 30.91 12Lindquist, Molly K88

RY-PV 30.93 12Martinez, Lila K89

SFY 31.23 11Chenosky, Megyn R90

YCM 31.24 11Otranto, Kassidy91

WFY 31.26 11Ilin, Melanie92

HAGY 31.46 11Magaha, Charlotte H93

YY 31.48 12Hartye, Evie94

EHY 31.49 12Ball, Blakely95

HAGY 31.51 11Philp, Addie W96

BYST 31.58 11Aguilar, Abigail97

STRM 31.63 12Heber, Elise I98

SPY 31.74 11Body, Hayden F99

RAYS 31.77 11Hoke, Emery100

RAYS 31.86 12Hall, Paige K101

SPY 31.94 11O'Brien, Carley J102

SPY 31.97 12Hance, Julia F103

SPY 32.07 12Rodgers, Samantha M104

PAY 32.26 11Carey, Ivy E105

HYB 32.27 12Frintzilas, Maeve106
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Event  59 ...(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WEST 32.96 11Estep, Hannah M107

RAYS 33.22 12Ferguson, Nora K108

SPY 34.28 11Kulp, Ella G109

SPY 34.68 11Williams, Logan E110

SPY 34.92 11Spinks, Gracie C111

SPY 35.10 11Cazalet, Genevieve E112

SPY 35.26 11Buhler, Cora E113

SFY 35.46 11Andrew, Avery114

SPY 35.51 12Soraparu, Madelyn C115

SPY 35.64 12Farrell, Riley A116

SPY 35.70 11Kokalis, Morgan E117

SPY 36.07 12Jones, Rhaella E118

SPY 36.13 12Burke, Maria C119

SPY 36.26 11Demi, Lucia A120

SPY 36.38 11Juhasz, Betty K121

SPY 37.62 12Taylor, Catherine G122

SPY 37.95 12Adams, Ava E123

SPY 39.49 11Frees, Riley A124

SPY 40.17 11O'Grady, Nora E125

SPY 44.60 11Munoz, Claire M126

Event  60   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 23.60 1/10/2015 David A Curtiss

WF26 QT30.24

Meet Qualifying:  30.24

Age   TeamName Seed Time

BYNS 24.36 12Van der Velde, Jasper1

YY 24.61 12Lin, Kingston2

PAY 25.78 12Hungarter, Chase3

YY 26.28 11Dirito, Sawyer J4

RY-MA 26.59 12Kauffman, Ben M5

BAY 26.63 12Chamberlin, Xavier J6

RAYS 26.90 11Zimmerman, Brody M7

RY-MA 26.95 12Popa, Lucas V8

CC 26.99 12Ritchie, Micah M9

WFY 27.05 12Ufferfilge, Luke10

RY-MA 27.18 11Wagner, Jake11

HYB 27.25 12McManus, Eamon12

SSYS 27.31 11Zhang, Zachary13

RY-MA 27.48 11Greene, Carter W14

TCY 27.53 11Allen, Finley J15

YNS 27.53 12Roberts, Nick A16

RAYS 27.61 11Gatling-Neal, Mason R17

RY-PV 27.65 12Kang, Kevin S18

UPY 27.73 12Hartzell, Parker R19

BYST 27.75 12Geiger, Grey20

RY-PV 27.76 12Yang, Michael21

BYST 27.95 12Collins, Theo22

RY-MA 27.98 12Readinger, Bryson23

YNS 28.05 11McLaughlin, Teddy F24

RAYS 28.06 12Yang, Kevin25

SFY 28.18 11Knowlton, Graham26

WFY 28.20 11Barzola, Daniel27

RAYS 28.23 12Yang, Evan28

WEST 28.32 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L29

YCM 28.33 12Conroy, Aaron30

WY 28.34 12Ficke, Benjamin M31

RAYS 28.45 12Acquarola, Peter P32

SSYS 28.49 12Alee, Adrian33

UPY 28.50 11Allison, Luke E34

SPY 28.57 12Garrity, Tucker I35

CC 28.62 11Zucca, Noah36

SPY 28.63 12Cinotti, Grayson B37

TCY 28.63 11Perkins, R. J. J38

TCY 28.71 11Bonsu, AJ39

YY 28.76 12Pollick, Ryan40

WY 28.78 12Mackaluso, Rhys41

LYM 28.82 11Marucci, Braydan J42

LEBY 28.86 12Cunningham, Tyler43

WFY 28.94 12Popovich, Marcus44

BYNS 28.98 12Bonis, Hunter45

EHY 29.00 11Sullivan, Henry46

FCY 29.07 12Medina, Marcus47

LANY 29.07 12Heisey, Hudson48

BAY 29.11 12Peters, Max C49

WFY 29.25 11Langslet, Grant50

LYM 29.30 11Roettger, Blaise V51

SFY 29.34 12Blanshine, Gabe M52

RAYS 29.51 12Nave, Michael B53

BYST 29.56 12Samson, Nolan54

RAYS 29.58 11Phelan, Declan F55

YCM 29.64 11Wiggins, Kellen56

HYB 29.66 11Xie, Ryan57

SSYS 29.66 12Geler, Alexander58

PAY 29.71 12Verderame, Peter D59

BAY 29.76 12Hayes, Noah H60

SSYS 29.80 11Tran, Michael M61

WEST 29.80 12Manley, Ryan R62

PAY 29.83 11Shearer, Lane J63

WY 29.85 11Qiu, Andrew64

RY-MA 29.88 11Anders, Lincoln L65

UPY 29.92 11Teslia, Matthew66

LYM 29.93 11Wells, George67

TCY 29.94 12Foxwell, Logan W68

EHY 29.95 11Von Hagn, Christian69

LYM 29.96 11Van Dyke, Oliver J70

BYST 30.06 12Hopson, Finn71

WY 30.09 12Kim, Anthony72

RY-MA 30.13 12Ivey, Josiah D73

TCY 30.14 12Boyles, Alex G74

RAYS 30.17 12Bozeman, Dean L75

RY-NJ 30.20 12Adamek, Nate W76

GSVY 30.32 12Muchler, Luke R77

PAY 30.34 11Ren, Michael N78

WEST 30.55 11Campbell, Grayson M79

WFY 30.64 12Amoscato, Ethan80

RAYS 30.71 11Brennan, Nolan J81

WFY 30.72 11Sang, Eric82

RY-NJ 30.82 11Chen, Shou83

UPY 30.91 12Markowski, Liam C84

UPY 30.95 11Romano, Thomas J85

STRM 31.00 11Fischer, Owen C86

WEST 31.00 12Finley, Greyson87

SPY 31.02 11Graham, Harry W88
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Event  60 ...(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WFY 31.17 12Erdmann, Frederick89

SPY 31.23 12Palank, Asa J90

PAY 31.24 12Kozak, Gavin M91

SPY 31.25 11Hunt, Grayson P92

WY 31.25 11Clegg, Percy93

RY-MA 31.32 12Huntsinger, Aiden M94

LANY 31.36 11Spangler, Harrison95

BYST 31.37 11Hartney, Taggart96

CC 31.40 11Breslin, Patrick97

HFY 31.41 12Dawson, William98

RAYS 31.41 11Shearn, Nolan P99

WY 31.50 11Choudhry, Noah K100

PAY 31.52 12Shi, Evan H101

WY 31.53 11Spring, Evan102

WFY 31.56 11Walker, Henry103

WEST 31.85 11Correale, Josh104

RY-NJ 31.87 12Logvynchuk, Leo105

BAY 32.12 12Goocey, Paul106

PAY 32.34 11Patrick, Elijah R107

HYB 32.38 12Spagnoletti, Julien A108

PAY 32.42 12Welsh, Ben A109

HYB 33.05 11Wang, Jeffrey110

WFY 33.07 11Lawler, Daniel111

SPY 33.22 11Crowder, Liam J112

WY 33.78 11Tao, Thomas113

SPY 34.16 12Willmore, Ledger K114

SPY 34.81 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R115

BYST 35.06 12Lal, Narayan116

BYST 35.18 12Pellegrino, Dominic A117

SPY 35.28 11Guenther, Liam W118

SPY 36.15 11Stratmann, Adrian119

SPY 36.55 11Liu, Andy120

SPY 36.68 12Para, Justin J121

SPY 37.13 11Connors, Ty C122

SPY 37.90 11Russell, Harrison O123

SPY 38.76 11Schmidt, Ben B124

SPY 40.50 11Adams, Zach A125

SPY 40.67 12Carlin, Gavin D126

Event  61   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 27.30 1/8/2011 Marget Shelly

WF26 QT34.14

Meet Qualifying:  34.14

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCM 26.96 10Hughes, Quinn1

RAYS 29.14 10Roberts, Kailee O2

LYM 29.98 10Lin, Chelsea3

EHY 30.21 10Saifullah, Maya4

PAY 30.61 10Abazi, Audrey B5

RY-PV 31.21 10Timberlake, Emma K6

BYNS 31.52 10Gro, Gia M7

HYB 31.85 10Crawford, Caroline8

YBCC 31.97 10Reiter, Anabel G9

RAYS 32.18 10Evans, Lili M10

RY-NJ 32.22 10Tsyrlin, Carmen Y11

YY 32.23 10Weaver, Cora E12

EHY 32.30 10Guittard, Georgie13

RY-PV 32.43  9Trencevska, Leila14

RAYS 32.46 10Heinisch, Olivia R15

WEST 32.50  9Wright, Kamora16

RAYS 32.78 10Gunn, Haviland17

SSYS 32.82 10Petrie, Audrey18

HYB 32.92 10Helm, Sailor19

BYNS 32.96 10Stone, Lily R20

RAYS 32.96  8Koenigs, Madison21

BYNS 33.07 10Crater, Emma22

UPY 33.10 10Brotosky, Chloe G23

CC 33.13 10Akers, Emersyn J24

EHY 33.16 10Guittard, Allie25

LYM 33.16 10Winnington, Juliet L26

SPY 33.25 10Davis, Gwen C27

LYM 33.37  8Marucci, Addelyn C28

SSYS 33.39 10Keane, Ruby R29

YY 33.51  9Osorio, Lily30

EHY 33.65  9Jimenez, Isabel31

BAY 33.79 10Mori, Lennon M32

SPY 33.84  9Hibler, Leah K33

SSYS 33.88 10Chen, Cloris34

HFY 33.96 10Evans, Tiana E35

SFY 34.07 10Rodriguez, Naomi36

EHY 34.08 10Weil, Sadie37

YCM 34.09  8Wong, Ariana M38

PAY 34.12 10Metry, Grace E39

EHY 34.33 10Flaherty, Quinn40

UPY 34.34 10Yanus, Collins41

RY-PV 34.39 10Colon, Cat42

SPY 34.39 10Choe, Tierney K43

STRM 34.69 10Amoah, Veliane K44

HAGY 34.76 10Fleurimond, Zia45

SSYS 34.93 10Chia, Grace S46

YY 34.93 10Bortner, Peyton47

PAY 35.30 10Trainor, Haley E48

SSYS 35.37  8Maguire, Mollie S49

HYB 35.52 10Kuhn, Emma50

EHY 35.83 10Ball, Brielle51

SPY 36.28  9Thiel, Braelyn A52

YCM 36.60 10Cote, Libby R53

SPY 36.79 10Cerny, Maddie E54

RAYS 36.82 10Beal, Nora M55

BYST 37.06 10Guillen, Genesis56

SSYS 37.37 10Steffens, Frances R57

SPY 37.69 10McNally, Maura G58

BYNS 37.97  9Hickey, Teagan L59

SSYS 38.59  9Ruan, Hannah S60

LYM 38.70  9Roettger, Cassie C61

SSYS 39.63  9Wang, Doris62

SPY 39.73 10Merkel, Addy63

YBCC 41.17 10Rousseil, Celeste64

SPY 41.27 10Rock, Lorelei N65

SPY 42.13  9Munoz, Chloe R66

SPY 43.37  9Plucinsky, Madison O67

SPY 43.50  9Kramer, Claire D68

SPY 44.58  9Crowder, Emma K69

SPY 44.98  9Arnauld, Willow G70
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Event  61 ...(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SPY 45.31  9Gales, Madeleine I71

SPY 46.85  9Bardakh, Alena72

SPY 47.14 10Grady, Everly R73

SPY 49.36  9Burman, Ily J74

Event  62   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 25.04 1/13/2018 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT35.24

Meet Qualifying:  35.24

Age   TeamName Seed Time

UPY 29.69  8Allison, Isaac P1

UPY 29.73 10Stoffa, Zachary2

PAY 29.81 10Verderame, Sam T3

HYB 30.52 10Smith, Anderson4

ELY 30.75 10Moyer, Isaac J5

WEST 31.02 10Finley, Preston6

RY-PV 31.25 10Huskey, Jameson K7

CECY 31.60 10Martin, Grayson8

HAGY 31.82 10Lincoln, Caleb A9

RY-MA 31.85 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D10

WFY 32.05 10Barzola, James11

RY-PV 32.18 10Hill, Archer R12

CC 32.21  9Detwiler, Nic E13

HYB 32.29  9Jin, Kyle14

RY-PV 32.36 10Scott, Maxton J15

RAYS 32.47  9Snyder, Evan S16

WFY 32.53 10Liebhoff, Benjamin17

STRM 32.73 10Heath, William G18

YY 32.80 10Trump, Henry19

RAYS 33.02  8Maxwell, Emedio J20

WFY 33.05 10Pullaro, Henry21

WFY 33.06 10Content, Sladimir22

YY 33.16  8Ziegler, Jonathan23

RAYS 33.25 10Myers, Mason P24

EHY 33.27 10Struble, AJ J25

LYM 33.30 10Kearney, Calvin L26

RAYS 33.31  8Heinisch, Owen R27

RY-PV 33.37  9Qiao, Yirui28

RY-MA 33.38 10Tanaka, Lachlan29

PAY 33.41 10Pucke, Beckett C30

RY-MA 33.55 10Keith, Dalton M31

WFY 33.70  9Kim, Logan32

BYNS 33.79 10Eidle, Joshua A33

YCM 33.83 10Dann, Charlie T34

RY-PV 33.86 10Lake, Bode S35

YY 33.93  9Farquhar, Reid36

EHY 34.05 10Doerfler, Felix37

WEST 34.15 10Cook, Elliot J38

RAYS 34.21 10Cameron, Jack T39

PAY 34.31  9Chauhan, Amay X40

YCM 34.34 10Celedon, Brian A41

PAY 34.40  8Smith, August J42

EHY 34.45 10Sullivan, Evan43

RAYS 34.51  9Chan, Victor D44

RY-PV 34.53 10Richter, Tyler M45

RAYS 34.60 10Perlstein, Noah D46

LYM 34.63  8Harkness, Patrick A47

RY-NJ 34.68 10Guo, Luca Z48

YCM 34.70 10Conroy, Cullen49

FCY 34.75 10Irons, Oliver50

CECY 34.75  9Slaton, John-Hall51

YCM 34.75  9Alexander, Kyle M52

HYB 34.79 10Mugavero, Gabe53

FCY 35.03 10Pierce, John54

SFY 35.12 10Maslov, Sasha55

CECY 35.13 10Heckler, Jonah C56

FCY 35.24  9Joo, Sooha57

PAY 35.39  8Pucke, Marshall N58

LYM 35.40  9Fishel, Harrison59

PAY 35.48 10Springuel, Josh P60

PAY 35.55 10Schwenk, Kellan M61

WFY 35.64 10Xu, Alexander62

SPY 35.77 10Quimba, Max C63

SPY 35.87  9Harrington, Peyton J64

SPY 35.97 10Wegrzyn, Will T65

SFY 36.00  9Martin, Ivan66

CECY 36.67  8Shaffer, William H67

RY-PV 36.74 10Orton, Oliver C68

PAY 36.87  9Welsh, Charlie F69

YCM 37.53 10Lu, Gavin70

RY-PV 38.02 10Yang, Leo71

WFY 38.54 10Beatty, Colin72

YCM 38.97  9Gartrell, Duke M73

SPY 39.27 10Weatherstein, Carson C74

RY-MA 39.30  9Ruth, Charlie75

SPY 39.45 10Tamm, Ollie F76

CECY 39.48 10Marley, Maxwell K77

SFY 40.20 10Burkhardt, Lachlan78

YSS 40.42 10Hammond, Holden79

RAYS 40.76 10Tran, Benson N80

SPY 41.42  9Cognetti, Nicholas W81

SPY 42.29 10Wiggins, King82

SPY 44.24  9Hunt, Max J83

SPY 46.96  9Zhu, Nolan T84

SPY 50.98 10Rock, Hayden J85

SPY 52.40 10Sword, Spencer86

SPY 54.89  9Gitt, Cannon87

WFY 1:04.50 10Jo, Ain88

Event  63   Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 3:29.40 1/15/2023 Wyckoff Family YMCA

I Lee, K Lawrence, M Rourke, J Wolf

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:28.55YY1

A 3:32.29RAYS2

B 3:33.33YY3

A 3:36.66SUSSEX FAMILY TS4

A 3:37.81WYCKOFF FAMILY Y5

A 3:38.50PHOENIXVILLE BRA6

A 3:39.42E. HAMPTON YMCA7

A 3:40.65YMCA OF THE NORT8

B 3:44.38RAYS9

A 3:44.40HENSON FAMILY YM10

A 3:44.91NCY11
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Event  63 ...(Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:46.34SPY GREATER ANNA12

A 3:47.73SOUTH SHORE MILL13

A 3:47.91YMCA OF GREATER14

A 3:48.05HUNTINGTON YMCA15

B 3:48.47PHOENIXVILLE BRA16

A 3:51.37WY17

A 4:00.39FSY18

B 4:00.89HENSON FAMILY YM19

B 4:02.68SPY GREATER ANNA20

Event  64   Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 3:08.44 1/13/2013 Ocean County YMCA

N Yodonis, W Molloy, E Mahoney, Z Molloy

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:09.30CC1

A 3:13.74RAYS2

A 3:14.00WYCKOFF FAMILY Y3

A 3:14.53SUSSEX FAMILY TS4

A 3:14.62HUNTINGTON YMCA5

A 3:15.87WY6

A 3:16.64E. HAMPTON YMCA7

B 3:20.71RAYS8

A 3:20.86YMCA OF GREATER9

A 3:21.36SOUTH SHORE MILL10

A 3:21.48YMCA OF THE NORT11

A 3:21.73PHOENIXVILLE BRA12

A 3:22.69FSY13

A 3:23.14FREDERICK-MD14

A 3:23.29UPPER PERKIOMEN15

B 3:23.48WY16

B 3:24.84CC17

B 3:24.92HUNTINGTON YMCA18

A 3:25.96SPY GREATER ANNA19

A 3:28.55YY20

B 3:30.90PHOENIXVILLE BRA21

A 3:33.26HENSON FAMILY YM22

B 3:33.33YY23

B 3:38.58SPY GREATER ANNA24

B 3:39.61FREDERICK-MD25

A 4:22.02WESTERN BRANCH Y26

Event  65   Girls 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 3:35.97 1/19/2020 Wyckoff Family YMCA

K Lawrence, I Lee, E Kim, G Lee

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:33.33YY1

A 3:48.23RAYS2

A 3:50.51CC3

A 3:51.04SOUTH SHORE MILL4

A 3:51.28E. HAMPTON YMCA5

A 3:51.85WESTERN BRANCH Y6

A 3:52.91WY7

A 3:55.26PHOENIXVILLE BRA8

A 3:55.88WYCKOFF FAMILY Y9

A 3:56.43YMCA OF THE NORT10

A 3:57.66LEBANON YMCA11

A 4:00.19SUSSEX FAMILY TS12

B 4:00.19RAYS13

B 4:03.59PHOENIXVILLE BRA14

A 4:04.39YMCA OF GREATER15

A 4:08.01HUNTINGTON YMCA16

A 4:08.85BETHLEHEM YMCA17

B 4:09.27WYCKOFF FAMILY Y18

A 4:15.68SPY GREATER ANNA19

B 4:16.08WY20

B 4:26.16SPY GREATER ANNA21

Event  66   Boys 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 3:16.79 1/15/2023 York And York County YMCA

B Todd, R Torres, J Hidalgo, H Paterson

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:32.05YY1

A 3:35.59WY2

A 3:37.32HUNTINGTON YMCA3

A 3:37.72BETHLEHEM YMCA4

A 3:38.36PHOENIXVILLE BRA5

A 3:39.14WYCKOFF FAMILY Y6

A 3:39.40CC7

B 3:43.69WY8

A 3:46.48UPPER PERKIOMEN9

A 3:48.28SUSSEX FAMILY TS10

A 3:48.84FSY11

A 3:54.35SPY GREATER ANNA12

B 3:57.93PHOENIXVILLE BRA13

Event  67   Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:55.41 1/10/2016 Meghan N Small

WF26 QT2:20.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:20.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WFY 2:01.72 15Leishman, Taylor1

YY 2:02.22 16Stalfort, Alison J2

RY-MA 2:04.65 17Parry, Mia J3

SSYS 2:04.94 16Boynton, Allison L4

WFY 2:06.41 18Wolf, Jessie5

PAY 2:06.68 18Obenski, Lucille J6

YY 2:07.08 15Rosenbach, Bryn L7

YY 2:07.79 18Walsh, Aivleen E8

NCY 2:07.88 16Nurenberg, Maddie L9

EHY 2:08.11 17Pitches, Daisy M10

RY-MA 2:08.24 16Burkholder, Cali G11

YY 2:08.68 16Welsh, Zoe T12

WFY 2:08.72 16Horgan, Riley M13

YCM 2:09.09 15Purdy, Erin M14

YNS 2:10.00 15Wright, Hazell P15

HYB 2:10.50 17Lopez, Caitlin E16

YNS 2:10.64 16Whitaker, Jenna E17

CC 2:10.92 15Keller, Audrey E18

SSYS 2:11.33 16Mathewson, Saraellen L19

NCY 2:12.52 15McNamara, Leah R20

HFY 2:12.53 17Romanowski, Leah M21

YCM 2:12.65 17Barbe, Messina E22

EHY 2:13.24 15Rizzo, Vanessa R23

WFY 2:13.26 18Ciabattoni, Leah K24
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Event  67 ...(Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 2:13.92 15Clark, Zhoie A25

SFY 2:14.17 16Damouni, Gabriella C26

PAY 2:14.76 17Adair, Carys Y27

BYNS 2:14.99 17Connor, Maggie E28

YY 2:15.78 18Ducharme, Alexa M29

HYB 2:16.00 17Petkovits, Maria J30

YY 2:16.08 16Klinedinst, Piper G31

STRM 2:16.12 18Ferguson, Haven H32

SFY 2:16.17 17Evans, Victoria L33

SPY 2:16.86 16Ballard, Riley T34

YY 2:17.33 17King, Delaney N35

RAYS 2:17.70 16Reiner, Ema D36

YY 2:17.79 16Bohannon, Lily M37

RAYS 2:18.16 17Schwelm, Addison R38

NCY 2:18.40 16Blanco, Carmen M39

NCY 2:18.51 15Ridolfi, Leila40

BYNS 2:18.66 15Crater, Madison R41

WY 2:19.54 15Concannon, Haley A42

YNS 2:19.61 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M43

GSVY 2:19.69 16Muchler, Jillian K44

NDCY 2:19.74 16Reber, Hannah C45

NCY 2:20.00 16Levey, Mia R46

PAY 2:20.19 15Figueroa, Michelle J47

STRM 2:20.40 16Dattis, Lexi N48

WFY 2:20.59 17Brancato, Kat R49

LANY 2:20.95 16Krista, Lennon M50

NCY 2:21.08 17Frey, Mary A51

WY 2:21.72 15Levitt, Avery J52

PAY 2:22.40 17Metry, Gabby I53

SSYS 2:22.68 17Ruan, Leann54

HYB 2:23.57 17Halley, Leah C55

RY-MA 2:23.79 15Hartung, Mary E56

PAY 2:23.99 17Reese, Ellie O57

HYB 2:24.01 17Williamson, Samantha E58

STRM 2:24.53 15Lewon, Eliza59

WY 2:24.69 15Doll, Hannah M60

WY 2:25.60 15Ricigliano, Lily G61

SFY 2:32.04 16Touw, Isla J62

CUY 2:32.24 17Kelly, Brianna E63

WY 2:33.75 15Dubeck, Ally P64

PAY 2:33.96 15McGuire, Kylie65

SPY 2:45.67 15Lawhorne, Abby C66

YCM 2:46.55 15Torrens, Annabelle W67

Event  68   Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:48.67 1/19/2020 Justin A Heimes

WF26 QT2:12.69

Meet Qualifying:  2:12.69

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CC 1:49.09 17Tasker, Amir1

CC 1:51.39 17McGraw, Cullen2

STRM 1:53.31 15Wilson, Riley J3

CC 1:53.33 17Pong, Christian4

RY-MA 1:53.66 17Martin, Jack M5

YY 1:54.51 17Torres, Roman G6

PAY 1:55.05 17Deeney, Nathan7

SFY 1:55.07 16Schell, Brady R8

SSYS 1:55.44 15Cashman, Cullen J9

YY 1:57.04 17Rosenbach, Liam J10

YCM 1:57.20 16Quinn, Aidan P11

RAYS 1:58.14 16Grece, Philip W12

HAGY 1:58.73 16Wu, Oscar S13

WFY 1:58.83 16Krauza, Brendan R14

RY-MA 1:59.46 18Gates, Andrew15

YY 1:59.91 16Wu, Allen H16

RAYS 2:00.01 15Zimmerman, Hunter M17

SSYS 2:00.48 18Appleton, John F18

RY-MA 2:01.10 16Mentzer, Dominic J19

ELY 2:01.62 17Deluca, Eliott J20

STRM 2:01.99 16Daily, Thatcher G21

EHY 2:02.00 17Knight, Liam M22

EHY 2:02.17 16Chavez, Nick23

WFY 2:02.25 16Mathe, Chris24

SFY 2:02.76 16Bain, Jack25

CC 2:02.97 15Ritchie, Luke26

LYM 2:03.02 16Hilliard, Ben C27

RAYS 2:03.28 16Hefferan, Ronan28

YY 2:03.91 16Ferroni, Max G29

SPY 2:04.63 17Garrahy, Rhys J30

WFY 2:04.78 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor31

WFY 2:04.98 16Paradiso, Anthony J32

YY 2:05.48 15Durgee, Jackson L33

RAYS 2:05.54 16Hoke, Wyatt N34

YCM 2:05.61 16Krasnoff, Jude P35

WY 2:05.63 15Matera, Max T36

UPY 2:06.27 15Minnerly, Ryan L37

WY 2:06.64 16Grauch, Spencer J38

WY 2:07.20 16Lane, Ben T39

PAY 2:07.26 16Heinzmann, Clayton T40

YY 2:07.35 17Shives, Connor B41

STRM 2:08.04 15Ferguson, Galen G42

YNS 2:08.31 18Ross, Wesley L43

LANY 2:08.72 16Keel, Caleb J44

HYB 2:08.87 17O'Hanlon, Liam A45

YNS 2:09.21 15Marini, Brayden M46

HYB 2:09.25 17Klaaren, Samuel B47

ELY 2:09.30 17Moyer, Malachi J48

PAY 2:09.39 16Gale, Weston E49

WY 2:09.72 16Quayle, Liam A50

YNS 2:09.94 15McLaughlin, Charlie L51

RAYS 2:10.09 16Phelan, Kieran J52

YY 2:10.13 15Morgan, Cole53

WY 2:10.62 15O'Neill, Kevin C54

FCY 2:10.73 16Hain, Mason M55

RAYS 2:11.90 16Ryan, Ian56

YCM 2:12.35 15Altman, Caige R57

YBCC 2:12.65 16Faust, Luca58

FCY 2:13.52 16Mihov, Niko59

WY 2:13.96 16Kiley, Joseph F60

YCM 2:14.48 16Altman, Zane J61

SPY 2:14.56 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M62

RY-MA 2:14.90 16Caramenico, Matthew R63

YCM 2:15.48 16Brown, Drew C64

SPY 2:15.85 17Straub, Denver L65
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Event  68 ...(Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

BYNS 2:16.34 15Burfield, Gavin M66

PAY 2:16.67 16Zinn, Nicholas A67

RY-PV 2:17.76 17Pierce, Andrew R68

YBCC 2:19.05 18Nadeem, Mohammedali69

PAY 2:20.08 15Byrne, Collin S70

SPY 2:20.85 15Davis, Chris J71

RY-PV 2:20.88 15Pierce, Matthew J72

BAY 2:24.92 15Nenstiel, Bobby73

WY 2:27.21 16Vorobiev, Andrew A74

SPY 2:27.81 15Rose, Brendan E75

HYB 2:29.00 15Zbytniewski, Jake76

PAY 2:31.49 15Marley, Liam J77

Event  69   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:59.18 1/13/2013 Meghan N Small

WF26 QT2:27.49

Meet Qualifying:  2:27.49

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YNS 2:04.88 14Curtin, Caroline J1

SSYS 2:10.60 14Tocchio, Anna2

YY 2:11.28 14Bumbaugh, Avery L3

CC 2:12.84 13Hayes, Ellery M4

CC 2:14.55 13Cordell, Callie J5

LEBY 2:15.08 14Shuman, Brooke6

CC 2:15.11 14Richardson, Penny M7

YY 2:15.38 13Ziegler, Gracie N8

YNS 2:15.96 14Dwyer, Aubrey J9

PAY 2:17.49 14Haebler, Kira Y10

YY 2:17.61 14Brown, Grace S11

WY 2:17.87 13Geissman, Anastasia M12

WFY 2:19.00 14Peta, Sophia L13

RAYS 2:19.78 14Graziosi, Charlie M14

WEST 2:20.01 14Estep, Madalyn N15

STRM 2:20.37 14Boisvert, Brianna C16

YY 2:20.78 14Welker, Samantha17

WY 2:21.11 13Cole, Vivienne18

YY 2:21.49 14Nahass, Sadie K19

YY 2:22.33 13Koratich, Kaslyn20

PAY 2:22.36 14Miller, Annie M21

EHY 2:22.73 14Milazzo, Mia22

LYM 2:22.83 14Hunt, Mara C23

LANY 2:23.07 14Flinchbaugh, Clara J24

STRM 2:23.16 13Perrin, Lucy J25

WFY 2:23.79 13Zinna, Micaela26

SFY 2:24.15 14Csaszar, Eva27

BYST 2:24.16 13Yerk, Alexandra L28

TCY 2:24.29 13Mielke, Cameron L29

WEST 2:24.34 13Alden, Cassandra M30

HYB 2:24.76 14Reed, Lauren L31

WY 2:24.99 13Berberich, Sonja K32

WY 2:25.36 14Reichart, Jane33

SPY 2:26.73 13Metzger, Hannah L34

WFY 2:27.81 13O'Dell, Katie35

BYST 2:28.36 13Kelly, Beatrice36

STRM 2:28.81 13Ferguson, Genna G37

YNS 2:29.03 14Paoli, Davis38

SFY 2:29.39 13Evans, Eliza39

PAY 2:29.78 13Modi, Shreya C40

BAY 2:30.24 13Almedilla, Alessandra41

SPY 2:30.75 14O'Grady, Lucy M42

WFY 2:30.76 14Ciabattoni, Jillian A43

SFY 2:30.83 13Damouni, Estelle A44

RY-NJ 2:31.63 13Beemer, Olivia W45

YCM 2:32.39 13Kooy, Ashton C46

RAYS 2:32.91 13Chan, Sarah47

SSYS 2:33.17 13Gezotis, Maddie48

CC 2:33.84 13Reeder, Rebecca G49

HYB 2:37.36 14Gervase, Isabella50

YY 2:39.17 13Nigra, June51

SPY 2:42.11 13Berthelotte, Charlotte M52

RY-PV 2:48.87 14Bose, Shayoni53

WY 3:05.70 13Soriero, Ella J54

Event  70   Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:52.87 1/20/2019 Tommy F Janton

WF26 QT2:21.39

Meet Qualifying:  2:21.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WFY 2:01.90 14Anderson, Aiden A1

YNS 2:02.60 13Chemel, Henry R2

CC 2:04.65 14Wright, Tristan B3

YY 2:04.74 14Diehl, Sean M4

STRM 2:07.01 14Matulis, Hobie M5

HYB 2:07.43 14Vojka, Frenklin6

CC 2:07.79 14DeWald, Caleb7

PAY 2:08.39 13Whitlock, Ryan8

CC 2:08.98 13Boyer, Brett9

WY 2:09.96 14Heintz, Grayson B10

HFY 2:11.06 14Cox, Luke M11

RY-NJ 2:11.89 14Souh, Theo Y12

WY 2:12.04 14Spring, Lucas C13

HYB 2:12.13 13Mayberry, Raylen14

RY-NJ 2:12.13 14Rappazzo, Joey M15

YY 2:13.11 14Weaver, Ty16

WY 2:13.20 14Walker, William J17

RY-NJ 2:14.35 14De Ocampo, Sam18

UPY 2:14.71 14Hoffman, Liam E19

WY 2:14.87 14Moussouni, Lucas20

LANY 2:15.04 14Brossman, Zach21

SSYS 2:15.33 13Kruzer, James22

PAY 2:15.43 14Thiel, Teddy J23

WEST 2:15.43 13Cook, Ben D24

WY 2:15.77 14Bloomer, Chris D25

YY 2:16.26 13Wu, David H26

LANY 2:16.57 14Capoferri, Zachary R27

BYST 2:16.71 14Korpics, Jonah28

SPY 2:17.92 14Yang, Kevin Y29

WFY 2:17.99 14Ura, Nick P30

WFY 2:18.92 14Gregersen, Parker31

LYM 2:19.30 13Leontaras, Dimitri A32

WEST 2:19.76 13Nguyen, Nathan33

RY-NJ 2:19.85 14Pfeil, Drew34

YCM 2:19.86 13Purdy, Adam M35

YNS 2:20.19 14Whitaker, Riley J36
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Event  70 ...(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

LYM 2:20.71 14Wiscount, Zachary37

YY 2:20.99 13Harrold, Jack B38

LYM 2:21.34 14Dang, Dylan T39

WY 2:24.78 13Levitt, Jack G40

SPY 2:26.59 14Robinson, Paul D41

SPY 2:27.05 13Joy, James M42

PAY 2:28.33 14Miller, Max43

SPY 2:28.46 14Depasquale, Vince D44

NCY 2:30.37 14Egan, Finn M45

WY 2:30.59 14Weiss, Robert Q46

PAY 2:30.87 13Ciminera, Nicholas47

PAY 2:31.66 14Adair, Austin T48

WY 2:31.96 13Grauch, Charlie L49

PAY 2:39.49 13Olenoski, James50

Event  71   Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:01.63 1/10/2016 Meghan N Small

WF26 QT1:16.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:16.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:05.01 16Bohannon, Lily M1

RAYS 1:06.45 18Despeaux, Addyson R2

SPY 1:06.53 16Moran, Ellie C3

LANY 1:06.57 16Bushnell, Addy E4

RY-MA 1:06.62 15Kearney, Wynnleigh B5

SFY 1:06.99 15Maughan, Gretchen L6

PAY 1:07.07 17Dittmar, Laney S7

RY-MA 1:07.12 15Kissling, Abigail M8

SSYS 1:07.25 15Noble, Sam R9

NCY 1:07.32 16Knowles, Kaitlyn E10

STRM 1:07.46 15Jeffers, Paige K11

EHY 1:07.49 17Daniels, Lizzie M12

SSYS 1:07.56 16Noble, Alex13

PAY 1:07.62 17Lewis, Brynn R14

HFY 1:08.06 17Romanowski, Leah M15

HFY 1:08.50 15Kim, Rachel A16

RAYS 1:08.54 16Peterson, Morgan L17

BYNS 1:08.81 17Green, Kate L18

RAYS 1:08.95 15Neidich, Meghan A19

YY 1:09.15 18Eckert, Jayla M20

YY 1:09.44 16Welsh, Zoe T21

UPY 1:09.60 18Rohl, Amy E22

HYB 1:09.80 16Tenkman, Claire C23

WFY 1:10.02 17Brancato, Kat R24

LANY 1:10.26 16Paterson, Mary C25

UPY 1:10.49 15Minnerly, Rachael L26

WFY 1:10.53 17Dickson, Anna H27

YY 1:10.64 17Blough, Madelyn G28

SPY 1:10.66 16Wilmer, Hailey M29

NCY 1:10.81 16Blanco, Carmen M30

BYNS 1:10.93 17Connor, Maggie E31

WY 1:11.05 16Eriksson, Daniella M32

YY 1:11.12 16Stalfort, Alison J33

TCY 1:11.51 17Seymour, Kara L34

RY-MA 1:11.56 17Gallagher, Brynn J35

LANY 1:11.64 16Green, Liv J36

SPY 1:11.68 17Mules, Libby A37

YNS 1:12.01 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M38

RY-MA 1:12.19 15Steffy, Fiona L39

WY 1:12.28 15Concannon, Haley A40

RY-MA 1:12.39 17North, Abigail R41

SFY 1:12.43 15Neufeld, Zoey L42

STRM 1:12.44 15Pisarsky, Annika L43

HYB 1:12.51 17Petkovits, Maria J44

BAY 1:12.61 15Yancoskie, Anna R45

UPY 1:12.67 15Rohl, Sarah A46

SSYS 1:12.69 16Mathewson, Saraellen L47

CECY 1:12.78 17Logullo, Libby48

RAYS 1:12.79 17Putty, Maya E49

HFY 1:13.02 16Golba, Brooke T50

YCM 1:13.23 16Totaro, Natalie E51

WFY 1:13.32 16Horgan, Riley M52

BAY 1:13.95 15Goocey, Rachel53

YBCC 1:13.96 15Schnell, Anna54

BYNS 1:14.10 16Campbell, Annabel M55

PAY 1:14.26 17Bierman, Eya56

FSY 1:14.42 15Conches, Keira57

SPY 1:14.60 16O'Brien, Reagan E58

HYB 1:14.77 15Qiu, Mia59

YY 1:14.80 15Clark, Zhoie A60

WFY 1:15.04 17Wdowiak, Natalia61

YNS 1:15.07 16Whitaker, Jenna E62

FSY 1:15.20 16Myers, Liv A63

FCY 1:15.26 17Eagen, Brielle64

FSY 1:15.47 17Bretz, Sarah A65

RY-MA 1:15.67 15Cohen, Vivian66

YY 1:15.74 17King, Delaney N67

RAYS 1:15.75 15Kilgore, Zoey M68

HFY 1:15.87 16Arvi, Rachel69

RY-MA 1:15.89 15Hartung, Mary E70

HYB 1:18.49 15Reilly, Lily71

WEST 1:18.64 15MacNamara, Karli M72

HYB 1:18.99 17Petkovits, Arianna R73

BYNS 1:19.40 15Crater, Madison R74

HFY 1:22.25 17Romanowski, Ashley A75

SPY 1:23.54 17Goodman, Maggie A76

PAY 1:23.82 16Kalbach, Grace I77

SPY 1:24.44 15Stroud, Audrey78

SSYS 1:26.34 17Ruan, Leann79

Event  72   Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 56.53 1/15/2023 Aaron Z Stevens

WF26 QT1:08.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:08.09

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 55.49 17Rees, William H1

SSYS 56.05 15Cashman, Cullen J2

BYST 56.78 16Barlow, Adam D3

BAY 57.44 16Moore, Chase B4

YY 58.01 17Torres, Roman G5

RY-MA 58.27 17Eisenhofer, Owen J6

RY-MA 59.07 16Falduts, Geno A7

CC 59.18 18Detwiler, Sean8

YY 59.54 16Wu, Allen H9
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Event  72 ...(Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RY-MA 59.88 16Rogers, Charlie E10

FCY 1:00.08 18May, JR11

BAY 1:00.18 16Reck, Grayson12

YNS 1:00.41 15MacDonald, Declan N13

YCM 1:00.45 16Fisher, Aidan T14

SPY 1:00.50 15Seward, Gabriel A15

FCY 1:00.69 16Ng, WangLok O16

CC 1:00.78 17White, Ethan A17

PAY 1:00.85 17Herpel, Jack C18

CC 1:01.01 17Pong, Christian19

STRM 1:01.50 16Daily, Thatcher G20

WY 1:01.60 15Sletteland, James P21

RY-MA 1:02.01 15Gao, Kyle22

EHY 1:02.22 17Menu, Miles X23

FSY 1:02.47 17Kasputis, Daxton E24

HYB 1:02.49 24Marrero, Milo M25

SFY 1:02.74 17Damouni, Jude R26

RY-MA 1:02.75 17DeLoretta, Grant M27

YY 1:03.06 15Morgan, Cole28

WFY 1:03.09 17Rhee, Jeremiah H29

YY 1:03.26 17Nolin, Micah30

LYM 1:03.36 17Dang, Justin T31

WY 1:03.97 17Soto, Noah E32

WY 1:04.16 15O'Neill, Kevin C33

SPY 1:04.20 17Garrahy, Rhys J34

RAYS 1:04.22 16Christie, Colin M35

RAYS 1:04.26 17Hollenbach, Cody V36

RAYS 1:04.50 15Knaub, Logan J37

EHY 1:04.62 16Gredysa, Jasiu K38

RY-MA 1:04.87 15Achenbach, Kurt S39

WFY 1:04.88 16Wilson, Cole H40

HYB 1:04.94 17Mosa, Adam41

WY 1:04.94 17Welsh, Logan A42

CC 1:05.30 16Detwiler, Logan43

SPY 1:05.40 16Linehan, Foster L44

YY 1:05.48 16Ferroni, Max G45

PAY 1:05.51 16Hungarter, Walker H46

SPY 1:05.62 15Pollock, Ayden W47

RY-MA 1:05.92 17Sims, Logan48

SPY 1:05.93 17Sybblis, Amari G49

WY 1:06.04 16Peterson, Jonathan M50

YY 1:06.08 16Weaver, Colton51

YY 1:06.14 16Mastromatteo, Max52

RY-NJ 1:06.31 16Unawane, Pinak P53

FCY 1:06.47 16Medina, Juaquin A54

SPY 1:06.52 17Berning, Kyle M55

LANY 1:06.81 17Geiser, Stewart P56

SFY 1:06.81 16Juliano, Nate J57

YCM 1:06.82 16Krasnoff, Jude P58

PAY 1:06.87 16Gale, Weston E59

YCM 1:07.04 15Cheng, Daniel60

RAYS 1:07.19 17Merkle, Luca M61

RAYS 1:07.28 16Chiang, Caleb H62

HYB 1:07.36 16Wang, Jason Z63

YY 1:07.42 15Durgee, Jackson L64

HAGY 1:07.44 17Ghattas, Owen M65

RY-MA 1:07.55 17Suhrbier, Peter T66

LANY 1:07.62 15Rubin, Carson67

SSYS 1:07.62 16Araujo, Nycolas68

RY-PV 1:07.69 17Eschmann, John F69

RY-NJ 1:07.74 17Alkin, Ilai70

WY 1:07.79 15Matera, Max T71

HFY 1:07.91 15Arvi, Nathaniel72

LYM 1:07.99 15Dang, Adam T73

LYM 1:08.18 16Seng, Ryan V74

SPY 1:08.26 17Knott, James P75

HAGY 1:08.27 16Harsh, Eli W76

RY-MA 1:08.52 16Strieb, Tyler D77

HYB 1:08.83 16Novak, Dylan T78

YCM 1:09.02 16Rowe, Ben A79

PAY 1:09.38 16Price, Paul M80

LANY 1:09.80 15Basile, Carter J81

HFY 1:09.82 16Collins, Aiden J82

RY-MA 1:10.07 16Caramenico, Matthew R83

RY-NJ 1:10.15 17Perin, Gianluca B84

FSY 1:10.58 16Book, Cameron C85

RAYS 1:10.66 16Hefferan, Ronan86

HYB 1:10.70 17O'Brien, Patrick S87

SPY 1:12.11 17Ackerman, William L88

YCM 1:12.43 17Agboli, Ezra I89

HYB 1:12.71 16Eisner, Parker Z90

YCM 1:12.71 16Dedow, Jonas D91

FSY 1:12.82 16Edwards, Seth T92

TCY 1:12.89 16da Rosa, Jack J93

FCY 1:12.95 15Liang, Daniel C94

HYB 1:13.31 15Sokolowski, Maximillian95

PAY 1:13.61 16Battisto, Jack J96

LANY 1:13.64 16Schonour, Dean W97

FCY 1:14.73 17Slater, Camden C98

SPY 1:16.29 15Rose, Brendan E99

RY-PV 1:16.87 17Pierce, Andrew R100

SPY 1:17.03 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M101

SPY 1:17.15 16Rodgerson, Noah D102

BAY 1:17.69 16Gensemer, Embry K103

YCM 1:17.88 16Li, Andrew104

SPY 1:19.15 15Soraparu, Lucas C105

SPY 1:20.27 15Goodwin, Gabriel J106

SPY 1:27.86 15Willmore, Greyson J107

Event  73   Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:04.56 1/11/2015 Heather C MacCausland

WF26 QT1:19.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:19.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CC 1:07.01 14Detwiler, Alyssa1

WY 1:07.93 14Paterson, Sophia2

CC 1:08.02 13Hayes, Ellery M3

WY 1:08.44 13Babeu, Olivia C4

RY-MA 1:08.73 14Rogers, Veronica C5

RAYS 1:09.04 14Ford, McKenzie R6

SFY 1:09.27 13Jaoude, Lea A7

YY 1:09.49 13Ziegler, Hadley J8

SSYS 1:09.75 14Green, Fiona V9

YY 1:10.44 14Nahass, Sadie K10
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Event  73 ...(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:10.80 13Dirito, Lillie A11

BYST 1:11.98 13Yerk, Alexandra L12

PAY 1:12.35 13Shearer, Mara13

UPY 1:12.38 14Smith, Eve Lynn H14

YNS 1:12.96 14Curtin, Caroline J15

EHY 1:13.12 13Rizzo, Heidi A16

YNS 1:13.16 14Moreira, Violet I17

BYNS 1:13.58 13Fazekas, Sophie M18

YNS 1:13.87 13McLaughlin, Stella A19

YY 1:15.06 14Bumbaugh, Avery L20

SFY 1:15.15 13Mariner, Greyson21

EHY 1:15.30 13O'Shea, Avienne22

YCM 1:15.30 14von Berg, Evie M23

YCM 1:15.34 14Hendrickson, Chloe A24

RAYS 1:15.67 14Chiang, Olivia Q25

RAYS 1:15.67 14Reiner, Gretchen M26

WEST 1:15.82 14Estep, Madalyn N27

WFY 1:15.89 14Zhao, Emma28

YCM 1:15.96 14Emrich, Kenna M29

HYB 1:16.11 13Cox, Eva F30

WFY 1:16.21 13Coughlin, Maura B31

RAYS 1:16.35 13Burkhart, Norah K32

WY 1:16.67 14Giordano, Gemma V33

CC 1:17.03 13Cordell, Callie J34

SFY 1:17.07 13Deyak, Anna35

WEST 1:17.21 14Sweitzer, Lilly36

YY 1:17.36 14Dukes, Sa'Bren37

RY-PV 1:17.39 13Thompson, Seraphina S38

BAY 1:17.43 13Morris, Colleen M39

SPY 1:17.47 13Metzger, Hannah L40

RAYS 1:17.47 13Hutton, Clara41

RAYS 1:17.50 14Ford, Madison H42

YY 1:17.86 13Koratich, Kaslyn43

RY-NJ 1:18.25 14Sadaka, Morgan E44

YY 1:18.27 13Nigra, June45

HFY 1:18.31 14Prettyman, Bailey46

YY 1:18.39 13Ziegler, Gracie N47

TCY 1:18.51 13Fisher, Fisher A48

BYST 1:18.70 13Hartney, Ellen B49

RAYS 1:18.92 14Collings, Finola M50

WEST 1:19.09 14Wendle, Kasey C51

HYB 1:19.22 14Gulickson, Meghan R52

STRM 1:19.22 14Boisvert, Brianna C53

HAGY 1:19.33 13Milloway, Lizzy54

LYM 1:19.37 13Washington, Malia M55

WEST 1:20.25 13Stewart, Hailey N56

NDCY 1:20.96 13Gray, Piper57

SPY 1:21.97 13Costa, Sadie R58

HYB 1:22.20 14Karpoich, Charlotte D59

STRM 1:22.73 13Bisbee, Mia S60

WFY 1:23.66 13O'Dell, Katie61

YCM 1:23.76 14MacMahon, Braelyn M62

SPY 1:26.40 14Mays, Caroline J63

PAY 1:26.60 13Ferst, Stellarose64

HYB 1:27.33 13Mardosa, Ruby65

PAY 1:28.22 14Thompson, Kenzie M66

SPY 1:28.46 13Sanner, Samantha B67

SPY 1:28.54 13Schmidt, Elsie J68

SPY 1:29.96 13Seagroves, Payton R69

EHY 1:31.62 14Powers, Sydney A70

SPY 1:31.85 13Cornett, Elaina J71

SPY 1:32.20 13Harmon, Taylor G72

SPY 1:32.31 14Pietromica, Eva S73

SPY 1:34.19 14Hoff, Ella A74

SPY 1:34.43 14Nagle, Emily75

SPY 1:34.82 13Obrien, Caitlyn M76

SPY 1:39.96 13Perry, Lizzie C77

SPY 1:40.48 13Schumacher, Lucy E78

Event  74   Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 58.93 1/19/2020 Daniel T Diehl

WF26 QT1:16.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:16.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

LYM 1:02.71 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril1

RAYS 1:03.50 14Saunders, Braydan A2

WFY 1:04.20 14Jeon, Alexander W3

PAY 1:06.34 14Sutton, Gavin M4

SFY 1:06.58 14Knowlton, Reed5

SSYS 1:06.78 14Truong, Brendon6

SSYS 1:06.90 13Kruzer, James7

YY 1:07.04 14Weaver, Ty8

LYM 1:07.55 14Lin, Lucas S9

YNS 1:07.79 13Chemel, Henry R10

HYB 1:07.82 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo11

WFY 1:07.88 14Ura, Nick P12

YY 1:07.90 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M13

CC 1:08.06 13Strait, River14

EHY 1:08.72 14Menu, Aidan M15

WFY 1:08.89 13Bagnato, Myles R16

RY-MA 1:09.63 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M17

LANY 1:09.79 14Gustafson, Greyson H18

CC 1:09.80 13Dreyer, Brody D19

LYM 1:10.04 14Eichstaedt, Leo M20

FSY 1:10.12 14Gray, Maddox O21

LEBY 1:10.27 14McKelvie, Austin22

WEST 1:10.44 13Nguyen, Nathan23

FSY 1:10.64 14Eirkson, Alex J24

SFY 1:10.83 14Kuklish, Brandt L25

HYB 1:10.94 14Chojnacki, Brayden26

SPY 1:11.12 13O'Brien, Liam C27

YY 1:11.56 13Wu, David H28

SFY 1:11.58 13Handley, Braxton B29

FCY 1:11.66 14Zhong, Bryan30

HYB 1:12.03 13Mayberry, Raylen31

HYB 1:12.11 14McGaw, Owen P32

WY 1:12.18 14Mackaluso, Greyson S33

ELY 1:12.74 14Moyer, Chance C34

PAY 1:12.98 14Heinzmann, Ashton T35

FCY 1:13.20 14Zhao, Ethan C36

LYM 1:13.20 13Leontaras, Dimitri A37

LYM 1:13.36 14Dang, Dylan T38

WY 1:13.45 14Moussouni, Lucas39

WY 1:13.65 13Li, Leon40
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Event  74 ...(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

BAY 1:13.84 14Hayes, Benjamin R41

SFY 1:13.88 14Freih, Zane42

PAY 1:13.93 14Thiel, Teddy J43

WFY 1:14.10 14Anderson, Aiden A44

BYST 1:14.14 14Eisenhardt, Connor45

WFY 1:14.87 14Gregersen, Parker46

FSY 1:15.43 14Lewis, AJ J47

UPY 1:15.59 13Rohl, Joshua E48

RY-MA 1:16.03 13McHale, Jimmy A49

YCM 1:16.22 14Forman, Zachary50

HYB 1:16.27 14Xu, Reven51

WY 1:16.36 14Bloomer, Chris D52

WY 1:16.58 14Davis, Hutton53

UPY 1:16.63 13Sunku, Anay54

YCM 1:16.69 14Krasnoff, Reece P55

BAY 1:16.71 13Kurian, Charlie56

PAY 1:16.85 14Sadowski, Wesley J57

LYM 1:16.85 14Scassero, Byron58

YBCC 1:16.91 13Brayshaw, Luke N59

YCM 1:16.92 13Purdy, Adam M60

LYM 1:16.94 13Harkness, Ben D61

YCM 1:17.18 14Kay, Andy62

RAYS 1:17.52 14Evangelista, Cole N63

HFY 1:17.60 14Green, Avery L64

FSY 1:17.86 13Teitelbaum, James B65

FSY 1:18.13 13Lee, Zach M66

YNS 1:18.33 14Whitaker, Riley J67

SPY 1:18.46 13Cognetti, Jackson A68

WY 1:19.41 14Walker, William J69

RAYS 1:19.72 13Hoke, Eli70

UPY 1:20.60 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I71

SPY 1:21.39 14Connors, Ian P72

YCM 1:21.99 13Stanley, Logan73

RY-PV 1:23.34 14Jones, Luke P74

SSYS 1:24.16 13Nussbaum, Beckett J75

SPY 1:25.61 14Bradford, Patrick C76

SPY 1:26.32 14Davis, Walker W77

SPY 1:26.98 13Demi, Teddy D78

SFY 1:29.32 14Hale, Edward79

SPY 1:30.47 14Self, Wyatt J80

SPY 1:39.66 13Lorance, Carson P81

Event  75   Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:58.59 1/6/2008 Leah N Gingrich

WF26 QT2:27.69

Meet Qualifying:  2:27.69

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RAYS 2:07.26 17McGann, Sarah M1

NCY 2:08.54 16Nurenberg, Maddie L2

SFY 2:08.93 16Jaoude, Mia C3

YY 2:10.19 17Blough, Madelyn G4

BYNS 2:10.48 16Shirk, Cassadie R5

PAY 2:11.04 17Mages, Claire J6

RY-MA 2:11.11 17Klinger, Maddie K7

RY-MA 2:11.57 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R8

YY 2:11.96 18Walsh, Aivleen E9

HFY 2:12.97 17Romanowski, Leah M10

LANY 2:13.08 16Wagner, Grace A11

SSYS 2:14.00 16Noble, Alex12

RY-MA 2:15.71 15Milshaw, Kylie A13

PAY 2:16.09 17Sellers, Olivia M14

STRM 2:16.46 18Ferguson, Haven H15

WFY 2:16.58 18Ciabattoni, Leah K16

UPY 2:16.86 15Rohl, Sarah A17

YCM 2:17.54 17Barbe, Messina E18

WY 2:18.08 15Ouellette, Charlotte L19

RAYS 2:18.74 16Reno, Amelia E20

HFY 2:19.62 17Anderson, Trinity A21

SSYS 2:19.92 16Boynton, Allison L22

YY 2:20.40 17King, Delaney N23

NCY 2:20.49 16Levey, Mia R24

YY 2:20.80 18Ducharme, Alexa M25

STRM 2:20.81 15Yeaton, Emily I26

YY 2:22.71 16Klinedinst, Piper G27

STRM 2:23.19 16Dattis, Lexi N28

YY 2:26.09 15Shives, Chloe L29

EHY 2:26.38 16Griffin, Ginger M30

UPY 2:26.42 17Jeffers, Lily A31

BYNS 2:26.99 15Peterson, Avery L32

PAY 2:27.20 15Gaskins, Emily33

HYB 2:29.79 15Proctor, Campbell J34

PAY 2:30.95 16Kibalo, Natalie R35

SPY 2:36.26 15Whitty, Adele K36

STRM 2:38.42 16Suljevic, Amina37

Event  76   Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:48.22 1/15/2012 Leo Lim

WF26 QT2:21.39

Meet Qualifying:  2:21.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:50.87 17Rees, William H1

CC 1:50.98 17Pong, Christian2

SSYS 1:53.07 18Appleton, John F3

YNS 1:55.92 16Dwyer, Grant4

CC 1:56.02 17Tasker, Amir5

WFY 1:57.78 17Rhee, Jeremiah H6

NCY 1:58.20 15McGovern, Patrick J7

BAY 1:58.64 18Zhang, Jimmy L8

UPY 1:59.07 15Abel, Logan J9

RY-NJ 1:59.71 17Alkin, Ilai10

RAYS 1:59.84 17Hynes, Patrick11

RAYS 2:00.16 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F12

CC 2:00.17 17McGraw, Cullen13

YNS 2:00.22 15Marini, Brayden M14

LEBY 2:01.44 16Hidalgo, Jomar C15

BYNS 2:01.48 15Grande, Max A16

NCY 2:01.99 16Tsai, Jack D17

STRM 2:02.02 15Ferguson, Galen G18

WFY 2:02.31 16Wilson, Cole H19

WFY 2:02.66 16Krauza, Brendan R20

YY 2:02.96 17Rosenbach, Liam J21

RY-MA 2:03.28 17DeLoretta, Grant M22

SSYS 2:04.42 17Nussbaum, Wilson J23

WY 2:04.66 16Galczynski, Jacob G24
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Event  76 ...(Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

PAY 2:05.28 16Hungarter, Walker H25

SFY 2:05.45 16Bain, Jack26

WFY 2:05.63 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor27

YY 2:06.31 17Shives, Connor B28

WY 2:07.39 16Holston, Alex29

HFY 2:07.49 15Fetters, Simon L30

WY 2:08.43 16Kiley, Joseph F31

YY 2:09.38 16Mastromatteo, Max32

SPY 2:09.45 17Knott, James P33

RAYS 2:09.87 15Weiss, Tighe M34

SPY 2:10.49 16Linehan, Foster L35

SFY 2:11.90 17Huxtable, Cole36

EHY 2:12.07 16Gredysa, Jasiu K37

STRM 2:13.83 16Baldwin, Tommy A38

FSY 2:14.60 15Sobin, Max K39

ELY 2:15.03 17Moyer, Malachi J40

BAY 2:15.43 16Gensemer, Embry K41

STRM 2:15.64 15Bortolotto, Jack R42

HYB 2:15.75 17Maddalena, Alex J43

LANY 2:16.03 15Basile, Carter J44

LANY 2:16.57 16Keel, Caleb J45

PAY 2:16.76 16Zinn, Nicholas A46

HYB 2:17.90 16Byrne, Robert H47

RY-NJ 2:18.14 16Unawane, Pinak P48

RY-MA 2:18.81 17Martin, Gabe C49

WY 2:19.35 16Vorobiev, Andrew A50

FCY 2:20.09 16Hain, Mason M51

HYB 2:20.40 16Dwyer, Liam52

RY-PV 2:21.03 15Pierce, Matthew J53

Event  77   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 2:05.77 1/19/2020 Sydney Gring

WF26 QT2:35.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:35.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 2:07.39 14Brown, Grace S1

SSYS 2:12.88 14Krause, Colbi J2

HFY 2:15.07 14Romanowski, Lauren N3

YY 2:16.52 14Bumbaugh, Avery L4

YY 2:16.94 14Welker, Samantha5

WFY 2:19.27 13Moran, Kathryn A6

CC 2:22.05 14Richardson, Penny M7

WFY 2:22.24 14Peta, Sophia L8

SFY 2:22.94 14Touw, Lily9

YY 2:23.53 13Dirito, Lillie A10

RY-NJ 2:23.82 13Beemer, Olivia W11

CC 2:24.27 14Detwiler, Alyssa12

STRM 2:26.18 14Boisvert, Brianna C13

WFY 2:27.71 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N14

PAY 2:30.89 13Kozak, Ella M15

RAYS 2:31.94 14Gyza, Annie M16

WY 2:32.66 13Soriero, Ella J17

BAY 2:32.76 13Almedilla, Alessandra18

PAY 2:35.59 13Modi, Shreya C19

WFY 2:37.56 14Isci, Selen E20

SPY 2:40.24 14O'Grady, Lucy M21

PAY 2:40.99 14Horton, Katie22

HYB 2:42.14 14Gervase, Isabella23

WEST 2:42.92 14Correale, Adria M24

BYST 2:43.55 13Kelly, Abigail25

RY-PV 2:44.68 14Bose, Shayoni26

STRM 2:47.10 13Ferguson, Genna G27

SPY 2:55.26 13Guenther, Jordyn L28

Event  78   Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:54.71 1/9/2011 Benjamin C Creekmore

WF26 QT2:28.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:28.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:46.11 14Diehl, Sean M1

YY 1:58.39 14Brown, Charlie W2

STRM 2:02.09 14Matulis, Hobie M3

BYST 2:03.31 14Nguyen, Darren D4

YY 2:05.72 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M5

RY-NJ 2:06.84 14Souh, Theo Y6

PAY 2:10.22 14Zinn, Erick A7

WY 2:11.04 13Lorenzo, Henry M8

STRM 2:11.62 14Sementa, Marcus9

WEST 2:12.41 14Marchione, Giovanni10

HFY 2:12.93 14Tsao, Noah11

CC 2:13.62 14DeWald, Caleb12

WY 2:15.69 14Spring, Lucas C13

WFY 2:18.54 14Jeon, Alexander W14

YCM 2:18.54 14Krasnoff, Reece P15

WEST 2:19.41 13Cook, Ben D16

WY 2:19.45 14Bhatia, Josh17

RY-NJ 2:19.77 14De Ocampo, Sam18

LANY 2:20.50 14Grubb, Jesse R19

CC 2:20.78 14Wright, Tristan B20

YNS 2:21.67 14Cohen, Ryan S21

LYM 2:22.02 14Krikourian, Mark Z22

YY 2:22.44 13Wu, David H23

WY 2:22.81 14Heintz, Grayson B24

RY-MA 2:23.18 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M25

UPY 2:23.25 13Weinschenk, Grayden26

PAY 2:25.59 14Sutton, Gavin M27

UPY 2:27.95 13Sunku, Anay28

LEBY 2:28.11 13Ness, Wyatt29

YCM 2:32.56 14Kay, Andy30

WFY 2:34.23 13Jiang, Sam Y31

PAY 2:34.60 14Miller, Max32

RY-PV 2:34.99 14Orton, Owen C33

WY 2:35.84 14Weiss, Robert Q34

UPY 2:38.24 14Morasco, Parker R35

BYNS 2:45.26 13Mancuso, Sullivan36

BYST 2:46.59 14Shang, Teddy37

Event  79   Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 50.51 1/15/2023 Katie H Lawrence

WF26 QT56.99

Meet Qualifying:  56.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WFY 50.64 18Wolf, Jessie1

PAY 51.91 17Lewis, Brynn R2
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Event  79 ...(Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RAYS 51.96 16Peterson, Morgan L3

SFY 51.98 16Jaoude, Mia C4

EHY 52.09 17Pitches, Daisy M5

UPY 52.57 15Minnerly, Rachael L6

WFY 52.89 15Leishman, Taylor7

SFY 53.04 16Damouni, Gabriella C8

YY 53.31 18Walsh, Aivleen E9

YY 53.32 15Rosenbach, Bryn L10

YY 53.48 16Stalfort, Alison J11

RY-MA 53.49 15Kissling, Abigail M12

RAYS 53.49 18Despeaux, Addyson R13

BYNS 53.64 15Mazur, Avery V14

PAY 53.64 17Mages, Claire J15

RAYS 53.68 17Schwelm, Addison R16

YCM 53.72 15Purdy, Erin M17

WFY 53.74 16Horgan, Riley M18

EHY 54.13 15Rizzo, Vanessa R19

YY 54.29 18Eckert, Jayla M20

FCY 54.48 17Murphy, Claire M21

LANY 54.53 16Bushnell, Addy E22

SPY 54.58 17Goodman, Maggie A23

RY-MA 54.84 18Ludwig, Allie C24

BAY 54.87 17Hopkinson, Emma M25

HFY 55.11 17Anderson, Trinity A26

SFY 55.14 16Touw, Isla J27

PAY 55.37 15Figueroa, Michelle J28

YY 55.37 16Hill, Zoe E29

YY 55.37 16Welsh, Zoe T30

FCY 55.50 19Mcintyre, Laraine C31

YNS 55.51 15Wright, Hazell P32

SSYS 55.67 16Boynton, Allison L33

WFY 55.72 17Dickson, Anna H34

YNS 55.74 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M35

HYB 55.86 17Lopez, Caitlin E36

CC 55.87 15Keller, Audrey E37

YNS 55.89 16Whitaker, Jenna E38

HYB 55.96 16Romano, Jessica E39

RY-MA 56.26 16Burkholder, Cali G40

SSYS 56.28 16Mathewson, Saraellen L41

YY 56.33 16Klinedinst, Piper G42

STRM 56.41 15Jeffers, Paige K43

HYB 56.42 17Petkovits, Maria J44

PAY 56.51 18Obenski, Lucille J45

SPY 56.53 15Whitty, Adele K46

SPY 56.53 16O'Brien, Reagan E47

PAY 56.57 17Sellers, Olivia M48

UPY 56.64 18Rohl, Amy E49

SFY 56.65 15Maughan, Gretchen L50

PAY 56.74 15McGuire, Kylie51

NCY 56.75 15Ridolfi, Leila52

YCM 56.79 17Barbe, Messina E53

STRM 56.80 18Ferguson, Haven H54

RAYS 56.82 16Lukban, Kate A55

PAY 56.92 17Metry, Gabby I56

PAY 57.00 16Kibalo, Natalie R57

LYM 57.07 17Murphy, Chloe58

PAY 57.09 17Reese, Ellie O59

WY 57.15 15Ricigliano, Lily G60

HYB 57.17 17Williamson, Samantha E61

RAYS 57.23 16Reiner, Ema D62

HFY 57.27 17Romanowski, Ashley A63

STRM 57.35 15Lewon, Eliza64

WFY 57.49 17Wdowiak, Natalia65

RAYS 57.56 15Neidich, Meghan A66

TCY 57.57 17Seymour, Kara L67

NCY 57.64 17Frey, Mary A68

WY 57.71 15Dubeck, Ally P69

HYB 57.72 17Petkovits, Arianna R70

NCY 57.78 15McNamara, Leah R71

BYNS 57.85 16Campbell, Annabel M72

WY 57.98 15Levitt, Avery J73

TCY 57.99 17Clagett, Maddy M74

HYB 58.05 17Halley, Leah C75

BYNS 58.26 15Peterson, Avery L76

YCM 58.26 15Torrens, Annabelle W77

PAY 58.27 15Gaskins, Emily78

CECY 58.35 17Logullo, Libby79

LANY 58.43 16Krista, Lennon M80

SFY 58.56 17Evans, Victoria L81

LANY 58.59 16Green, Liv J82

WEST 58.60 15MacNamara, Karli M83

HYB 58.68 15Reilly, Lily84

BAY 58.69 15Yancoskie, Anna R85

SPY 58.70 17Mules, Libby A86

PAY 58.71 17Bierman, Eya87

SPY 58.76 16Moran, Ellie C88

SFY 58.83 15Neufeld, Zoey L89

BYNS 58.86 15Crater, Madison R90

BYNS 58.90 17Green, Kate L91

STRM 58.90 15Pisarsky, Annika L92

STRM 59.28 15Yeaton, Emily I93

PAY 59.33 16Kalbach, Grace I94

SPY 59.43 16Wilmer, Hailey M95

CUY 59.48 17Kelly, Brianna E96

HFY 59.48 16Arvi, Rachel97

RAYS 59.59 17Putty, Maya E98

RY-MA 59.60 17North, Abigail R99

HFY 59.85 15Kim, Rachel A100

BAY 1:00.06 16Marks, Izzy K101

HYB 1:00.18 16Tenkman, Claire C102

EHY 1:00.36 16Griffin, Ginger M103

BAY 1:00.49 15Goocey, Rachel104

RY-MA 1:00.61 15Cohen, Vivian105

FSY 1:00.65 16Myers, Liv A106

SPY 1:00.72 16Ballard, Riley T107

STRM 1:00.72 16Suljevic, Amina108

FSY 1:00.82 17Bretz, Sarah A109

RAYS 1:00.91 15Kilgore, Zoey M110

FSY 1:01.16 15Conches, Keira111

HFY 1:01.30 16Golba, Brooke T112

NDCY 1:01.75 16Reber, Hannah C113

HYB 1:02.02 15Proctor, Campbell J114

YBCC 1:02.53 15Schnell, Anna115

WY 1:02.57 15Doll, Hannah M116
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Event  79 ...(Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SSYS 1:03.15 17Ruan, Leann117

HYB 1:03.45 15Qiu, Mia118

UPY 1:03.54 17Jeffers, Lily A119

SPY 1:03.77 15Stroud, Audrey120

YCM 1:05.65 16Totaro, Natalie E121

SPY 1:07.82 15Lawhorne, Abby C122

Event  80   Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 44.97 1/19/2025 Jonathan P Hoole

WF26 QT51.79

Meet Qualifying:  51.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RY-MA 44.83 17Eisenhofer, Owen J1

CC 45.65 17Tasker, Amir2

RY-MA 45.80 17Martin, Jack M3

RY-MA 46.14 16Rogers, Charlie E4

WFY 46.69 16Wilson, Cole H5

HYB 47.07 16Wang, Jason Z6

SFY 47.29 16Schell, Brady R7

WFY 47.57 16Krauza, Brendan R8

RY-MA 47.73 17Suhrbier, Peter T9

SFY 47.77 17Damouni, Jude R10

STRM 47.77 16Daily, Thatcher G11

YNS 47.84 18Ross, Wesley L12

BAY 47.88 16Reck, Grayson13

YNS 47.91 16Dwyer, Grant14

SFY 48.02 18Wright, Chris A15

FSY 48.04 17Pitassi, Leo J16

WY 48.12 16Peterson, Jonathan M17

RAYS 48.21 17Hollenbach, Cody V18

RY-MA 48.27 18Gates, Andrew19

STRM 48.28 15Wilson, Riley J20

WY 48.35 15Sletteland, James P21

CC 48.46 17White, Ethan A22

EHY 48.49 17Knight, Liam M23

HYB 48.52 16Eisner, Parker Z24

WFY 48.64 17Rhee, Jeremiah H25

FSY 48.67 16Edwards, Seth T26

RAYS 48.80 16Dyer, Jacob C27

CC 48.82 18Detwiler, Sean28

BAY 48.85 16Moore, Chase B29

PAY 48.89 17Deeney, Nathan30

BYNS 48.97 17Clauss, Alex M31

SPY 49.03 15Seward, Gabriel A32

BYST 49.06 16Barlow, Adam D33

EHY 49.12 17Menu, Miles X34

FCY 49.14 18May, JR35

HYB 49.17 17O'Hanlon, Liam A36

EHY 49.34 16Gredysa, Jasiu K37

YY 49.36 17Rosenbach, Liam J38

SSYS 49.44 17Nussbaum, Wilson J39

WY 49.44 16Galczynski, Jacob G40

RY-MA 49.59 17DeLoretta, Grant M41

NCY 49.67 16Tsai, Jack D42

EHY 49.69 16Chavez, Nick43

RAYS 49.70 16Grece, Philip W44

SSYS 49.74 18Appleton, John F45

YY 49.82 17Rees, William H46

HYB 49.86 17Klaaren, Samuel B47

YCM 49.88 16Quinn, Aidan P48

UPY 49.92 15Abel, Logan J49

RAYS 49.93 15McDonough, Travis A50

WY 49.96 17Soto, Noah E51

YCM 49.97 16Krasnoff, Jude P52

RAYS 49.99 15Zimmerman, Hunter M53

NCY 50.07 15McGovern, Patrick J54

WFY 50.13 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor55

WY 50.21 16Quayle, Liam A56

LYM 50.24 16Hilliard, Ben C57

WY 50.28 16Grauch, Spencer J58

RAYS 50.35 16Christie, Colin M59

YY 50.39 16Weaver, Colton60

SFY 50.43 17Figueroa, Angel G61

WY 50.43 15O'Neill, Kevin C62

RAYS 50.44 17Merkle, Luca M63

FCY 50.48 16Medina, Juaquin A64

RY-NJ 50.52 17Perin, Gianluca B65

YNS 50.52 15MacDonald, Declan N66

HAGY 50.65 16Wu, Oscar S67

WFY 50.70 16Mathe, Chris68

PAY 50.72 16Gale, Weston E69

SFY 50.78 17Oliver, Elijah J70

UPY 50.87 15Minnerly, Ryan L71

LANY 50.88 16Schonour, Dean W72

HYB 50.90 16Dwyer, Liam73

UPY 50.90 16Kelly, Jackson D74

YBCC 50.95 16Faust, Luca75

PAY 51.03 16Heinzmann, Clayton T76

PAY 51.09 16Hungarter, Walker H77

UMLY 51.11 15Sutton, Jacob R78

HYB 51.13 24Marrero, Milo M79

YY 51.22 16Mastromatteo, Max80

HYB 51.31 16Novak, Dylan T81

FCY 51.32 16Ng, WangLok O82

HAGY 51.34 17Ghattas, Owen M83

CC 51.39 16Detwiler, Logan84

SPY 51.45 17Garrahy, Rhys J85

YCM 51.46 16Brown, Drew C86

RAYS 51.47 16Hoke, Wyatt N87

RY-PV 51.55 17Pierce, Andrew R88

RAYS 51.55 15Knaub, Logan J89

HYB 51.58 17Maddalena, Alex J90

UPY 51.60 16Rooney, Brennan E91

RY-PV 51.68 17Abboud, Alex J92

YY 51.69 15Morgan, Cole93

RY-MA 51.72 17Martin, Gabe C94

HYB 51.73 15Sokolowski, Maximillian95

YCM 51.89 16Dedow, Jonas D96

RAYS 51.91 16Ryan, Ian97

PAY 51.99 16Battisto, Jack J98

LANY 52.15 17Geiser, Stewart P99

FCY 52.20 17Slater, Camden C100

RY-MA 52.22 15Gao, Kyle101

WFY 52.32 16Paradiso, Anthony J102
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Event  80 ...(Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SFY 52.33 17Huxtable, Cole103

HAGY 52.34 16Harsh, Eli W104

BAY 52.34 15Nenstiel, Bobby105

FSY 52.36 16deManincor, Giovanni V106

YCM 52.38 15Cheng, Daniel107

FSY 52.38 16Book, Cameron C108

PAY 52.47 17Herpel, Jack C109

RY-MA 52.54 17Tibbetts, Ethan L110

YCM 52.63 17Agboli, Ezra I111

HYB 52.65 17O'Brien, Patrick S112

SPY 52.68 15Pollock, Ayden W113

CC 52.69 15Ritchie, Luke114

SPY 52.80 17Berning, Kyle M115

HYB 52.82 16Byrne, Robert H116

RAYS 52.83 16Chiang, Caleb H117

PAY 52.94 15Byrne, Collin S118

YNS 53.01 15McLaughlin, Charlie L119

FSY 53.03 16Sweeney, Nathan J120

FSY 53.13 17Bowden, Lane K121

YCM 53.18 15Altman, Caige R122

YCM 53.27 16Altman, Zane J123

YBCC 53.29 18Nadeem, Mohammedali124

PAY 53.50 15Marley, Liam J125

TCY 53.51 16da Rosa, Jack J126

YCM 53.55 16Rowe, Ben A127

WY 53.61 16Lane, Ben T128

SSYS 53.67 16Araujo, Nycolas129

BYNS 53.78 15Burfield, Gavin M130

RY-MA 53.84 17Sims, Logan131

SPY 54.05 17Straub, Denver L132

LYM 54.05 17Dang, Justin T133

RY-MA 54.14 15Achenbach, Kurt S134

WY 54.37 16Vorobiev, Andrew A135

RY-MA 54.42 16Strieb, Tyler D136

STRM 54.45 15Bortolotto, Jack R137

WY 54.46 17Welsh, Logan A138

FCY 54.62 15Liang, Daniel C139

WEST 54.68 16Schleper, Mikey140

FSY 54.85 17Kasputis, Daxton E141

RY-PV 54.89 17Eschmann, John F142

SFY 54.96 16Juliano, Nate J143

BYNS 55.09 15Mancuso, Julian144

LANY 55.64 15Rubin, Carson145

STRM 55.73 16Baldwin, Tommy A146

LYM 55.80 16Seng, Ryan V147

HFY 56.23 16Collins, Aiden J148

YCM 56.43 16Li, Andrew149

FSY 57.14 15Sobin, Max K150

FCY 57.15 16Mihov, Niko151

HYB 57.69 15Zbytniewski, Jake152

SPY 58.20 15Davis, Chris J153

HFY 58.30 15Arvi, Nathaniel154

SPY 58.51 17Ackerman, William L155

LYM 58.67 15Dang, Adam T156

SPY 58.95 15Goodwin, Gabriel J157

SPY 59.12 17Sybblis, Amari G158

SPY 59.26 16Rodgerson, Noah D159

PAY 1:00.46 16Price, Paul M160

SPY 1:02.99 15Soraparu, Lucas C161

SPY 1:03.59 15Willmore, Greyson J162

Event  81   Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 51.65 1/7/2007 Emily F Lloyd

WF26 QT59.09

Meet Qualifying:  59.09

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 52.35 13Dirito, Lillie A1

YY 53.00 14Brown, Grace S2

YY 53.02 14Nahass, Sadie K3

YNS 53.51 14Curtin, Caroline J4

YY 53.87 13Ziegler, Gracie N5

WEST 55.14 13Alden, Cassandra M6

RAYS 55.38 14Ford, McKenzie R7

LEBY 55.49 14Shuman, Brooke8

RY-MA 55.63 14Weise, Kinsley A9

SSYS 55.81 14Tocchio, Anna10

WY 55.99 14Paterson, Sophia11

CC 56.06 14Richardson, Penny M12

EHY 56.15 13Rizzo, Heidi A13

HFY 56.16 14Romanowski, Lauren N14

SFY 56.19 14Csaszar, Eva15

UPY 56.30 14Smith, Eve Lynn H16

SFY 56.39 14Touw, Lily17

EHY 56.55 13O'Shea, Avienne18

TCY 56.62 13Mielke, Cameron L19

WY 56.64 14Giordano, Gemma V20

YY 56.84 13Koratich, Kaslyn21

CC 56.90 14Detwiler, Alyssa22

YY 56.97 13Ziegler, Hadley J23

RAYS 57.03 14Ford, Madison H24

RAYS 57.08 14Pekarsky, Kayla A25

YCM 57.37 14Emrich, Kenna M26

PAY 57.56 13Kozak, Ella M27

BYST 57.59 13Yerk, Alexandra L28

LEBY 57.69 14Helwig, Chloe E29

EHY 57.80 14Powers, Sydney A30

WFY 57.90 13Moran, Kathryn A31

YNS 57.92 13McLaughlin, Stella A32

PAY 58.18 14Haebler, Kira Y33

RY-MA 58.26 14Rogers, Veronica C34

WFY 58.37 14Ciabattoni, Jillian A35

WEST 58.38 14Sweitzer, Lilly36

YNS 58.53 14Moreira, Violet I37

YNS 58.53 14Paoli, Davis38

WFY 58.56 14Peta, Sophia L39

CC 58.61 13Reeder, Rebecca G40

RAYS 58.74 14Graziosi, Charlie M41

SSYS 58.76 14Green, Fiona V42

FSY 58.76 14Plague, Harper E43

YCM 58.77 14MacMahon, Braelyn M44

BAY 58.77 13Morris, Colleen M45

YY 58.81 14Fisher, Gabby N46

YCM 58.82 14von Berg, Evie M47

LANY 58.91 14Flinchbaugh, Clara J48
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Event  81 ...(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WEST 59.14 14Correale, Adria M49

YCM 59.23 14Hendrickson, Chloe A50

RAYS 59.34 14Chiang, Olivia Q51

LANY 59.47 14Stevens, Brooke M52

SFY 59.54 13Jaoude, Lea A53

PAY 59.59 13Modi, Shreya C54

TCY 59.67 13Fisher, Fisher A55

LYM 59.74 13Washington, Malia M56

FSY 59.77 13Sterbinsky, Mia M57

WFY 59.87 14Zhao, Emma58

PAY 59.93 14Thompson, Kenzie M59

PAY 1:00.04 13Shearer, Mara60

WY 1:00.08 14Reichart, Jane61

HYB 1:00.14 14Karpoich, Charlotte D62

PAY 1:00.15 14Horton, Katie63

LEBY 1:00.17 14Cunningham, Taylor E64

EHY 1:00.23 14Milazzo, Mia65

EHY 1:00.42 14Grande, Molly66

YY 1:00.44 14Ducharme, Ava67

PAY 1:00.47 13Ferst, Stellarose68

NDCY 1:00.51 13Gray, Piper69

PAY 1:00.56 14Miller, Annie M70

STRM 1:00.56 13Bisbee, Mia S71

SSYS 1:00.57 13Gezotis, Maddie72

YCM 1:00.58 13Dowgiewicz, Lucy R73

TCY 1:00.59 13Perkins, Mari K74

HFY 1:00.61 14Lauer, Olivia J75

WEST 1:00.65 13Stewart, Hailey N76

HYB 1:00.66 13Mardosa, Ruby77

SFY 1:00.68 13Mariner, Greyson78

SFY 1:00.73 13Damouni, Estelle A79

RAYS 1:00.74 14Collings, Finola M80

HYB 1:00.93 14Reed, Lauren L81

HFY 1:00.95 14Prettyman, Bailey82

RAYS 1:01.00 14Reiner, Gretchen M83

WFY 1:01.12 13Zinna, Micaela84

BYNS 1:01.34 13Fazekas, Sophie M85

STRM 1:01.36 13Perrin, Lucy J86

YNS 1:01.45 14Dwyer, Aubrey J87

RY-MA 1:01.48 14Lynch, Madelyn A88

RY-MA 1:01.53 13Bayne, Ruby I89

WFY 1:01.73 13O'Dell, Katie90

WFY 1:01.82 14Isci, Selen E91

BYST 1:01.84 13Kelly, Beatrice92

WFY 1:01.93 13Coughlin, Maura B93

YY 1:02.29 14Dukes, Sa'Bren94

HYB 1:02.53 13Cox, Eva F95

WY 1:02.60 13Geissman, Anastasia M96

BYST 1:02.70 13Kelly, Abigail97

SPY 1:02.74 13Metzger, Hannah L98

SFY 1:02.99 13Evans, Eliza99

YY 1:03.07 13Nigra, June100

RY-NJ 1:03.28 14Sadaka, Morgan E101

LYM 1:03.41 14Hunt, Mara C102

RAYS 1:03.47 13Hutton, Clara103

RAYS 1:03.62 13Burkhart, Norah K104

RAYS 1:03.71 13Chan, Sarah105

RY-NJ 1:03.72 13Beemer, Olivia W106

WFY 1:03.85 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N107

RY-MA 1:04.30 14Zeni, Addie C108

WY 1:04.60 13Cole, Vivienne109

WEST 1:04.64 14Wendle, Kasey C110

HYB 1:04.68 14Gulickson, Meghan R111

SPY 1:04.70 13Obrien, Caitlyn M112

SPY 1:04.87 14Mays, Caroline J113

WY 1:04.89 13Berberich, Sonja K114

SFY 1:05.37 13Deyak, Anna115

HAGY 1:05.60 13Milloway, Lizzy116

SPY 1:05.98 13Harmon, Taylor G117

SPY 1:06.28 13Schmidt, Elsie J118

SPY 1:06.30 13Berthelotte, Charlotte M119

SPY 1:07.60 14Nagle, Emily120

SPY 1:07.83 13Costa, Sadie R121

RY-PV 1:07.96 14Bose, Shayoni122

SPY 1:08.48 13Guenther, Jordyn L123

SPY 1:09.10 14Hoff, Ella A124

SPY 1:10.34 13Seagroves, Payton R125

SPY 1:10.52 14Pietromica, Eva S126

SPY 1:11.14 13Cornett, Elaina J127

RY-PV 1:11.59 13Thompson, Seraphina S128

SPY 1:12.12 13Sanner, Samantha B129

SPY 1:17.20 13Perry, Lizzie C130

SPY 1:24.60 13Schumacher, Lucy E131

Event  82   Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 47.53 1/14/2024 Cole H Wilson

WF26 QT57.89

Meet Qualifying:  57.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 47.54 14Weaver, Ty1

BYST 49.82 14Nguyen, Darren D2

YY 50.14 14Brown, Charlie W3

WEST 50.38 14Marchione, Giovanni4

TCY 50.41 14Mogan, Michael L5

EHY 51.20 14Menu, Aidan M6

HFY 51.47 14Tsao, Noah7

RAYS 51.62 14Saunders, Braydan A8

WFY 51.87 14Anderson, Aiden A9

WFY 51.89 14Jeon, Alexander W10

HYB 51.90 14McGaw, Owen P11

STRM 51.94 14Sementa, Marcus12

BYNS 51.99 13Mancuso, Sullivan13

LANY 52.14 14Brossman, Zach14

RY-NJ 52.55 14Rappazzo, Joey M15

CC 52.74 14DeWald, Caleb16

WFY 52.94 14Gregersen, Parker17

FSY 52.95 14Eirkson, Alex J18

LYM 53.00 14Wiscount, Zachary19

HFY 53.21 14Cox, Luke M20

LANY 53.22 14Fitzgerald, Liam H21

WY 53.31 14Spring, Lucas C22

PAY 53.40 13Whitlock, Ryan23

WY 53.58 14Moussouni, Lucas24

YNS 53.63 13Chemel, Henry R25



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1/13/2026  Page 49

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  82 ...(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

HYB 53.80 14Vojka, Frenklin26

PAY 53.87 14Sutton, Gavin M27

RY-MA 54.07 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M28

YCM 54.12 14Hong, Marcus J29

HYB 54.28 13Mayberry, Raylen30

RY-NJ 54.29 14Souh, Theo Y31

LYM 54.42 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril32

LYM 54.44 14Eichstaedt, Leo M33

WY 54.56 13Levitt, Jack G34

LANY 54.60 14Gustafson, Greyson H35

PAY 54.63 14Thiel, Teddy J36

SSYS 54.65 14Truong, Brendon37

LANY 54.70 14Grubb, Jesse R38

FSY 54.80 14Gray, Maddox O39

YCM 54.86 14Krasnoff, Reece P40

WEST 54.92 13Nguyen, Nathan41

WY 54.93 14Weiss, Robert Q42

YCM 54.99 14Quinn, Riley J43

LEBY 55.39 14McKelvie, Austin44

LEBY 55.46 13Ness, Wyatt45

WFY 55.47 14Ura, Nick P46

SPY 55.53 14Yang, Kevin Y47

WY 55.56 14Bloomer, Chris D48

RY-NJ 55.64 13Niebergall, Zachary E49

FCY 55.67 14Zhong, Bryan50

RY-PV 55.75 14Orton, Owen C51

YY 55.75 13Harrold, Jack B52

HFY 55.82 14Green, Avery L53

PAY 56.03 14Sadowski, Wesley J54

LANY 56.08 14Capoferri, Zachary R55

FCY 56.13 14Zhao, Ethan C56

CC 56.14 13Boyer, Brett57

LYM 56.27 14Krikourian, Mark Z58

WY 56.35 14Mackaluso, Greyson S59

RY-NJ 56.64 14De Ocampo, Sam60

UPY 56.64 14Hartzell, Carson A61

YCM 56.74 13Stanley, Logan62

SSYS 56.76 13Kruzer, James63

CC 56.81 13Strait, River64

WY 56.85 14Bhatia, Josh65

BYST 56.95 14Shang, Teddy66

FSY 57.09 14Ward, Carter J67

WEST 57.17 13Cook, Ben D68

RY-NJ 57.27 14Pfeil, Drew69

YNS 57.27 14Whitaker, Riley J70

WY 57.31 14Walker, William J71

HYB 57.34 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo72

LYM 57.34 13Leontaras, Dimitri A73

RAYS 57.40 14Evangelista, Cole N74

LYM 57.44 14Lin, Lucas S75

CC 57.65 13Dreyer, Brody D76

SFY 57.71 13Handley, Braxton B77

UPY 57.74 14Morasco, Parker R78

FSY 57.79 13Lee, Zach M79

WFY 57.93 13Bagnato, Myles R80

SFY 57.96 14Freih, Zane81

FSY 57.99 14Lewis, AJ J82

WY 58.02 14Davis, Hutton83

BAY 58.12 13Kurian, Charlie84

FSY 58.36 13Teitelbaum, James B85

WY 58.47 13Li, Leon86

WFY 58.48 13Jiang, Sam Y87

SFY 58.50 14Hale, Edward88

UPY 58.58 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I89

YCM 58.58 14Kay, Andy90

UPY 58.99 13Weinschenk, Grayden91

SPY 59.07 13O'Brien, Liam C92

PAY 59.43 14Adair, Austin T93

YCM 59.44 14Forman, Zachary94

WY 59.58 13Grauch, Charlie L95

SPY 59.60 13Cognetti, Jackson A96

UPY 59.64 13Rohl, Joshua E97

RAYS 59.71 13Hoke, Eli98

PAY 59.90 14Heinzmann, Ashton T99

HYB 59.92 14Xu, Reven100

YNS 59.98 14Cohen, Ryan S101

PAY 1:00.02 14Miller, Max102

SFY 1:00.13 14Knowlton, Reed103

SPY 1:00.15 14Depasquale, Vince D104

YBCC 1:00.22 13Brayshaw, Luke N105

NCY 1:00.66 14Egan, Finn M106

LYM 1:01.17 13Harkness, Ben D107

SSYS 1:01.26 13Nussbaum, Beckett J108

PAY 1:01.66 13Ciminera, Nicholas109

BYST 1:01.81 14Eisenhardt, Connor110

PAY 1:02.10 13Olenoski, James111

BAY 1:02.17 14Hayes, Benjamin R112

RY-PV 1:02.27 14Jones, Luke P113

LYM 1:02.35 14Scassero, Byron114

SPY 1:02.47 13Joy, James M115

SPY 1:03.04 14Robinson, Paul D116

RY-MA 1:03.14 13McHale, Jimmy A117

HYB 1:03.84 14Chojnacki, Brayden118

SPY 1:05.42 13Demi, Teddy D119

SPY 1:05.68 14Self, Wyatt J120

SPY 1:07.46 14Connors, Ian P121

SPY 1:07.54 14Bradford, Patrick C122

SPY 1:11.79 13Lorance, Carson P123

SPY 1:12.04 14Davis, Walker W124

Event  83   Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:45.89 1/10/2016 Phoenixville Branch YMCA

E Seiberlich, M Cooke, M Hansen, O Giampietro

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:48.32SUSSEX FAMILY TS1

A 1:50.00E. HAMPTON YMCA2

A 1:50.05YY3

A 1:50.36SPY GREATER ANNA4

A 1:51.00RAYS5

A 1:51.29HUNTINGTON YMCA6

A 1:52.26HENSON FAMILY YM7

A 1:52.28READING AND BERK8

A 1:52.50PHOENIXVILLE BRA9

A 1:52.76SOUTH SHORE MILL10
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Event  83 ...(Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:53.30LANCASTER YMCA S11

A 1:53.81BOYERTOWN YMCA12

A 1:54.04WYCKOFF FAMILY Y13

A 1:54.62Y IN CENTRAL MAR14

A 1:54.82YMCA OF THE NORT15

B 1:55.05YY16

B 1:55.55RAYS17

A 1:55.94WY18

B 1:57.13READING AND BERK19

B 1:58.83HUNTINGTON YMCA20

A 1:58.96YMCA OF GREATER21

B 1:59.39HENSON FAMILY YM22

B 1:59.48PHOENIXVILLE BRA23

A 2:00.00NCY24

A 2:00.76BLOOMSBURG AREA25

A 2:00.84FSY26

B 2:01.92SPY GREATER ANNA27

B 2:03.46YMCA OF GREATER28

Event  84   Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:33.37 1/19/2025 Reading and Berks County YMCA

O Eisenhofer, J Myer, B Weise, J Martin

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:36.94READING AND BERK1

A 1:37.63FSY2

A 1:37.76CC3

A 1:39.79E. HAMPTON YMCA4

A 1:39.80HUNTINGTON YMCA5

A 1:39.85BLOOMSBURG AREA6

A 1:40.00RAYS7

A 1:40.05YY8

B 1:40.22READING AND BERK9

A 1:40.28SUSSEX FAMILY TS10

A 1:40.66SOUTH SHORE MILL11

A 1:40.87WYCKOFF FAMILY Y12

A 1:41.81PHOENIXVILLE BRA13

A 1:41.83BETHLEHEM YMCA14

A 1:41.90WY15

A 1:42.60SPY GREATER ANNA16

A 1:42.65YMCA OF THE NORT17

A 1:43.52Y IN CENTRAL MAR18

A 1:43.70FREDERICK-MD19

B 1:44.33CC20

B 1:44.44RAYS21

B 1:45.05YY22

A 1:45.13YMCA OF GREATER23

A 1:45.75LANCASTER YMCA S24

A 1:46.88HENSON FAMILY YM25

A 1:51.17BOYERTOWN YMCA26

A 1:51.74RESTON-VA27

B 1:51.75PHOENIXVILLE BRA28

B 1:51.88FREDERICK-MD29

B 1:52.59SPY GREATER ANNA30

B 1:53.75FSY31

Event  85   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:48.58 1/12/2014 Phoenixville Branch YMCA

E Seiberlich, M Cooke, M Hansen, O Giampietro

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:54.95WY1

A 1:55.05YY2

A 1:57.10SOUTH SHORE MILL3

A 1:57.23CC4

A 1:57.38SUSSEX FAMILY TS5

A 1:57.42READING AND BERK6

A 1:57.99WESTERN BRANCH Y7

A 1:58.42RAYS8

A 1:58.49PHOENIXVILLE BRA9

A 2:00.14Y IN CENTRAL MAR10

A 2:00.73HUNTINGTON YMCA11

A 2:01.98BETHLEHEM YMCA12

A 2:03.13YMCA OF THE NORT13

B 2:04.84RAYS14

A 2:04.94WYCKOFF FAMILY Y15

B 2:05.71WYCKOFF FAMILY Y16

B 2:05.75WY17

A 2:06.00E. HAMPTON YMCA18

A 2:07.26YMCA OF GREATER19

B 2:08.77PHOENIXVILLE BRA20

A 2:09.30SPY GREATER ANNA21

B 2:15.05SPY GREATER ANNA22

Event  86   Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:39.99 1/15/2023 York And York County YMCA

J Hidalgo, B Todd, R Torres, H Paterson

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:45.05YY1

A 1:45.74HUNTINGTON YMCA2

A 1:49.45FSY3

A 1:49.73LANCASTER YMCA S4

A 1:51.32CC5

A 1:51.72WYCKOFF FAMILY Y6

A 1:51.99PHOENIXVILLE BRA7

A 1:58.17UPPER PERKIOMEN8

A 1:58.73WY9

B 1:59.13PHOENIXVILLE BRA10

A 1:59.20SPY GREATER ANNA11

A 1:59.25SUSSEX FAMILY TS12

B 2:01.32WY13

A 2:01.84Y IN CENTRAL MAR14

A 2:03.12RIDGEWOOD YMCA15

B 2:09.01SPY GREATER ANNA16

Event  87   Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

WF Records: 4:15.57 1/8/2011 Hali A Flickinger

WF26 QT4:55.99

Meet Qualifying:  4:55.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RY-MA 4:29.95 17Parry, Mia J1

WFY 4:33.18 15Leishman, Taylor2

YY 4:35.69 16Bohannon, Lily M3

PAY 4:36.59 17Lewis, Brynn R4
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Event  87 ...(Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SSYS 4:37.24 16Noble, Alex5

NCY 4:39.48 16Knowles, Kaitlyn E6

YY 4:43.70 17Blough, Madelyn G7

LANY 4:44.19 16Wagner, Grace A8

YY 4:44.34 15Rosenbach, Bryn L9

SSYS 4:45.76 15Noble, Sam R10

WFY 4:46.62 18Wolf, Jessie11

STRM 4:47.01 15Jeffers, Paige K12

NCY 4:48.16 16Blanco, Carmen M13

PAY 4:48.27 17Mages, Claire J14

CC 4:48.93 15Keller, Audrey E15

PAY 4:49.15 17Dittmar, Laney S16

LANY 4:49.57 16Paterson, Mary C17

SFY 4:50.61 15Maughan, Gretchen L18

EHY 4:51.04 17Daniels, Lizzie M19

YNS 4:51.54 15Wright, Hazell P20

WY 4:53.07 15Ouellette, Charlotte L21

RY-MA 4:53.28 15Milshaw, Kylie A22

YY 4:54.58 16Hill, Zoe E23

PAY 4:54.85 17Sellers, Olivia M24

YCM 4:55.27 15Purdy, Erin M25

BYNS 4:55.31 16Shirk, Cassadie R26

Event  88   Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

WF Records: 4:01.29 1/10/2009 Matt C Salig

WF26 QT4:42.29

Meet Qualifying:  4:42.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SSYS 3:58.72 15Cashman, Cullen J1

YNS 3:59.51 16Dwyer, Grant2

YY 4:03.74 17Torres, Roman G3

CC 4:05.34 17McGraw, Cullen4

STRM 4:07.57 15Wilson, Riley J5

CC 4:11.00 17White, Ethan A6

WY 4:13.18 15Sletteland, James P7

YY 4:16.35 16Wu, Allen H8

BYNS 4:17.88 15Grande, Max A9

RY-NJ 4:18.47 17Alkin, Ilai10

LEBY 4:19.00 16Hidalgo, Jomar C11

YNS 4:19.05 15MacDonald, Declan N12

PAY 4:19.30 17Deeney, Nathan13

EHY 4:20.14 16Chavez, Nick14

PAY 4:25.15 16Heinzmann, Clayton T15

YNS 4:26.41 18Ross, Wesley L16

YY 4:27.26 16Ferroni, Max G17

SPY 4:27.92 16Linehan, Foster L18

RY-MA 4:29.27 16Mentzer, Dominic J19

HFY 4:29.56 15Fetters, Simon L20

SFY 4:30.12 16Bain, Jack21

SFY 4:31.29 17Damouni, Jude R22

RAYS 4:31.36 17Merkle, Luca M23

RY-MA 4:31.39 16Falduts, Geno A24

WFY 4:32.25 16Mathe, Chris25

WY 4:32.35 16Holston, Alex26

YY 4:32.58 17Shives, Connor B27

YY 4:34.50 15Durgee, Jackson L28

YNS 4:35.43 15Marini, Brayden M29

YNS 4:38.04 15McLaughlin, Charlie L30

WY 4:39.33 15Matera, Max T31

RAYS 4:39.64 15Zimmerman, Hunter M32

YY 4:39.86 16Weaver, Colton33

RY-NJ 4:40.71 16Unawane, Pinak P34

Event  89   Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

WF Records: 4:34.97 1/20/2019 Sarah Eldridge

WF26 QT5:02.99

Meet Qualifying:  5:02.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CC 4:44.63 13Hayes, Ellery M1

WY 4:46.25 13Babeu, Olivia C2

YY 4:48.53 13Ziegler, Hadley J3

SSYS 4:53.55 14Krause, Colbi J4

Event  90   Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

WF Records: 4:07.51 1/19/2025 Cullen Cashman

WF26 QT4:49.29

Meet Qualifying:  4:49.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 4:12.53 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M1

YY 4:12.76 14Brown, Charlie W2

WEST 4:24.04 14Marchione, Giovanni3

RAYS 4:24.34 14Saunders, Braydan A4

STRM 4:26.63 14Matulis, Hobie M5

YY 4:27.63 14Diehl, Sean M6

PAY 4:41.61 13Whitlock, Ryan7

STRM 4:42.11 14Sementa, Marcus8

CC 4:43.89 13Boyer, Brett9

HFY 4:45.16 14Cox, Luke M10

WY 4:46.23 13Lorenzo, Henry M11

CC 4:46.86 13Strait, River12

YCM 4:47.08 14Hong, Marcus J13

CC 4:47.94 14Wright, Tristan B14

Event  91   Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:42.45 1/9/2011 York YMCA Swimming

C Harnish, T Hoover, K Oberlander, M Small

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:51.62WYCKOFF FAMILY Y1

A 1:52.21LANCASTER YMCA S2

A 1:52.67YY3

B 1:53.05YY4

A 1:55.19Y IN CENTRAL MAR5

A 1:55.70PHOENIXVILLE BRA6

A 1:56.29RESTON-VA7

B 1:56.56WYCKOFF FAMILY Y8

A 1:56.82BOYERTOWN YMCA9

A 1:56.88WY10

A 1:57.50WESTERN BRANCH Y11

A 1:57.52RAYS12

A 1:57.92YMCA OF HAGERSTO13

A 1:58.18E. HAMPTON YMCA14

A 1:58.22SUSSEX FAMILY TS15

A 1:58.47YMCA OF GREATER16

A 2:00.14SPY GREATER ANNA17
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Event  91 ...(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

C 2:00.60WYCKOFF FAMILY Y18

A 2:01.65HUNTINGTON YMCA19

B 2:03.45RAYS20

B 2:10.22SPY GREATER ANNA21

Event  92   Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:37.87 1/19/2020 Piedmont Family YMCA

T Heilman, W Browne, T Kidd, B Sawyer

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:50.04READING AND BERK1

A 1:50.10RAYS2

A 1:52.67YY3

A 1:54.51PHOENIXVILLE BRA4

A 1:54.81TALBOT COUNTY YM5

A 1:55.71BETHLEHEM YMCA6

B 1:55.77RAYS7

A 1:56.77CC8

A 1:56.96WYCKOFF FAMILY Y9

A 1:57.06UPPER PERKIOMEN10

A 1:57.06WY11

A 1:57.56SOUTH SHORE MILL12

A 1:58.01LYM13

A 1:59.23Y IN CENTRAL MAR14

A 1:59.71BLOOMSBURG AREA15

A 1:59.77SUSSEX FAMILY TS16

A 2:00.15WESTERN BRANCH Y17

B 2:00.89READING AND BERK18

A 2:02.07SPY GREATER ANNA19

A 2:02.34HUNTINGTON YMCA20

B 2:04.62PHOENIXVILLE BRA21

B 2:06.47WYCKOFF FAMILY Y22

B 2:17.47SPY GREATER ANNA23

Event  93   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:55.50 1/13/2013 YMCA Fairfax County Reston

A Redican, A Flavin, A Zindler, S Landeryou

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:07.82E. HAMPTON YMCA1

A 2:07.86RAYS2

A 2:13.66Y IN CENTRAL MAR3

A 2:13.82HUNTINGTON YMCA4

A 2:15.52BOYERTOWN YMCA5

A 2:16.83PHOENIXVILLE BRA6

A 2:17.00SOUTH SHORE MILL7

B 2:17.33E. HAMPTON YMCA8

A 2:17.76SPY GREATER ANNA9

B 2:34.51SOUTH SHORE MILL10

B 2:37.10SPY GREATER ANNA11

Event  94   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:54.24 1/19/2020 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks

W Mulder, B Kearl, S Henderson, J Kwon

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:08.99WYCKOFF FAMILY Y1

A 2:10.12READING AND BERK2

A 2:11.93PHOENIXVILLE BRA3

A 2:12.75CC4

A 2:12.83RAYS5

A 2:14.47E. HAMPTON YMCA6

A 2:16.65RESTON-VA7

A 2:17.40SUSSEX FAMILY TS8

A 2:18.34SPY GREATER ANNA9

B 2:19.18RAYS10

B 2:21.98PHOENIXVILLE BRA11

A 2:23.91Y IN CENTRAL MAR12

A 2:26.06FREDERICK-MD13

B 2:27.46SPY GREATER ANNA14

Event  95   Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 58.28 1/15/2012 Emma W Seiberlich

WF26 QT1:15.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:15.09

Age   TeamName Seed Time

STRM 1:04.97 12Lewon, Kylie1

WFY 1:05.01 11Adamec, Sasha C2

WFY 1:06.90 12Kakascik, Reagan3

YY 1:08.01 12Shives, Claire L4

WFY 1:08.93 12Liebhoff, Josie I5

WFY 1:08.96 12D'Erchia, Alexandra6

WY 1:09.27 12Bloomer, Isabelle R7

EHY 1:09.59 12Rizzo, Evelyn R8

WEST 1:09.71 12Frank, Kayla9

WFY 1:09.81 11Zhang, Alyssa10

YCM 1:10.15 12Cheng, Chelsea D11

WFY 1:10.18 11Karpoff, Sofia12

LANY 1:11.11 12Grubb, Lillian M13

WFY 1:11.18 11Ilin, Melanie14

BYNS 1:11.74 11Salem, Ella H15

HAGY 1:11.94 11Fuss, Haley16

BAY 1:11.95 12Shen, Irene17

LANY 1:12.02 12Miller, Etta J18

SPY 1:12.13 12Choe, Kiera I19

BYST 1:12.20 12Predmore, Riley20

BAY 1:12.21 12Robertson, Abby21

SFY 1:12.30 11Chenosky, Megyn R22

WFY 1:12.32 11Gruppo, Lily23

BYNS 1:12.70 11Crater, Kacey A24

LYM 1:12.73 12Brown, Brianna M25

RY-PV 1:12.77 12Timberlake, Julianne D26

PAY 1:13.12 12Ashe, Natalie E27

YY 1:13.22 11Chiaro, Enza28

SFY 1:13.28 11Rodriguez, Angelina G29

EHY 1:13.36 11Taylor, Reagan30

YY 1:13.36 11Pisano, Norah M31

WFY 1:13.43 12Acharya, Anaya32

YY 1:13.43 12Hazlett, Morgan33

YCM 1:13.52 11Otranto, Kassidy34

RAYS 1:13.66 12Hall, Paige K35

UPY 1:13.80 12Marucci, Ariana L36

WFY 1:13.88 11Zinna, Daniela37

WY 1:13.97 12Popescu, Maria E38

WEST 1:14.08 11Estep, Hannah M39

HYB 1:14.40 11Marrero, Mia40

BYNS 1:14.48 11Bhalla, Briella S41
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Event  95 ...(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

PAY 1:14.76 12Kane, Ashley42

WFY 1:14.83 11Rudoy, Gabriella43

PAY 1:14.84 11Sood, Sanjh K44

RY-NJ 1:14.93 11Orellana, Grace K45

WY 1:15.21 11Pritti, Libby M46

RY-MA 1:15.27 12Coyle, Rylee N47

WY 1:15.44 11Zhang, Sophie S48

EHY 1:15.71 11Powers, Ellie49

BYST 1:15.75 11Aguilar, Abigail50

RY-PV 1:15.81 12Brown, Hudson M51

SSYS 1:16.55 12Yu, Chloe B52

PAY 1:16.57 11Carey, Ivy E53

WFY 1:17.02 12Pisarczyk, Emilia54

RAYS 1:17.36 11Zetek, Ella S55

HAGY 1:17.53 11Philp, Addie W56

SFY 1:17.58 11D'Iorio, Sophie57

HYB 1:18.72 12Locascio, Laila58

EHY 1:19.39 11Dunham, Novelia J59

HYB 1:19.64 11Bracero, Alyssa M60

WFY 1:19.76 12Lindquist, Molly K61

BYNS 1:20.14 11Quinn, Emmalyn M62

HAGY 1:20.21 11Magaha, Charlotte H63

SPY 1:20.23 12Hance, Julia F64

RAYS 1:20.46 12Isin, Ella E65

SPY 1:20.77 11Spinks, Gracie C66

HFY 1:20.97 12Timmons, Samantha M67

SPY 1:20.98 11Nagle, Alice M68

SPY 1:22.41 12Wilt, Elysa M69

SPY 1:24.45 12Soraparu, Madelyn C70

SPY 1:24.63 11O'Brien, Carley J71

RAYS 1:24.83 12Han, Chloe72

RY-PV 1:24.84 12Soucy, Brooke M73

SPY 1:26.38 12Dorman, Kat J74

LYM NT 12Richman, Celia P75

Event  96   Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 54.72 1/19/2020 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT1:18.19

Meet Qualifying:  1:18.19

Age   TeamName Seed Time

PAY 1:01.01 12Hungarter, Chase1

YY 1:01.18 12Lin, Kingston2

YY 1:03.79 11Dirito, Sawyer J3

RY-MA 1:05.60 11Wagner, Jake4

RY-MA 1:06.56 12Kauffman, Ben M5

SSYS 1:07.16 12Alee, Adrian6

RAYS 1:08.23 11Zimmerman, Brody M7

YNS 1:08.35 11McLaughlin, Teddy F8

CC 1:08.53 11Barley, Elijah9

BYST 1:08.55 12Geiger, Grey10

SFY 1:08.79 12Blanshine, Gabe M11

PAY 1:08.90 11Smith, Micah F12

WFY 1:09.67 12Popovich, Marcus13

BAY 1:09.91 12Chamberlin, Xavier J14

RAYS 1:09.94 11Gatling-Neal, Mason R15

BAY 1:10.51 12Peters, Max C16

YY 1:10.65 12Diehl, William17

RAYS 1:11.41 12Yang, Kevin18

BYNS 1:11.54 12Bonis, Hunter19

WY 1:11.61 12Ficke, Benjamin M20

TCY 1:11.74 12Boyles, Alex G21

WEST 1:11.89 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L22

PAY 1:11.97 12Verderame, Peter D23

YCM 1:12.54 11Marince, Elias24

LEBY 1:12.69 12Cunningham, Tyler25

WFY 1:12.83 11Langslet, Grant26

CC 1:12.96 11Breslin, Patrick27

WFY 1:13.59 12Amoscato, Ethan28

RY-PV 1:13.64 12Yang, Michael29

SSYS 1:13.93 11Zhang, Zachary30

WY 1:14.09 11Clegg, Percy31

RY-NJ 1:14.40 12Adamek, Nate W32

RAYS 1:14.56 11Brennan, Nolan J33

UPY 1:14.63 11Allison, Luke E34

SFY 1:14.66 11James, Abe J35

PAY 1:14.72 11Shearer, Lane J36

SPY 1:14.82 11Graham, Harry W37

YY 1:14.92 12Pollick, Ryan38

RY-MA 1:15.24 11Anders, Lincoln L39

RAYS 1:15.84 11Phelan, Declan F40

WFY 1:16.25 12Erdmann, Frederick41

YCM 1:16.41 12Conroy, Aaron42

RAYS 1:16.41 12Nave, Michael B43

BAY 1:16.42 12Hayes, Noah H44

RAYS 1:16.89 12Acquarola, Peter P45

RY-MA 1:16.95 12Ivey, Josiah D46

LANY 1:16.99 12Heisey, Hudson47

RY-MA 1:17.79 12Huntsinger, Aiden M48

SPY 1:18.28 11Hunt, Grayson P49

WFY 1:18.39 11Sang, Eric50

SSYS 1:19.16 11Tran, Michael M51

RY-NJ 1:19.40 11Chen, Shou52

PAY 1:19.67 12Welsh, Ben A53

UPY 1:19.71 11Romano, Thomas J54

UPY 1:19.78 12Markowski, Liam C55

LYM 1:20.39 11Roettger, Blaise V56

WEST 1:20.65 11Campbell, Grayson M57

SPY 1:20.89 12Palank, Asa J58

RY-NJ 1:20.98 12Logvynchuk, Leo59

WY 1:21.79 11Spring, Evan60

BYST 1:23.09 12Samson, Nolan61

PAY 1:23.45 12Shi, Evan H62

STRM 1:24.24 11Fischer, Owen C63

BAY 1:24.26 12Goocey, Paul64

SSYS 1:24.64 12Geler, Alexander65

WY 1:25.14 11Choudhry, Noah K66

WY 1:26.53 11Tao, Thomas67

RAYS 1:27.91 12Bozeman, Dean L68

SPY 1:28.55 11Guenther, Liam W69

SPY 1:30.41 11Crowder, Liam J70

EHY 1:33.74 11Von Hagn, Christian71

SPY 1:34.26 12Para, Justin J72

SPY 1:34.56 12Jones, Charlie D73

HYB 1:34.58 11Wang, Jeffrey74
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Event  96 ...(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SPY 1:39.55 11Russell, Harrison O75

Event  97   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:06.71 1/13/2013 Chloe M Stepanek

WF26 QT1:29.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:29.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCM 1:11.64 10Hughes, Quinn1

YY 1:12.46 10Cappetta, Dylan2

SSYS 1:19.37 10Keane, Ruby R3

YY 1:22.08 10Weaver, Cora E4

CC 1:22.54 10Akers, Emersyn J5

BYST 1:22.95 10Yerk, Abigail6

SSYS 1:23.09 10Chen, Cloris7

WFY 1:23.21 10Reese, Vivienne8

EHY 1:24.73 10Flaherty, Quinn9

RY-PV 1:25.39 10Timberlake, Emma K10

RAYS 1:25.69  8Koenigs, Madison11

RY-NJ 1:25.97 10Tsyrlin, Carmen Y12

YY 1:26.00  9Osorio, Lily13

RAYS 1:26.03 10Evans, Lili M14

RY-NJ 1:26.05 10Eder, Layla G15

PAY 1:26.46 10Metry, Grace E16

BYNS 1:26.52 10Crater, Emma17

EHY 1:26.65 10O'Shea, Adelynn18

EHY 1:26.93 10Janota, Alani19

SPY 1:27.88 10Choe, Tierney K20

EHY 1:27.90 10Guittard, Georgie21

HYB 1:28.07 10Crawford, Caroline22

EHY 1:28.34  9Jimenez, Isabel23

SSYS 1:28.37  8Maguire, Mollie S24

PAY 1:28.44 10Trainor, Haley E25

EHY 1:28.65 10Weil, Sadie26

WEST 1:29.21  9Wright, Kamora27

STRM 1:29.38 10Heber, Heidi A28

HYB 1:29.61 10Buchner, Annabelle29

SPY 1:29.74 10Davis, Gwen C30

SFY 1:29.87 10Rodriguez, Naomi31

SSYS 1:31.48 10Chia, Grace S32

HYB 1:31.50 10Kuhn, Emma33

RY-PV 1:31.89 10Colon, Cat34

EHY 1:33.74 10Guittard, Allie35

BYNS 1:34.04  9Hickey, Teagan L36

HYB 1:34.90 10Helm, Sailor37

SPY 1:35.66  9Thiel, Braelyn A38

YY 1:36.24 10Bortner, Peyton39

SSYS 1:39.76  9Fan, Phoebe40

Event  98   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:03.43 1/14/2018 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT1:31.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:31.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CC 1:13.20 10Domzalski, Davey1

RY-MA 1:13.63 10McCready, Nolan2

PAY 1:14.44 10Verderame, Sam T3

YY 1:15.23 10Nigra, Jake4

YY 1:15.59 10Lin, Mars5

CC 1:15.83  9Detwiler, Nic E6

HYB 1:16.38 10Smith, Anderson7

UPY 1:16.58 10Stoffa, Zachary8

SFY 1:20.84 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L9

CECY 1:21.99 10Patterson, Caleb10

PAY 1:22.07 10Pucke, Beckett C11

RY-MA 1:22.33 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D12

SPY 1:22.66 10Metzger, Joshua A13

EHY 1:23.98 10Crills, Paul14

RAYS 1:24.08 10Logan, Connor M15

FCY 1:24.12  9Joo, Sooha16

HAGY 1:24.39 10Lincoln, Caleb A17

WEST 1:24.61 10Cook, Elliot J18

SSYS 1:24.91  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C19

RAYS 1:24.94  8Maxwell, Emedio J20

SFY 1:25.07 10Csaszar, Tamas21

PAY 1:25.12  9Chauhan, Amay X22

ELY 1:25.28 10Moyer, Isaac J23

RY-NJ 1:25.65 10Guo, Luca Z24

STRM 1:25.91 10Heath, William G25

WFY 1:25.97 10Pullaro, Henry26

WFY 1:26.06 10Sullivan, Connor27

RAYS 1:26.53 10Cameron, Jack T28

WFY 1:27.05 10Liebhoff, Benjamin29

PAY 1:27.37  8Pucke, Marshall N30

YY 1:27.45 10Trump, Henry31

PAY 1:27.51 10Schwenk, Kellan M32

WFY 1:27.55 10Xu, Alexander33

YCM 1:27.70  9Gartrell, Arthur M34

EHY 1:28.03 10Sullivan, Evan35

WFY 1:28.23 10Beatty, Colin36

YCM 1:28.74  9Gartrell, Duke M37

YY 1:28.82  9Farquhar, Reid38

FCY 1:29.29 10Wendel, Owen39

SPY 1:29.34 10Wegrzyn, Will T40

SPY 1:29.67 10Johnson, Benjamin F41

SFY 1:30.54 10Burkhardt, Lachlan42

SPY 1:30.87 10Miante, Jordan L43

EHY 1:32.39 10Abran, Ryder J44

PAY 1:33.07 10Springuel, Josh P45

WFY 1:33.36  9Kim, Logan46

PAY 1:35.62 10Aggarwal, Aaruh47

EHY 1:35.74 10Struble, AJ J48

RY-PV 1:36.43 10Richter, Tyler M49

WFY 1:37.26 10Content, Sladimir50

PAY 1:37.77  9Welsh, Charlie F51

SFY 1:38.81  9Martin, Ivan52

SPY 1:40.90 10Quimba, Max C53

PAY 1:48.49  8Shi, Eric H54

PAY 1:51.06  8Smith, August J55

CC 1:51.19  8Addlesberger, Jordan J56
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Event  99   Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:07.80 1/20/2019 Elissa G Kim

WF26 QT1:26.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:26.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCM 1:14.33 12Vanatta, Carmen J1

CC 1:15.28 12Barley, Jessica2

WY 1:16.63 12Lovato, Gianna G3

EHY 1:17.02 12Rizzo, Evelyn R4

LANY 1:17.92 12DeCoursey, Regan M5

RAYS 1:18.28 12Fagust, Madison N6

RY-MA 1:18.94 12Shober, Hannah G7

RY-PV 1:19.15 12Orton, Olivia C8

LANY 1:19.33 11Grubb, Elsie9

STRM 1:19.33 12Thompson, Aniston J10

YNS 1:19.34 12Higgins, Niamh S11

WY 1:19.49 11Zhang, Sophie S12

YY 1:19.66 12Blocher, Raylee13

YNS 1:20.51 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A14

WFY 1:20.71 11Rudoy, Gabriella15

WEST 1:20.73 12MacNamara, Ava K16

SFY 1:21.94 12Jaoude, Serena V17

WFY 1:21.98 12Acharya, Anaya18

WFY 1:22.55 12Liebhoff, Josie I19

SPY 1:22.70 12Matta, Brooklyn A20

SFY 1:22.86 11Chenosky, Megyn R21

RY-PV 1:22.88 12Soucy, Brooke M22

BAY 1:23.12 11Bolinsky, Brae23

LYM 1:23.20 11Felmey, Jayne J24

RAYS 1:23.41 11Hoke, Emery25

HAGY 1:23.42 11Magaha, Charlotte H26

WFY 1:23.49 11Zhang, Alyssa27

RY-MA 1:23.66 12Coyle, Rylee N28

WFY 1:23.66 12Pisarczyk, Emilia29

BYST 1:23.67 12Predmore, Riley30

YY 1:23.68 12Hartye, Evie31

BYNS 1:24.12 11Salem, Ella H32

WFY 1:24.16 12Sang, Anna33

HFY 1:24.39 12Timmons, Samantha M34

HYB 1:24.72 12Frintzilas, Maeve35

EHY 1:24.85 12Ball, Blakely36

YNS 1:25.01 12Dowling, Cassidy E37

LYM 1:25.51 12Richman, Celia P38

WEST 1:25.72 11Estep, Hannah M39

LEBY 1:25.79 12Schickling, Gabrielle40

YBCC 1:25.82 11Ross, Taylor K41

LANY 1:25.83 11Hollinger, Willow42

SFY 1:25.89 11Andrew, Avery43

WFY 1:25.94 12Lindquist, Molly K44

HAGY 1:26.08 12Lincoln, Madeline T45

BYNS 1:26.55 12Grande, Francesca M46

SPY 1:27.88 12Soraparu, Madelyn C47

WEST 1:28.34 12Nguyen, Kasey48

STRM 1:28.77 12Heber, Elise I49

YY 1:28.94 11Chiaro, Enza50

EHY 1:29.32 11Taylor, Reagan51

STRM 1:29.33 11Amoah, Zanaya A52

RY-PV 1:30.39 12Martinez, Lila K53

YCM 1:32.18 11Otranto, Kassidy54

YCM 1:32.98 11Krasnoff, Cameron A55

PAY 1:33.74 12Sutton, Emery C56

SPY 1:34.09 11Body, Hayden F57

SPY 1:37.57 11Spinks, Gracie C58

SPY 1:38.26 12Farrell, Riley A59

WY 1:38.75 12Popescu, Maria E60

PAY 1:49.38 12Ashe, Natalie E61

Event  100   Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:02.99 1/19/2020 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT1:28.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:28.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:07.37 12Lin, Kingston1

BYNS 1:07.44 12Van der Velde, Jasper2

RAYS 1:11.77 12Hasib, Mohammad3

RAYS 1:14.82 12Yang, Kevin4

YY 1:15.53 12Diehl, William5

LANY 1:16.42 11Wolfe, Hunter M6

RAYS 1:17.08 12Yang, Evan7

HYB 1:17.26 12McManus, Eamon8

YNS 1:17.28 12Roberts, Nick A9

RY-MA 1:17.29 12Popa, Lucas V10

SFY 1:17.46 11Knowlton, Graham11

RAYS 1:18.00 11Shearn, Nolan P12

RY-MA 1:18.35 12McCready, Garrett13

CC 1:18.62 11Barley, Elijah14

YY 1:18.66 11Dirito, Sawyer J15

BAY 1:18.93 12Chamberlin, Xavier J16

RY-PV 1:19.07 12Kang, Kevin S17

RY-MA 1:19.28 11Greene, Carter W18

WEST 1:20.57 11Correale, Josh19

EHY 1:21.45 12Doerfler, Rex F20

TCY 1:22.08 11Perkins, R. J. J21

WEST 1:22.51 12Manley, Ryan R22

RY-MA 1:22.84 12Ivey, Josiah D23

HYB 1:22.97 11Xie, Ryan24

YBCC 1:23.00 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego25

WFY 1:23.17 11Walker, Henry26

UPY 1:23.19 11Allison, Luke E27

HYB 1:23.72 12Spagnoletti, Julien A28

RY-NJ 1:23.77 11Chen, Shou29

YCM 1:23.85 11Wiggins, Kellen30

SSYS 1:24.28 12Alee, Adrian31

BYST 1:24.64 12Collins, Theo32

CC 1:24.74 12Ritchie, Micah M33

SSYS 1:24.87 11Tran, Michael M34

YCM 1:25.01 11Marince, Elias35

BYST 1:25.23 11Hartney, Taggart36

WY 1:25.40 12Mackaluso, Rhys37

WFY 1:26.28 11Langslet, Grant38

RY-NJ 1:26.51 12Logvynchuk, Leo39

HFY 1:26.78 12Dawson, William40

WY 1:27.36 12Kim, Anthony41

SFY 1:27.56 11James, Abe J42

EHY 1:27.95 11Sullivan, Henry43
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Event  100 ...(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

HYB 1:28.09 11Wang, Jeffrey44

WY 1:28.78 11Qiu, Andrew45

STRM 1:29.09 12Gil Promlee, Alex46

PAY 1:29.75 11Ren, Michael N47

PAY 1:30.96 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J48

PAY 1:32.16 11Patrick, Elijah R49

UPY 1:33.25 12Markowski, Liam C50

WFY 1:33.33 11Lawler, Daniel51

WEST 1:33.54 12Finley, Greyson52

WY 1:34.47 11Tao, Thomas53

SPY 1:36.79 11Stratmann, Adrian54

SPY 1:38.48 12Palank, Asa J55

SPY 1:38.57 11Schmidt, Ben B56

YCM 1:40.86 11Kooy, Grant R57

SPY 1:41.29 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R58

PAY 1:45.49 12Kozak, Gavin M59

SPY 1:48.07 12Willmore, Ledger K60

SPY 1:49.26 11Liu, Andy61

SPY 1:51.72 12Para, Justin J62

Event  101   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:18.62 1/12/2014 Sora Sohn

WF26 QT1:40.89

Meet Qualifying:  1:40.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RAYS 1:25.37 10Roberts, Kailee O1

EHY 1:27.97 10Janota, Alani2

WFY 1:29.84 10Reese, Vivienne3

YCM 1:30.97 10Wu, Elle J4

SSYS 1:31.15 10Chen, Cloris5

LYM 1:32.74 10Lin, Chelsea6

EHY 1:33.35 10Saifullah, Maya7

UPY 1:34.29 10Rohl, Esther G8

WFY 1:34.66 10Kim, Alexis9

SSYS 1:34.77 10Keane, Ruby R10

STRM 1:35.31 10Heber, Heidi A11

BYNS 1:36.64 10Gro, Gia M12

UPY 1:36.78 10Brotosky, Chloe G13

RY-NJ 1:36.95 10Eder, Layla G14

SSYS 1:37.52 10Steffens, Frances R15

SSYS 1:38.08 10Petrie, Audrey16

RAYS 1:38.09 10Beal, Nora M17

EHY 1:38.67 10O'Shea, Adelynn18

YBCC 1:38.83 10Reiter, Anabel G19

SPY 1:38.84  9Hibler, Leah K20

PAY 1:39.21  9Knecht, Lennie21

SSYS 1:40.27 10Chen, Stella22

HYB 1:40.65 10Buchner, Annabelle23

PAY 1:40.66 10Haddad, Phoebe A24

EHY 1:41.07 10Ball, Brielle25

YCM 1:41.18 10Cote, Libby R26

LYM 1:41.72  9Roettger, Cassie C27

SSYS 1:42.52  9Wang, Doris28

RAYS 1:43.19 10Evans, Lili M29

HYB 1:43.71  9McManus, Grace30

HFY 1:46.97 10Evans, Tiana E31

SPY 1:48.67 10Choe, Tierney K32

STRM 1:53.31 10Amoah, Veliane K33

SPY 1:53.37 10McNally, Maura G34

SSYS 1:53.41  9Fan, Phoebe35

SPY 1:56.37  9Crowder, Emma K36

SPY 1:58.26  9Plucinsky, Madison O37

EHY 2:03.19 10Weil, Sadie38

YBCC 2:15.34 10Rousseil, Celeste39

Event  102   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:15.75 1/15/2012 Alex J Sun

WF26 QT1:43.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:43.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

LANY 1:23.25 10Miller, Jonas C1

RY-MA 1:25.30 10McCready, Nolan2

WFY 1:27.39 10Brannan, Henry3

CC 1:28.69  9Boyer, Reid4

RAYS 1:29.85 10Myers, Mason P5

CC 1:31.12 10Domzalski, Davey6

RY-MA 1:31.21 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D7

CC 1:32.69 10Addlesberger, Jackson C8

RAYS 1:34.44  9Snyder, Evan S9

WEST 1:34.52 10Finley, Preston10

HYB 1:34.61  9Jin, Kyle11

HAGY 1:35.83 10Lincoln, Caleb A12

CECY 1:36.13 10Martin, Grayson13

EHY 1:36.45 10Doerfler, Felix14

RAYS 1:36.77 10Logan, Connor M15

SSYS 1:36.99 10Lam, Aaron16

RY-MA 1:37.09 10Keith, Dalton M17

UPY 1:37.09  8Allison, Isaac P18

YY 1:37.88 10Trump, Henry19

EHY 1:38.31 10Abran, Ryder J20

YY 1:38.70  9Farquhar, Reid21

SPY 1:39.03 10Dixon, Bryce C22

RY-MA 1:39.29 10Tanaka, Lachlan23

WFY 1:39.90 10Pullaro, Henry24

HYB 1:40.02 10Mugavero, Gabe25

YCM 1:40.03  9Gartrell, Arthur M26

FCY 1:41.04 10Bhavsar, Parin27

RAYS 1:41.11  9Pace, Joshua M28

YCM 1:41.18 10Celedon, Brian A29

WFY 1:43.05 10Sullivan, Connor30

CECY 1:43.48 10Heckler, Jonah C31

RY-PV 1:43.72 10Orton, Oliver C32

PAY 1:43.83  8Shi, Eric H33

SPY 1:44.49 10Tamm, Ollie F34

YCM 1:45.51 10Lu, Gavin35

WFY 1:46.02  9Kim, Logan36

YY 1:46.30  8Ziegler, Jonathan37

RY-PV 1:47.47 10Yang, Leo38

BYNS 1:47.96 10Eidle, Joshua A39

PAY 1:50.92 10Schwenk, Kellan M40

WFY 1:56.06 10Beatty, Colin41

SPY 1:57.28 10Miante, Jordan L42

YCM 2:02.43 10Lu, Gary43

CC 2:10.55  8Addlesberger, Jordan J44
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Event  103   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 26.54 1/14/2018 Sydney Gring

WF26 QT33.29

Meet Qualifying:  33.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

EHY 28.60 12Poitras, Raegin1

CC 28.69 12Barley, Jessica2

WEST 28.96 12Frank, Kayla3

WFY 29.38 12Brigandi, Lucie4

LANY 29.61 12Miller, Etta J5

HAGY 30.06 11Fuss, Haley6

YNS 30.25 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A7

PAY 30.38 12Kane, Ashley8

SPY 30.60 12Choe, Kiera I9

RY-PV 30.61 12Orton, Olivia C10

WFY 30.64 12D'Erchia, Alexandra11

SFY 30.76 12Jaoude, Serena V12

RY-PV 30.78 12Timberlake, Julianne D13

HYB 31.13 11Marrero, Mia14

RAYS 31.14 12Fagust, Madison N15

SSYS 31.28 12Ruan, Kayla16

BYNS 31.36 11Salem, Ella H17

WFY 31.58 12Kakascik, Reagan18

STRM 31.62 12Lewon, Kylie19

WEST 31.83 12MacNamara, Ava K20

SFY 31.87 11D'Iorio, Sophie21

WFY 32.05 11Gruppo, Lily22

BYNS 32.08 12Stone, Belle B23

RAYS 32.09 12Sobona, Carly J24

WFY 32.13 12Acharya, Anaya25

RAYS 32.16 12Isin, Ella E26

BYNS 32.24 11Bhalla, Briella S27

LYM 32.26 12Martucci, Lydia28

STRM 32.37 11Amoah, Zanaya A29

WY 32.37 12Bloomer, Isabelle R30

WFY 32.44 11Ilin, Melanie31

RAYS 32.44 12Han, Chloe32

SFY 32.54 11Rodriguez, Angelina G33

BYNS 32.60 12Grande, Francesca M34

STRM 32.60 12Thompson, Aniston J35

LYM 32.60 12Brown, Brianna M36

HAGY 32.67 11Philp, Addie W37

EHY 32.69 11Powers, Ellie38

HYB 32.83 12Locascio, Laila39

BYNS 32.93 11Quinn, Emmalyn M40

RY-MA 33.05 12Coyle, Rylee N41

RY-PV 33.16 12Brown, Hudson M42

LYM 33.17 11Felmey, Jayne J43

WY 33.17 12Lovato, Gianna G44

EHY 33.21 11Dunham, Novelia J45

PAY 33.27 12Knecht, Campbell46

YCM 33.40 11Krasnoff, Cameron A47

WFY 33.42 11Zinna, Daniela48

RAYS 33.53 12Dickieson, Niamh49

RAYS 33.56 12Hall, Paige K50

UPY 33.76 12Smith, Payton F51

YBCC 33.94 11Ross, Taylor K52

EHY 34.07 12Ball, Blakely53

RY-NJ 34.22 11Orellana, Grace K54

RAYS 34.38 11Zetek, Ella S55

STRM 34.44 12Heber, Elise I56

YCM 34.66 11Otranto, Kassidy57

LEBY 34.67 12Barlow, Alivia58

SFY 34.70 11Chenosky, Megyn R59

SPY 35.02 12Hance, Julia F60

SSYS 35.05 12Yu, Chloe B61

BYST 35.14 11Aguilar, Abigail62

PAY 35.27 11Carey, Ivy E63

SPY 35.30 12Rodgers, Samantha M64

PAY 35.72 11Sood, Sanjh K65

SPY 36.59 12Dorman, Kat J66

SSYS 36.72 12Naigles, Riley A67

PAY 37.03 12Sutton, Emery C68

BAY 37.31 11Bolinsky, Brae69

HAGY 37.35 11Magaha, Charlotte H70

SPY 37.89 12Matta, Brooklyn A71

LANY 38.13 11Hollinger, Willow72

SPY 38.90 11Nagle, Alice M73

SPY 38.95 11Demi, Lucia A74

RY-PV 39.72 12Martinez, Lila K75

SPY 40.26 12Soraparu, Madelyn C76

SPY 41.08 12Wilt, Elysa M77

SPY 41.35 11Body, Hayden F78

WFY 42.94 11Karpoff, Sofia79

SPY 42.99 12Williams, Alexandra I80

SPY 48.78 11Buhler, Cora E81

SPY 55.80 11Cazalet, Genevieve E82

Event  104   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 24.57 1/20/2019 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT35.79

Meet Qualifying:  35.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 27.00 12Lin, Kingston1

BYNS 27.21 12Van der Velde, Jasper2

PAY 27.89 12Hungarter, Chase3

RAYS 28.86 11Zimmerman, Brody M4

YNS 29.23 11McLaughlin, Teddy F5

RY-MA 29.27 11Wagner, Jake6

RAYS 29.57 12Hasib, Mohammad7

SSYS 29.69 11Zhang, Zachary8

LANY 30.31 11Wolfe, Hunter M9

LANY 30.39 12Hyatt, Micah A10

RAYS 30.52 11Gatling-Neal, Mason R11

STRM 30.67 12Matulis, Henry J12

SFY 30.69 12Blanshine, Gabe M13

WFY 30.75 11Barzola, Daniel14

WFY 30.98 12Ufferfilge, Luke15

UPY 31.10 12Hartzell, Parker R16

RAYS 31.30 12Yang, Kevin17

WY 31.49 11Choudhry, Noah K18

RY-PV 31.54 12Yang, Michael19

TCY 31.83 11Perkins, R. J. J20

WEST 31.89 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L21

YBCC 32.01 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego22
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Event  104 ...(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

LEBY 32.05 12Cunningham, Tyler23

YCM 32.05 12Conroy, Aaron24

HYB 32.06 12Spagnoletti, Julien A25

YCM 32.12 11Wiggins, Kellen26

RY-MA 32.36 12McCready, Garrett27

PAY 32.43 11Smith, Micah F28

RAYS 32.54 11Brennan, Nolan J29

HYB 32.63 11Xie, Ryan30

CC 32.75 11Zucca, Noah31

YCM 32.80 11Marince, Elias32

WFY 32.97 11Walker, Henry33

SPY 33.31 12Garrity, Tucker I34

SSYS 33.38 12Geler, Alexander35

TCY 33.42 11Allen, Finley J36

LYM 33.64 11Marucci, Braydan J37

BYST 33.75 12Samson, Nolan38

WY 33.79 11Spring, Evan39

SPY 33.87 11Hunt, Grayson P40

RAYS 33.88 11Phelan, Declan F41

SFY 34.04 11Knowlton, Graham42

BAY 34.13 12Hayes, Noah H43

STRM 34.23 11Fischer, Owen C44

TCY 34.25 12Boyles, Alex G45

RAYS 34.28 12Yang, Evan46

WY 34.29 12Ficke, Benjamin M47

RAYS 34.41 12Bozeman, Dean L48

LYM 34.62 11Wells, George49

TCY 34.70 12Foxwell, Logan W50

SSYS 35.06 11Tran, Michael M51

WY 35.14 11Clegg, Percy52

WFY 35.35 12Erdmann, Frederick53

PAY 35.36 11Ren, Michael N54

SPY 35.43 11Graham, Harry W55

EHY 35.44 11Von Hagn, Christian56

RY-MA 35.50 12Huntsinger, Aiden M57

RY-NJ 35.54 12Adamek, Nate W58

BYST 35.61 12Lal, Narayan59

YCM 35.65 11Kooy, Grant R60

RAYS 35.68 12Nave, Michael B61

EHY 35.76 11Sullivan, Henry62

EHY 35.77 12Doerfler, Rex F63

GSVY 35.89 12Muchler, Luke R64

WY 36.43 11Qiu, Andrew65

SPY 36.58 11Crowder, Liam J66

UPY 36.96 11Teslia, Matthew67

PAY 37.22 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J68

PAY 37.69 12Kozak, Gavin M69

WFY 37.98 11Lawler, Daniel70

UPY 38.03 11Romano, Thomas J71

WEST 38.23 11Campbell, Grayson M72

HFY 38.39 12Dawson, William73

WFY 38.67 11Sang, Eric74

LYM 38.93 11Van Dyke, Oliver J75

PAY 39.03 12Shi, Evan H76

STRM 39.44 12Gil Promlee, Alex77

HYB 39.97 11Wang, Jeffrey78

PAY 40.34 12Welsh, Ben A79

WY 41.95 12Kim, Anthony80

SPY 43.96 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R81

WFY 43.97 12Amoscato, Ethan82

SPY 44.26 11Liu, Andy83

TCY 44.77 11Bonsu, AJ84

SPY 45.05 12Willmore, Ledger K85

PAY 45.65 11Patrick, Elijah R86

SPY 46.42 11Schmidt, Ben B87

SPY 49.20 11Guenther, Liam W88

SPY 50.26 12Jones, Charlie D89

Event  105   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 29.68 1/14/2018 Eve M Phillips

WF26 QT40.09

Meet Qualifying:  40.09

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WEST 32.09  9Wright, Kamora1

YCM 32.29 10Hughes, Quinn2

RAYS 32.70 10Roberts, Kailee O3

RY-PV 33.55 10Timberlake, Emma K4

EHY 34.72 10Saifullah, Maya5

PAY 34.81 10Abazi, Audrey B6

YY 34.87 10Cappetta, Dylan7

EHY 35.92 10Guittard, Georgie8

RAYS 35.93  8Koenigs, Madison9

RAYS 36.61 10Heinisch, Olivia R10

BYNS 36.78 10Gro, Gia M11

RAYS 37.45 10Evans, Lili M12

YBCC 37.59 10Reiter, Anabel G13

HYB 37.61 10Crawford, Caroline14

UPY 37.73 10Brotosky, Chloe G15

LYM 37.75  8Marucci, Addelyn C16

SSYS 38.40 10Petrie, Audrey17

UPY 38.41 10Yanus, Collins18

RY-NJ 38.46 10Eder, Layla G19

SPY 38.79  9Hibler, Leah K20

BYST 38.89 10Yerk, Abigail21

RY-NJ 39.06 10Tsyrlin, Carmen Y22

SSYS 39.10 10Chia, Grace S23

SPY 39.11 10Choe, Tierney K24

SSYS 39.28 10Chen, Cloris25

YCM 39.28  8Wong, Ariana M26

PAY 39.32 10Haddad, Phoebe A27

EHY 39.50 10Guittard, Allie28

CC 39.84 10Akers, Emersyn J29

HYB 40.50 10Buchner, Annabelle30

BYNS 40.61  9Hickey, Teagan L31

SPY 40.72 10Cerny, Maddie E32

SFY 40.76 10Rodriguez, Naomi33

PAY 41.07 10Metry, Grace E34

STRM 41.10 10Heber, Heidi A35

SPY 41.17 10Davis, Gwen C36

SPY 41.19  9Thiel, Braelyn A37

EHY 41.28 10Flaherty, Quinn38

YCM 41.47 10Wu, Elle J39

PAY 41.48 10Trainor, Haley E40

YCM 41.57 10Cote, Libby R41
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Event  105 ...(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

EHY 41.66 10Ball, Brielle42

HYB 42.91  9McManus, Grace43

EHY 43.02  9Jimenez, Isabel44

RY-PV 43.15 10Colon, Cat45

SSYS 43.22  9Wang, Doris46

SSYS 43.37  9Fan, Phoebe47

HYB 43.54 10Kuhn, Emma48

YY 43.57 10Bortner, Peyton49

SSYS 43.62 10Steffens, Frances R50

SSYS 43.68  9Ruan, Hannah S51

STRM 43.94 10Amoah, Veliane K52

HFY 44.16 10Evans, Tiana E53

BAY 44.43 10Mori, Lennon M54

HYB 46.00 10Helm, Sailor55

SSYS 46.37 10Chen, Stella56

SSYS 46.96  8Maguire, Mollie S57

BYNS 49.34 10Stone, Lily R58

SPY 54.26  9Crowder, Emma K59

SPY 56.26  9Williams, Aubrey E60

SPY 57.72  9Kramer, Claire D61

Event  106   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 27.05 1/14/2018 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT41.89

Meet Qualifying:  41.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time

PAY 30.88 10Verderame, Sam T1

WFY 33.14 10Brannan, Henry2

LANY 33.42 10Miller, Jonas C3

WEST 34.18 10Finley, Preston4

HYB 35.27 10Smith, Anderson5

EHY 36.10 10Crills, Paul6

SFY 36.55 10Csaszar, Tamas7

UPY 36.75 10Stoffa, Zachary8

WFY 37.12 10Barzola, James9

CC 37.13  9Boyer, Reid10

STRM 37.17 10Heath, William G11

UPY 37.27  8Allison, Isaac P12

SPY 37.37 10Dixon, Bryce C13

RAYS 37.44  8Maxwell, Emedio J14

SFY 37.45 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L15

SPY 37.58 10Johnson, Benjamin F16

YY 37.94 10Lin, Mars17

FCY 38.00 10Irons, Oliver18

LYM 38.05  9Fishel, Harrison19

PAY 38.08 10Pucke, Beckett C20

RY-MA 38.10 10Keith, Dalton M21

PAY 38.21  9Chauhan, Amay X22

RAYS 38.39  9Snyder, Evan S23

CECY 38.40 10Martin, Grayson24

CECY 38.56 10Patterson, Caleb25

RAYS 38.60  8Heinisch, Owen R26

RAYS 38.61  9Pace, Joshua M27

WEST 38.71 10Cook, Elliot J28

WFY 38.82 10Liebhoff, Benjamin29

PAY 38.94  8Pucke, Marshall N30

RY-PV 39.19 10Scott, Maxton J31

RAYS 39.67 10Myers, Mason P32

ELY 39.99 10Moyer, Isaac J33

RY-NJ 40.01 10Guo, Luca Z34

WFY 40.01 10Xu, Alexander35

CECY 40.21 10Heckler, Jonah C36

RY-PV 40.37 10Richter, Tyler M37

SSYS 40.43 10Lam, Aaron38

FCY 40.50  9Joo, Sooha39

SPY 40.60 10Miante, Jordan L40

SSYS 40.83  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C41

SPY 41.00 10Metzger, Joshua A42

RY-PV 41.09 10Yang, Leo43

SPY 41.13  9Harrington, Peyton J44

RAYS 41.30  9Chan, Victor D45

SPY 41.31 10Wegrzyn, Will T46

SFY 41.37 10Maslov, Sasha47

RAYS 41.43 10Cameron, Jack T48

EHY 41.65 10Doerfler, Felix49

PAY 41.76 10Aggarwal, Aaruh50

LYM 41.79  8Harkness, Patrick A51

YCM 42.62  9Alexander, Kyle M52

WFY 42.69 10Content, Sladimir53

YY 42.88  8Ziegler, Jonathan54

FCY 43.06 10Wendel, Owen55

YCM 43.36 10Celedon, Brian A56

HYB 43.55 10Mugavero, Gabe57

CC 44.08  8Addlesberger, Jordan J58

YCM 44.20 10Conroy, Cullen59

PAY 44.96 10Springuel, Josh P60

YCM 45.01  9Gartrell, Duke M61

PAY 45.05  9Welsh, Charlie F62

SFY 45.63  9Martin, Ivan63

EHY 47.36 10Sullivan, Evan64

PAY 48.39  8Smith, August J65

YCM 49.24 10Lu, Gavin66

RY-PV 49.53 10Orton, Oliver C67

EHY 49.79 10Struble, AJ J68

SPY 49.80  9Hunt, Max J69

SPY 50.05 10Quimba, Max C70

HYB 54.78  9Jin, Kyle71

YCM 55.66 10Lu, Gary72

SPY 56.13 10Tamm, Ollie F73

Event  107   Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 54.03 1/15/2012 Courtney N Harnish

WF26 QT1:04.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:04.69

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 56.91 12Shives, Claire L1

WFY 57.06 11Adamec, Sasha C2

YCM 58.56 12Vanatta, Carmen J3

STRM 58.60 12Lewon, Kylie4

PAY 59.20 12Kane, Ashley5

RY-PV 59.54 12Timberlake, Julianne D6

EHY 59.57 12Poitras, Raegin7

YNS 59.60 12Higgins, Niamh S8

WEST 1:00.09 12Frank, Kayla9
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Event  107 ...(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:00.24 12Blocher, Raylee10

YCM 1:00.55 12Cheng, Chelsea D11

LANY 1:01.19 12Miller, Etta J12

WFY 1:01.22 12Liebhoff, Josie I13

WFY 1:01.25 12Kakascik, Reagan14

BYNS 1:01.27 12Stone, Belle B15

LANY 1:01.30 12Gustafson, Iylan M16

BAY 1:01.60 12Shen, Irene17

WFY 1:01.73 12Brigandi, Lucie18

EHY 1:01.97 11Dunham, Novelia J19

SPY 1:02.01 12Choe, Kiera I20

HAGY 1:02.43 11Fuss, Haley21

WY 1:02.68 12Bloomer, Isabelle R22

PAY 1:02.76 12Knecht, Campbell23

WY 1:02.82 12Lovato, Gianna G24

SFY 1:02.87 11Rodriguez, Angelina G25

YY 1:02.95 12Hazlett, Morgan26

WFY 1:02.97 11Zhang, Alyssa27

WFY 1:02.98 11Karpoff, Sofia28

LANY 1:03.02 12Grubb, Lillian M29

LYM 1:03.18 12Brown, Brianna M30

HYB 1:03.19 11Marrero, Mia31

UPY 1:03.25 12Marucci, Ariana L32

BYNS 1:03.29 11Crater, Kacey A33

WFY 1:03.40 12Sang, Anna34

RY-PV 1:03.44 12Orton, Olivia C35

YY 1:03.50 11Pisano, Norah M36

WY 1:03.51 11Pritti, Libby M37

BYST 1:03.57 12Predmore, Riley38

SSYS 1:03.65 12Yu, Chloe B39

WEST 1:03.85 12Nguyen, Kasey40

LYM 1:03.98 12Kelly, Faith41

PAY 1:04.16 12Ashe, Natalie E42

LEBY 1:04.31 12Barlow, Alivia43

EHY 1:04.31 11Taylor, Reagan44

SFY 1:04.45 11D'Iorio, Sophie45

WFY 1:04.52 12Pisarczyk, Emilia46

BYNS 1:04.71 11Bhalla, Briella S47

RAYS 1:04.95 12Sobona, Carly J48

UPY 1:05.02 12Smith, Payton F49

LANY 1:05.08 11Grubb, Elsie50

LANY 1:05.14 12DeCoursey, Regan M51

WFY 1:05.14 11Zinna, Daniela52

SPY 1:05.63 12Matta, Brooklyn A53

WY 1:05.71 12Popescu, Maria E54

BYNS 1:05.72 11Quinn, Emmalyn M55

BAY 1:05.88 12Robertson, Abby56

YY 1:06.06 11Chiaro, Enza57

PAY 1:06.14 12Sutton, Emery C58

WFY 1:06.15 11Rudoy, Gabriella59

EHY 1:06.26 11Powers, Ellie60

SFY 1:06.30 12Jaoude, Serena V61

BAY 1:06.32 11Bolinsky, Brae62

STRM 1:06.70 11Amoah, Zanaya A63

RY-PV 1:06.72 12Brown, Hudson M64

RAYS 1:06.87 12Dickieson, Niamh65

HYB 1:06.93 11Bracero, Alyssa M66

WFY 1:06.99 11Gruppo, Lily67

RAYS 1:07.39 12Han, Chloe68

BYST 1:07.47 11Aguilar, Abigail69

BYNS 1:07.56 12Grande, Francesca M70

RY-NJ 1:07.61 11Orellana, Grace K71

YY 1:07.88 12Hartye, Evie72

HYB 1:07.91 12Locascio, Laila73

RAYS 1:07.97 11Zetek, Ella S74

RAYS 1:07.98 12Isin, Ella E75

RAYS 1:08.18 11Hoke, Emery76

PAY 1:08.68 11Sood, Sanjh K77

RY-PV 1:08.88 12Martinez, Lila K78

RY-PV 1:08.99 12Soucy, Brooke M79

STRM 1:09.32 12Thompson, Aniston J80

YNS 1:09.33 12Dowling, Cassidy E81

EHY 1:09.48 12Ball, Blakely82

WFY 1:09.60 12Lindquist, Molly K83

YBCC 1:09.90 11Ross, Taylor K84

STRM 1:09.97 12Heber, Elise I85

HYB 1:10.09 12Frintzilas, Maeve86

YCM 1:10.13 11Krasnoff, Cameron A87

LYM 1:10.46 12Martucci, Lydia88

LEBY 1:10.73 12Schickling, Gabrielle89

RAYS 1:11.21 12Hall, Paige K90

HFY 1:11.35 12Timmons, Samantha M91

LANY 1:12.01 11Hollinger, Willow92

SPY 1:12.96 11Body, Hayden F93

SPY 1:13.29 12Hance, Julia F94

SPY 1:13.82 11O'Brien, Carley J95

PAY 1:14.16 11Carey, Ivy E96

SPY 1:14.38 12Dorman, Kat J97

SPY 1:14.85 11Nagle, Alice M98

SFY 1:16.17 11Andrew, Avery99

SPY 1:17.25 12Rodgers, Samantha M100

SPY 1:17.28 12Wilt, Elysa M101

SPY 1:19.22 12Farrell, Riley A102

SPY 1:19.72 11Kulp, Ella G103

TCY 1:20.82 11Seymour, Kassidy L104

SPY 1:21.50 12Williams, Alexandra I105

SPY 1:24.88 11Demi, Lucia A106

SPY 1:25.36 11Cazalet, Genevieve E107

SPY 1:28.75 11Buhler, Cora E108

SPY 1:32.00 11O'Grady, Nora E109

SPY 1:35.37 11Juhasz, Betty K110

Event  108   Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 50.15 1/20/2019 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT1:06.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:06.69

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CC 57.99 12Ritchie, Micah M1

WFY 58.38 12Ufferfilge, Luke2

HYB 58.61 12McManus, Eamon3

RY-MA 58.61 12Popa, Lucas V4

LANY 59.11 12Hyatt, Micah A5

RY-MA 59.18 12Kauffman, Ben M6

BAY 59.94 12Chamberlin, Xavier J7
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Event  108 ...(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 59.99 12Diehl, William8

WFY 1:00.00 11Barzola, Daniel9

RY-MA 1:00.34 11Greene, Carter W10

RY-MA 1:00.36 11Wagner, Jake11

UPY 1:00.36 12Hartzell, Parker R12

YNS 1:00.49 12Roberts, Nick A13

SSYS 1:00.64 11Zhang, Zachary14

RY-PV 1:01.11 12Kang, Kevin S15

LEBY 1:01.34 12Cunningham, Tyler16

LANY 1:01.36 11Wolfe, Hunter M17

RAYS 1:01.56 11Zimmerman, Brody M18

SSYS 1:01.74 12Alee, Adrian19

BYST 1:01.90 12Collins, Theo20

WEST 1:02.34 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L21

BYNS 1:02.38 12Bonis, Hunter22

YCM 1:02.45 12Conroy, Aaron23

WEST 1:02.52 12Manley, Ryan R24

RY-PV 1:02.78 12Yang, Michael25

WFY 1:02.92 12Popovich, Marcus26

TCY 1:03.21 11Allen, Finley J27

SPY 1:03.28 12Garrity, Tucker I28

WFY 1:03.55 11Langslet, Grant29

BAY 1:03.55 12Peters, Max C30

RY-MA 1:03.69 12Readinger, Bryson31

YY 1:04.07 12Pollick, Ryan32

UPY 1:04.12 11Allison, Luke E33

WY 1:04.52 12Mackaluso, Rhys34

PAY 1:04.55 11Shearer, Lane J35

UPY 1:04.55 11Teslia, Matthew36

BAY 1:05.01 12Hayes, Noah H37

RAYS 1:05.04 12Nave, Michael B38

PAY 1:05.19 12Verderame, Peter D39

CC 1:05.19 11Zucca, Noah40

RAYS 1:05.22 12Acquarola, Peter P41

EHY 1:05.28 12Doerfler, Rex F42

BYST 1:05.43 12Geiger, Grey43

LYM 1:05.49 11Roettger, Blaise V44

BYST 1:05.81 12Samson, Nolan45

RY-MA 1:05.86 11Anders, Lincoln L46

BYST 1:06.20 12Hopson, Finn47

LANY 1:06.26 12Heisey, Hudson48

LYM 1:06.29 11Marucci, Braydan J49

TCY 1:06.33 11Perkins, R. J. J50

TCY 1:06.47 12Foxwell, Logan W51

STRM 1:06.52 12Matulis, Henry J52

LYM 1:06.91 11Van Dyke, Oliver J53

RAYS 1:06.98 12Bozeman, Dean L54

CC 1:07.10 11Breslin, Patrick55

WEST 1:07.16 11Correale, Josh56

WFY 1:07.21 11Sang, Eric57

YCM 1:07.49 11Wiggins, Kellen58

RY-MA 1:08.14 12Ivey, Josiah D59

RAYS 1:08.33 11Shearn, Nolan P60

EHY 1:08.48 11Sullivan, Henry61

SPY 1:08.58 12Palank, Asa J62

UPY 1:08.69 12Markowski, Liam C63

STRM 1:08.97 11Fischer, Owen C64

WEST 1:09.37 11Campbell, Grayson M65

SSYS 1:09.56 12Geler, Alexander66

YCM 1:09.59 11Kooy, Grant R67

RAYS 1:09.60 11Brennan, Nolan J68

SPY 1:10.05 11Graham, Harry W69

WEST 1:10.15 12Finley, Greyson70

HYB 1:10.21 12Spagnoletti, Julien A71

PAY 1:11.01 12Welsh, Ben A72

BYST 1:11.14 12Lal, Narayan73

RY-NJ 1:11.40 11Chen, Shou74

WFY 1:11.46 12Erdmann, Frederick75

BYST 1:11.71 11Hartney, Taggart76

TCY 1:11.79 11Bonsu, AJ77

WY 1:11.84 11Clegg, Percy78

WY 1:11.90 11Spring, Evan79

WFY 1:11.91 12Amoscato, Ethan80

PAY 1:11.97 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J81

EHY 1:12.18 11Von Hagn, Christian82

BAY 1:12.37 12Goocey, Paul83

HFY 1:12.87 12Dawson, William84

WFY 1:13.69 11Lawler, Daniel85

PAY 1:13.74 12Shi, Evan H86

WY 1:13.90 11Tao, Thomas87

SPY 1:14.48 11Guenther, Liam W88

SPY 1:15.76 11Crowder, Liam J89

LYM 1:16.01 11Wells, George90

PAY 1:17.96 12Kozak, Gavin M91

SPY 1:19.01 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R92

SPY 1:23.48 11Stratmann, Adrian93

SPY 1:23.88 12Para, Justin J94

SPY 1:24.26 11Liu, Andy95

SPY 1:26.04 11Connors, Ty C96

PAY 1:28.02 11Patrick, Elijah R97

SPY 1:28.26 11Schmidt, Ben B98

SPY 1:28.64 12Jones, Charlie D99

SPY 1:30.68 11Russell, Harrison O100

Event  109   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 58.66 1/9/2011 Marget Shelly

WF26 QT1:14.19

Meet Qualifying:  1:14.19

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCM 1:04.49 10Hughes, Quinn1

RAYS 1:05.20 10Roberts, Kailee O2

EHY 1:06.87 10Saifullah, Maya3

YY 1:07.57 10Weaver, Cora E4

LYM 1:07.99 10Lin, Chelsea5

RY-PV 1:08.74 10Timberlake, Emma K6

WFY 1:10.31 10Kim, Alexis7

BYNS 1:10.35 10Gro, Gia M8

BYNS 1:11.32 10Crater, Emma9

EHY 1:11.57 10Guittard, Georgie10

HYB 1:12.44 10Crawford, Caroline11

PAY 1:13.05 10Abazi, Audrey B12

EHY 1:13.96 10Flaherty, Quinn13

UPY 1:14.13 10Brotosky, Chloe G14

RAYS 1:14.33  8Koenigs, Madison15
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Event  109 ...(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SSYS 1:14.63 10Keane, Ruby R16

HYB 1:14.64 10Helm, Sailor17

EHY 1:15.53 10Guittard, Allie18

EHY 1:16.47 10Weil, Sadie19

LYM 1:16.47  8Marucci, Addelyn C20

BYNS 1:16.50 10Stone, Lily R21

HYB 1:17.02  9McManus, Grace22

HYB 1:17.02 10Kuhn, Emma23

PAY 1:17.03 10Metry, Grace E24

BAY 1:17.15 10Mori, Lennon M25

EHY 1:17.40 10Ball, Brielle26

UPY 1:17.49 10Yanus, Collins27

EHY 1:17.55  9Jimenez, Isabel28

SPY 1:17.68 10Davis, Gwen C29

SFY 1:18.05 10Rodriguez, Naomi30

STRM 1:18.08 10Amoah, Veliane K31

RAYS 1:18.26 10Heinisch, Olivia R32

YCM 1:18.64 10Wu, Elle J33

YCM 1:18.71  8Wong, Ariana M34

SSYS 1:19.03 10Chia, Grace S35

HFY 1:19.06 10Evans, Tiana E36

SSYS 1:19.13 10Petrie, Audrey37

RY-PV 1:19.69 10Colon, Cat38

PAY 1:20.19 10Haddad, Phoebe A39

SPY 1:20.64  9Hibler, Leah K40

SSYS 1:20.81  8Maguire, Mollie S41

YY 1:20.97 10Bortner, Peyton42

PAY 1:21.59 10Trainor, Haley E43

BYNS 1:21.82  9Hickey, Teagan L44

SSYS 1:22.35 10Chen, Stella45

SPY 1:23.84 10Cerny, Maddie E46

SPY 1:25.64  9Thiel, Braelyn A47

SSYS 1:26.02  9Wang, Doris48

SPY 1:27.02 10Jarvis, Lauren E49

SSYS 1:28.08  9Ruan, Hannah S50

RAYS 1:28.26 10Beal, Nora M51

SPY 1:29.45 10McNally, Maura G52

YBCC 1:29.46 10Reiter, Anabel G53

LYM 1:29.57  9Roettger, Cassie C54

SSYS 1:30.35 10Steffens, Frances R55

PAY 1:32.09  9Knecht, Lennie56

SPY 1:41.65  9Crowder, Emma K57

SPY 1:41.81  9Plucinsky, Madison O58

SPY 1:44.26  9Williams, Aubrey E59

YBCC 2:10.50 10Rousseil, Celeste60

Event  110   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 54.75 1/14/2018 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT1:17.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:17.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 1:07.62 10Nigra, Jake1

WEST 1:08.27 10Finley, Preston2

WFY 1:08.77 10Barzola, James3

UPY 1:08.78 10Stoffa, Zachary4

CC 1:09.08  9Detwiler, Nic E5

LANY 1:09.30 10Miller, Jonas C6

RY-MA 1:09.38 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D7

WFY 1:09.76 10Liebhoff, Benjamin8

HYB 1:09.96 10Smith, Anderson9

SFY 1:10.59 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L10

RY-PV 1:12.20 10Scott, Maxton J11

UPY 1:12.61  8Allison, Isaac P12

CECY 1:12.65 10Martin, Grayson13

ELY 1:13.01 10Moyer, Isaac J14

HAGY 1:13.43 10Lincoln, Caleb A15

RAYS 1:13.44  9Snyder, Evan S16

HYB 1:13.70  9Jin, Kyle17

SPY 1:14.32 10Dixon, Bryce C18

SPY 1:14.45 10Johnson, Benjamin F19

RY-MA 1:14.80 10Keith, Dalton M20

WEST 1:14.91 10Cook, Elliot J21

RAYS 1:14.93  8Maxwell, Emedio J22

STRM 1:14.94 10Heath, William G23

WFY 1:14.99 10Content, Sladimir24

YY 1:15.03 10Trump, Henry25

SFY 1:15.38 10Csaszar, Tamas26

LYM 1:15.54 10Kearney, Calvin L27

EHY 1:15.74 10Abran, Ryder J28

PAY 1:16.60 10Schwenk, Kellan M29

YCM 1:16.96 10Lu, Gary30

WFY 1:16.99 10Xu, Alexander31

PAY 1:17.23  8Smith, August J32

EHY 1:17.30 10Struble, AJ J33

BYNS 1:17.35 10Eidle, Joshua A34

PAY 1:17.35  9Chauhan, Amay X35

RAYS 1:17.69  8Heinisch, Owen R36

YCM 1:17.80  9Gartrell, Arthur M37

RAYS 1:18.07 10Myers, Mason P38

HYB 1:18.14 10Mugavero, Gabe39

RY-MA 1:18.14 10Tanaka, Lachlan40

EHY 1:18.25 10Doerfler, Felix41

YCM 1:18.97 10Dann, Charlie T42

CC 1:19.17 10Addlesberger, Jackson C43

EHY 1:19.38 10Sullivan, Evan44

PAY 1:19.61 10Springuel, Josh P45

RAYS 1:19.68 10Cameron, Jack T46

WFY 1:19.97  9Kim, Logan47

FCY 1:20.04 10Irons, Oliver48

PAY 1:20.45  9Welsh, Charlie F49

SPY 1:20.50 10Wegrzyn, Will T50

RY-PV 1:20.69 10Orton, Oliver C51

PAY 1:20.76  8Shi, Eric H52

YCM 1:20.76 10Celedon, Brian A53

LYM 1:20.91  8Harkness, Patrick A54

PAY 1:21.24 10Aggarwal, Aaruh55

WFY 1:21.58 10Beatty, Colin56

SPY 1:21.73 10Quimba, Max C57

YY 1:21.73  8Ziegler, Jonathan58

RY-PV 1:22.33 10Yang, Leo59

YCM 1:22.36  9Gartrell, Duke M60

YCM 1:22.79  9Alexander, Kyle M61

RAYS 1:22.87  9Chan, Victor D62

SFY 1:23.22  9Martin, Ivan63
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Event  110 ...(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RY-PV 1:23.46 10Richter, Tyler M64

SFY 1:24.16 10Maslov, Sasha65

SSYS 1:24.22 10Lam, Aaron66

LYM 1:24.31  9Fishel, Harrison67

YCM 1:25.35 10Conroy, Cullen68

YCM 1:26.14 10Lu, Gavin69

SPY 1:27.12  9Harrington, Peyton J70

SPY 1:29.50 10Tamm, Ollie F71

CECY 1:31.18 10Heckler, Jonah C72

SFY 1:31.77 10Burkhardt, Lachlan73

SPY 1:36.15  9Hunt, Max J74

Event  111   Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 2:10.20 1/9/2011 Kacey B Oberlander

WF26 QT2:38.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:38.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 2:18.78 12Shives, Claire L1

YY 2:22.41 12Blocher, Raylee2

YNS 2:26.06 12Higgins, Niamh S3

CC 2:28.13 12Barley, Jessica4

RY-MA 2:28.35 12Shober, Hannah G5

WFY 2:29.20 11Adamec, Sasha C6

EHY 2:29.21 12Rizzo, Evelyn R7

LANY 2:29.87 12Gustafson, Iylan M8

WFY 2:30.87 12Brigandi, Lucie9

WFY 2:31.89 12D'Erchia, Alexandra10

EHY 2:31.95 12Poitras, Raegin11

YCM 2:32.08 12Cheng, Chelsea D12

YNS 2:32.30 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A13

PAY 2:32.39 12Knecht, Campbell14

YCM 2:32.99 12Vanatta, Carmen J15

YY 2:35.03 11Pisano, Norah M16

BAY 2:35.42 12Shen, Irene17

WY 2:37.04 11Zhang, Sophie S18

WFY 2:37.47 11Ilin, Melanie19

SSYS 2:37.63 12Naigles, Riley A20

WFY 2:37.76 12Sang, Anna21

SSYS 2:38.34 12Ruan, Kayla22

LYM 2:45.53 12Kelly, Faith23

LYM 3:03.57 12Richman, Celia P24

Event  112   Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:59.67 1/19/2020 Thomas A Heilman

WF26 QT2:47.59

Meet Qualifying:  2:47.59

Age   TeamName Seed Time

PAY 2:13.08 12Hungarter, Chase1

RY-MA 2:20.31 12Popa, Lucas V2

BYNS 2:21.19 12Van der Velde, Jasper3

YY 2:23.51 11Dirito, Sawyer J4

CC 2:24.95 12Ritchie, Micah M5

YNS 2:26.15 11McLaughlin, Teddy F6

RY-MA 2:26.87 12McCready, Garrett7

YNS 2:28.69 12Roberts, Nick A8

RY-PV 2:29.28 12Kang, Kevin S9

RAYS 2:30.56 12Hasib, Mohammad10

HYB 2:30.72 12McManus, Eamon11

LANY 2:30.76 12Hyatt, Micah A12

RY-MA 2:31.85 11Greene, Carter W13

BYST 2:32.30 12Collins, Theo14

BYNS 2:32.95 12Bonis, Hunter15

PAY 2:33.32 12Verderame, Peter D16

SFY 2:33.34 12Blanshine, Gabe M17

CC 2:34.48 11Barley, Elijah18

WFY 2:34.78 11Barzola, Daniel19

YBCC 2:35.56 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego20

WFY 2:36.02 12Ufferfilge, Luke21

UPY 2:36.50 12Hartzell, Parker R22

STRM 2:37.99 12Matulis, Henry J23

SFY 2:38.03 11Knowlton, Graham24

WEST 2:38.24 12Manley, Ryan R25

YY 2:40.02 12Pollick, Ryan26

RAYS 2:40.10 12Yang, Evan27

WY 2:40.32 12Mackaluso, Rhys28

HYB 2:41.26 11Xie, Ryan29

WFY 2:42.99 11Walker, Henry30

CC 2:43.04 11Breslin, Patrick31

WFY 2:43.30 12Popovich, Marcus32

CC 2:43.52 11Zucca, Noah33

TCY 2:43.94 12Boyles, Alex G34

PAY 2:45.29 11Smith, Micah F35

LYM 2:45.37 11Roettger, Blaise V36

WY 2:45.43 11Qiu, Andrew37

SFY 2:45.53 11James, Abe J38

PAY 2:45.63 11Ren, Michael N39

WY 2:45.85 11Choudhry, Noah K40

PAY 2:45.97 11Shearer, Lane J41

LYM 2:46.61 11Wells, George42

LYM 2:46.80 11Marucci, Braydan J43

WY 2:46.90 12Ficke, Benjamin M44

SPY 2:46.91 11Hunt, Grayson P45

STRM 2:47.22 12Gil Promlee, Alex46

RY-NJ 2:47.35 12Logvynchuk, Leo47

RY-NJ 2:47.59 12Adamek, Nate W48

Event  113   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 2:29.09 1/20/2019 Kaliyah J Hinson

WF26 QT3:11.29

Meet Qualifying:  3:11.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YY 2:36.50 10Cappetta, Dylan1

WEST 2:50.09  9Wright, Kamora2

YY 2:55.47 10Weaver, Cora E3

WFY 2:57.59 10Kim, Alexis4

EHY 2:57.79 10Janota, Alani5

PAY 3:01.40 10Abazi, Audrey B6

LYM 3:02.50 10Lin, Chelsea7

UPY 3:06.88 10Rohl, Esther G8

BYST 3:07.52 10Yerk, Abigail9

YY 3:07.87  9Osorio, Lily10

CC 3:08.18 10Akers, Emersyn J11

WFY 3:08.23 10Reese, Vivienne12

EHY 3:10.79 10O'Shea, Adelynn13
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Event  114   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 2:24.64 1/19/2020 Jomar C Hildago

WF26 QT3:15.69

Meet Qualifying:  3:15.69

Age   TeamName Seed Time

RY-MA 2:40.28 10McCready, Nolan1

CC 2:40.85 10Domzalski, Davey2

WFY 2:41.87 10Brannan, Henry3

YY 2:43.19 10Nigra, Jake4

YY 2:46.87 10Lin, Mars5

CC 2:47.58  9Detwiler, Nic E6

CC 2:49.77  9Boyer, Reid7

PAY 2:50.06 10Verderame, Sam T8

WFY 2:55.00 10Barzola, James9

RAYS 2:55.03 10Logan, Connor M10

EHY 2:57.57 10Crills, Paul11

SSYS 3:00.97  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C12

RY-NJ 3:04.19 10Guo, Luca Z13

YY 3:05.24  9Farquhar, Reid14

LYM 3:07.00 10Kearney, Calvin L15

RY-PV 3:07.83 10Scott, Maxton J16

PAY 3:07.94 10Pucke, Beckett C17

SPY 3:10.08 10Metzger, Joshua A18

CC 3:10.53 10Addlesberger, Jackson C19

PAY 3:12.29  8Pucke, Marshall N20

WFY 3:14.44 10Sullivan, Connor21

WFY 3:14.56 10Pullaro, Henry22

CECY 3:16.16 10Patterson, Caleb23


